


Dürnstein, Austria

Step aboard a world of unparalleled experiences, where 
your journey is our passion. Allow us to share villages 
that time forgot. Walk along cobblestone streets filled 
with delights. Pedal through historic town squares.  
And revel in moments that last a lifetime.

When you step aboard AmaWaterways, each day  
brings a genuine smile that warms the heart. Every 
river a new culture that inspires, and each course a  
moment to savor and share.

Experience these wonders and delights with  
AmaWaterways, the Heart of the River™.
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Twin-balcony stateroom, AmaSerena

Your Journey is Our Passion
Treat yourself to an unforgettable AmaWaterways river cruise as our extraordinary crew turns every mile 

you travel into your most cherished memory. The greatest luxury we offer is the peace of mind that your 

every need will be taken care of throughout your journey.

Included in Your River Cruise Fare
	 Elegantly appointed riverview staterooms and suites—most with signature twin balconies,  

French balconies or full balconies

	 An experienced Cruise Manager who accompanies you throughout your cruise and land journey

	 Fine dining at every meal on board with complimentary unlimited wine, beer and soft drinks  
during lunch and dinner

	 Daily Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary wine, beer and spirits

	 Complimentary water always available, with recyclable containers for excursions

	 Unlimited high-quality complimentary Wi-Fi on board

	 Your choice from up to eight daily excursions: guided hikes, bike tours, culinary demonstrations  
and more

	 Complimentary bicycles and Nordic walking sticks

	 Distinctive onboard programs and evening entertainment

	 Wellness Program and classes led by a professionally trained Wellness Host

	 Expertly trained, all English-speaking staff

	 “We feel perfectly confident in saying the only cruise line to go with is AmaWaterways. We really have not thought  
of doing anything else – and why would we? You shouldn’t have to work to relax.”  – Sue D., valued guest

Note: Amenities and services may vary by region and ship.
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Extraordinary Service
Traveling aboard a river cruise isn’t just about the wonderful places you’ll go; it’s very much about the 

people you will meet. From fellow guests who are sure to become lifelong friends, to a genuinely warm 

and welcoming crew who go above and beyond to ensure your journey with us is as memorable as 

possible, it is the people who truly make your experience worthwhile.

With a high staff to guest ratio, you’ll be well taken care of by our professionally trained, all English-

speaking crew. AmaWaterways hires the very best team of professionals in the industry and continuously 

trains them to ensure they always exceed expectations. That means getting to know you, so they can 

anticipate your individual preferences and offer you those extra special touches to make you feel at home.

From the Cruise Manager who drove a beloved teddy bear to the airport to meet his grateful young 

owner to the Hotel Receptionist who biked into town to retrieve a cherished purchase left behind, 

AmaWaterways’ crew is more than just highly trained—they “sparkle.”

Highest Rated River Cruise Ships
In the Insight Guides: River Cruising in Europe & the USA by expert Douglas Ward, AmaWaterways’ 

ships outranked the competition in the categories of accommodations, facilities, cuisine, hospitality  

and more, holding the number one spot for our one-of-a-kind AmaMagna on the Danube River.  

According to Ward, “AmaWaterways spends considerably more on high-quality food ingredients  

and wine and on hotel crew service training than any other river cruise company.”

Am aWaterways .co m   |   3  
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Culinary Director Robert Kellerhals 
artfully plating dishes with finesse



The Chef’s Table Specialty Restaurant

Enjoy delicious meals among fellow cruisers Mouthwatering cuisine prepared before your eyes

Complimentary beverages at Sip & Sail cocktail hour

A Palate-Pleasing Journey

A VARIETY OF DINING OPTIONS

Enjoy our bistro breakfast in the Main Lounge, 
dine a la carte at every meal in the Main  
Restaurant, or pop by the lounge for a selection 
of complimentary tapas throughout the day.

THE CHEF’S TABLE

Watch as the chef chops, sears, and meticulously 
plates your multi-course tasting menu. Make 
reservations for this exceptional experience once 
during your 7-night cruise – at no extra charge.

COMPLIMENTARY BEVERAGES

Start the day off with fresh-squeezed juices,  
sparkling wine, coffee, and tea. Indulge in our  
Sip & Sail cocktail hour and savor unlimited  
wine, beer, and soft drinks served with lunch  
and dinner on board.

As a member of the prestigious international culinary society La Chaíne des Rôtisseurs, AmaWaterways  

offers guests an unforgettable experience enhanced by daily hand-selected complimentary wine chosen  

by acclaimed European sommeliers. AmaWaterways’ Culinary Director, Robert Kellerhals, was also invited  

to join the prestigious French association, Tables et Auberges de France, recognizing his culinary excellence.

Every day on board, you will indulge in exquisite regionally-inspired cuisine lovingly prepared using only the 

freshest local and seasonal ingredients sourced from destinations visited ashore.

Am aWaterways .co m   |   5  
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Co-Founder Kristin Karst plays pickleball on AmaMagna

Enhance Your Best Self
Just because you’re on vacation, doesn’t mean your health and wellness have to take a holiday too. 

Whether you want to keep up with your active routine or are hoping to start something new,  

AmaWaterways accommodates every traveler who wishes to engage in programs designed to  

enhance their wellness while sailing and beyond. From onboard fitness classes, such as morning  

stretches, cardio and circuit training led by a professionally trained Wellness Host, to the well-equipped 

fitness studio to the sun-deck walking track and pool, it’s not difficult to find ways to get your heart 

pumping while on board.

AmaWaterways is also mindful of your activities on shore. Our active hiking and biking excursions let  

you leave your tracks behind in timeless cities, experiencing them from an exhilarating new perspective.  

And our included special interest tours offer epicurean adventures accommodating even the most  

health-conscious travelers. You can search for highly prized cholesterol-free truffles from Provence;  

taste delicate, antioxidant and fiber-rich Wachau Valley apricots; and sip heart-healthy wines along  

the Rhine River, including aromatic, low-calorie Pinot Noirs.

A HEALING TOUCH

For those who prefer a more relaxing approach  
to wellness, AmaWaterways’ therapeutic massage  
services* melt tension away and soothe aching 
muscles. A healing touch can even lower your 
blood pressure—and afterwards, you’ll feel  
brand new.

*Available for a nominal fee.

WELLNESS HOSTS

Small complimentary exercise classes are led  
on the Sun Deck or in the Main Lounge by 
AmaWaterways’ exceptional Wellness Hosts.  
Their ultimate desire is to see you achieve your 
goals and to make sure you have fun while  
nourishing your mind, body and spirit.

Am aWaterways .co m   |   7  
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Rudi Schreiner and Kristin Karst, Asia

Gary Murphy, Tan Chau, Asia

From left: Gary, Kristin, Jimmy and Rudi

Our Story
AmaWaterways was founded in 2002 by three families, but our river cruise story began well before 

that. Co-Founder and President Rudi Schreiner was born in Vienna, at the heart of the Danube. In 1975,  

as part of a journalism assignment, he designed his first ship, a raft he took along the Amazon River. 

Soon thereafter he started working in travel, creating unique tour experiences in Europe.

When the Rhine-Main-Danube Canal was built in 1992, Rudi became a driving force in the river  

cruising industry. He later teamed up with co-founders Kristin Karst and Jimmy Murphy to start 

AmaWaterways. Born in Germany, Kristin brings extensive experience in travel, river cruising and  

customer service in her role as Executive Vice President. Rudi and Kristin partnered with Jimmy  

Murphy, a brilliant travel entrepreneur who built Brendan Vacations. His son, Gary, now carries on  

his father’s legacy in his roles as a co-owner and an active board member.

Our European Heritage
Since Rudi grew up along the banks of the Danube, each of our itineraries in this region is thoughtfully 

curated with the most authentic excursions, all under his guidance as the “Godfather of River Cruising.” 

Rudi and Kristin’s European heritage, along with relationships forged over the years, has also  

granted us special access to exclusive events just for our guests along the Danube River – and  

throughout Europe.



Hofburg Palace, Vienna, Austria

NEW! Best of the Danube –  
Rudi’s Top Choice for 2025

Many first-time river cruisers eager to explore Europe are looking for guidance on the best and 

most convenient way to experience sought-after cities from Vienna to Budapest to Bratislava.  

Rudi and our Operations Team designed the perfect solution, wrapped up in one spectacular  

new itinerary: our 7-night Best of the Danube. With an abundance of scenic cruising through  

inspiring landscapes such as the Wachau Valley, an emphasis on extended time for discovery  

with overnight stays in Vienna and Budapest, and the ease of traveling roundtrip from Budapest, 

this special itinerary through Hungary, Slovakia and Austria is Rudi’s top choice for 2025 – be 

among the first to experience it!

Featured Excursion: “Imperial Vienna” Carriage Tour
A favorite destination of our Vienna-born Co-Founder, this city is renowned for its classical music 

scene, its coffee houses, and its many imperial sites, including the stunning Schönbrunn Palace  

and majestic Hofburg Palace. On your first of two days in Vienna, during this never-before-offered 

excursion, you can tour the historic city center on a Fiaker, or horse-drawn carriage, as a traditionally  

costumed coachman regales you with fascinating stories along your route, offering a new  

perspective on this sophisticated city.

» Turn the page for more details on this new itinerary.

Am aWaterways .co m   |   9  
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Budapest, Hungary

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

NEW!  BEST OF THE DANUBE

Best of the Danube
Co-Founder Rudi Schreiner’s Top-Choice Itinerary for 2025 
2 nights Budapest, Hungary & 7-night roundtrip Budapest river cruise

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Budapest at the Marriott  
or Dorothea Hotel, Autograph Collection  
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Budapest		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Budapest		  “Hidden Budapest” tour
	 3		  Budapest	  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Bratislava		  Scenic cruising 
					     Bratislava walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Slovakia 
						      OR Bratislava Castle hike 
						      OR Bike tour
	 5		  Wachau Valley		  Scenic cruising 
			   Melk		  Melk Abbey visit 
						      OR Melk Abbey hike 
						      OR Melk bike tour 
						      OR Dürnstein walking tour
	6		  Linz		  “UNESCO City of Media Arts” walking tour 
						      OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour 
						      OR Full-day Salzburg city tour* 
					     Český Krumlov
	 7		  Vienna		  Scenic cruising 
					     “Imperial Vienna” carriage tour 
						      OR Vienna by bike
	 8		  Vienna		  Vienna Woods hike 
						      OR Schönbrunn Palace and Gardens 
					     Free time
	9		  Budapest		  Buda city tour 
						      OR Castle Hill hike 
					     Pest tour 
					     Free time
	10		  Budapest	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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®	 START LAND PACKAGE

Schönbrunn Palace and Gardens, Vienna, Austria

Bratislava Castle hike, Slovakia
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

9-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Feb	 21 Budapest Feb	 23 AmaMagna $2,939 $3,589
Feb	 28 Budapest Mar	 2 AmaMagna $3,039 $3,689
Mar	 13 Budapest Mar	 15 AmaViola $3,239 $3,849
Mar	20 Budapest Mar	 22 AmaViola $3,439 $4,049
Mar	 27 Budapest Mar	 29 AmaViola $3,539 $4,149
Apr	 3 Budapest Apr	 5 AmaViola $3,639 $4,249
May	 19 Budapest May	 21 AmaReina $4,239 $4,849
May	26 Budapest May	28 AmaReina $4,239 $4,849
Jun	 30 Budapest Jul	 2 AmaReina $4,239 $4,849
Jul	 7 Budapest Jul	 9 AmaReina $4,239 $4,849
Aug	 11 Budapest Aug	 13 AmaReina $4,239 $4,849
Aug	 18 Budapest Aug	20 AmaReina $4,439 $5,049
Sep	 22 Budapest Sep	 24 AmaReina $4,639 $5,249
Sep	29 Budapest Oct	 1 AmaReina $4,639 $5,249
Dec	20  ‡ Budapest Dec	 22 AmaBella $4,139 $4,749

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaBella, AmaReina & AmaViola
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% 
of twin price.
Single Supplement Cruise (AmaMagna): 50% of twin price;  
Grand Suite and Owners Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Deck Window 205 sq. ft. $799
AB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,599
SB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $2,999
SA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $3,599
GS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 474 sq. ft. $6,999
OS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 710 sq. ft. $9,999

AmaMagna

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Budapest: $610 in double; $910 in single
For AmaMagna:  
2 nights Budapest: $650 in double; $970 in single

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.

Celebration of Music: Join fellow music enthusiasts for a special river 
cruise with specially curated excursions and performances highlighting 
the rich musical histories of Budapest, Bratislava, Salzburg and Vienna.

‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets	 Celebration of Music
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Keukenhof Gardens, Netherlands

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

TULIP TIME

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Haarlem excursion 
				     P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Amsterdam		  The IJsselmeer scenic cruising 
			   Kampen		  Giethoorn tour 
						      OR Kampen bike tour 
						      OR Flevoland Tulips & Bulb Fields
	 5		  Delta		  Scenic cruising 
			   Bruinisse		  Zierikzee city tour 
						      OR Delta Works Flood Museum tour 
						      OR Bike tour
	6		  Ghent		  Ghent walking tour with Adoration of the 	
					     Mystic Lamb 
						      OR Chocolate workshop 
						      OR Full-Day Bruges with Cathedral of  
						      Our Lady*
	 7		  Antwerp		  Walking tour and cathedral visit 
						      OR Antwerp bike tour 
					     Floralia Flower Show 
						      OR Belgian chocolate, beer and waffle tasting 
					     Scenic cruising
	 8		  Rotterdam		  Rotterdam walking tour and  
					     Tastes of Rotterdam 
						      OR “The Best of Delft” excursion 
						      OR Rotterdam architectural bike tour 
					     Kinderdijk UNESCO Windmills 
						      OR Kinderdijk bike tour 
						      OR Holland America and  
						      US Immigration Tour
	9		  Amsterdam		  Scenic cruising into Amsterdam 
					     Amsterdam canal cruise 
						      OR Keukenhof Gardens excursion**
	10		  Amsterdam	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

  *Not combinable with other tours on this day.

**Included on most departures. An alternative tour will operate on sailings that  
	   visit Amsterdam outside of Keukenhof’s open dates.

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices
	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment
	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours
	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Amsterdam at either the  
Barbizon Palace or Hyatt Regency Hotels  
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast
	» City tour and Haarlem excursion
	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

Tulip Time
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands & 7-night roundtrip Amsterdam river cruise
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®	 START LAND PACKAGE

UNESCO-designated windmills of Kinderdijk, Netherlands

Historic city center, Ghent, Belgium

Sightseeing along the Amsterdam canals, Netherlands
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

9-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 11 Amsterdam Mar	 13 AmaSerena $3,139 $3,969
Mar	 13 Amsterdam Mar	 15 AmaStella $3,239 $4,069
Mar	 15 Amsterdam Mar	 17 AmaVenita $3,339 $4,169
Mar	 17 Amsterdam Mar	 19 AmaCerto $3,339 $4,169
Mar	 18 Amsterdam Mar	20 AmaSerena $3,439 $4,269
Mar	20 Amsterdam Mar	 22 AmaStella $3,439 $4,269
Mar	 21 Amsterdam Mar	 23 AmaLucia $3,439 $4,269
Mar	 22 Amsterdam Mar	 24 AmaVenita $3,439 $4,269
Mar	 24 Amsterdam Mar	 26 AmaCerto $3,539 $4,369
Mar	 25 Amsterdam Mar	 27 AmaSerena $3,539 $4,369
Mar	 27 Amsterdam Mar	 29 AmaStella $3,539 $4,369
Mar	 28 Amsterdam Mar	30 AmaLucia $3,539 $4,369
Mar	 29 Amsterdam Mar	 31 AmaVenita $3,539 $4,369
Mar	 31 Amsterdam Apr	 2 AmaCerto $3,639 $4,469
Apr	 1 Amsterdam Apr	 3 AmaSerena $3,639 $4,469
Apr	 3 Amsterdam Apr	 5 AmaStella $3,639 $4,469
Apr	 4 Amsterdam Apr	 6 AmaLucia $3,639 $4,469
Apr	 5 Amsterdam Apr	 7 AmaVenita $3,739 $4,569
Apr	 7 Amsterdam Apr	 9 AmaCerto $3,739 $4,569
Apr	 8 Amsterdam Apr	 10 AmaSerena $3,739 $4,569
Apr	 10 Amsterdam Apr	 12 AmaStella $3,739 $4,569
Apr	 11 Amsterdam Apr	 13 AmaLucia $3,739 $4,569
Apr	 12 Amsterdam Apr	 14 AmaVenita $3,739 $4,569
Apr	 14 Amsterdam Apr	 16 AmaCerto $3,839 $4,669
Apr	 15 Amsterdam Apr	 17 AmaSerena $3,839 $4,669
Apr	 17 Amsterdam Apr	 19 AmaStella $3,839 $4,669
Apr	 18 Amsterdam Apr	20 AmaLucia $3,839 $4,669
Apr	 19 Amsterdam Apr	 21 AmaVenita $3,839 $4,669
Apr	 21 Amsterdam Apr	 23 AmaCerto $3,939 $4,769
Apr	 22 Amsterdam Apr	 24 AmaSerena $3,939 $4,769
Apr	 24 Amsterdam Apr	 26 AmaStella $4,039 $4,869
Apr	 26 Amsterdam Apr	 28 AmaVenita $4,039 $4,869
Apr	 28 Amsterdam Apr	30 AmaCerto $4,039 $4,869
May	 3 Amsterdam May	 5 AmaVenita $4,139 $4,969

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% 
of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto, AmaLucia, AmaSerena 
AmaStella & AmaVenita
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Castle de Haar, Netherlands

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

BEST OF HOLLAND & BELGIUM

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices
	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment
	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Biking tours
	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Amsterdam at either the  
Barbizon Palace or Hyatt Regency Hotels  
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast
	» City tour and Haarlem excursion
	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

Best of Holland & Belgium
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands & 7-night roundtrip Amsterdam river cruise

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Haarlem canal cruise 
				     P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Amsterdam		  Amsterdam canal cruise 
					     Scenic cruising out of Amsterdam 
			   Utrecht		  Castle de Haar visit 
						      OR Castle de Haar bike tour 
						      OR Walking tour with Museum Speelklok  
						      (organ museum) visit
	 5		  Hellevoetsluis		  Cruising the Delta 
					     Zierikzee “Medieval Harbor Town” walking tour  
						      OR Traditional Dutch Flat Bottom Boat visit 
						      OR Delta Works tour 
						      OR Haringvlietdam bike tour
	6		  Ghent		  Ghent “Capital of East Flanders” walking tour 
					     and visit to Adoration of Mystic Lamb 
						      OR Bike tour 
						      OR Full-day Bruges “Capital of West Flanders” 
						      walking tour and Church of Our Lady visit* 
					     Highlights of Bruges tour 
						      OR Castle of the Counts of Flanders
	 7		  Brussels		  “Capital of Belgium” tour 
						      OR Belgian chocolate tasting 
					     Gaasbeek Castle tour 
						      OR Laeken bike tour
	 8		  Antwerp		  “City of Diamonds” walking tour and  
					     cathedral visit 
						      OR Bike tour 
					     Belgian beer tour 
						      OR Flavors of Belgium 
						      OR Bike tour with Red Star Line Museum
	9		  Dordrecht		  “Holland’s Oldest City” walking tour 
						      OR Rotterdam tour and Delfshaven 
						      OR Bike tour 
					     Kinderdijk UNESCO Windmills 
						      OR Kinderdijk bike tour
	10		  Amsterdam	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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Ghent, Belgium

Belgium chocolate shop

Bike past the UNESCO-designated windmills of Kinderdijk, Netherlands
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)
START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

9-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

May	 5 Amsterdam May	 7 AmaPrima $4,139 $4,969
Jun	 26 Amsterdam Jun	 28 AmaStella $4,239 $5,069
Jul	 3 Amsterdam Jul	 5 AmaStella $4,239 $5,069
Jul	 24 Amsterdam Jul	 26 AmaStella $4,239 $5,069
Jul	 31 Amsterdam Aug	 2 AmaStella $4,239 $5,069
Sep	 4 Amsterdam Sep	 6 AmaStella $4,639 $5,469
Sep	 11 Amsterdam Sep	 13 AmaStella $4,639 $5,469
Oct	 16 Amsterdam Oct	 18 AmaStella $4,439 $5,269
Oct	 23 Amsterdam Oct	 25 AmaStella $4,339 $5,169
Nov	 13 Amsterdam Nov	 15 AmaStella $3,939 $4,769
Nov	20 Amsterdam Nov	22 AmaStella $3,839 $4,669
Dec	 11 Amsterdam Dec	 13 AmaStella $4,139 $4,969
Dec	 18 Amsterdam Dec	20 AmaStella $4,139 $4,969
Dec	 23 Amsterdam Dec	 25 AmaLucia $4,039 $4,869
Dec	 25 Amsterdam Dec	 27 AmaStella $4,039 $4,869

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaLucia, AmaPrima & AmaStella

Holiday Cruise	 New Year’s Cruise
‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.
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Passau, Germany

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

MAGNA ON THE DANUBE

Magna on the Danube
2 nights Budapest, Hungary, 7-night Budapest to Vilshofen, Germany river cruise & 3 nights 
Prague, Czech Republic (or reverse)

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Budapest		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Budapest		  “Hidden Budapest” tour
	 3		  Budapest	 P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour 
						      OR Castle Hill hike 
					     Scenic cruising
	 5		  Bratislava		  “Coronation City of Kings” walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Slovakia 
						      OR Bratislava Castle hike
	6		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour 
						      OR Vienna city tour by bike 
					     Schönbrunn Palace and Gardens
	 7		  Dürnstein		  Dürnstein walking tour 
						      OR Dürnstein bike tour 
						      OR Apricots and Sweets tour 
						      OR Dürnstein Fortress hike 
			   Scenic cruising		  UNESCO Wachau Valley 
			   Spitz		  Melk Abbey visit 
						      OR Spitz bike tour 
						      OR Spitz hike 
					     Exclusive Wine Experience
	 8		  Linz		  Full-day Salzburg excursion* 
						      OR Full-day Český Krumlov excursion* 
						      OR “UNESCO City of Media Arts” walking tour 
						      OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour
	9		  Passau		  “City of Three Rivers” walking tour 
						      OR Passau Castle Hill hike 
						      OR River Inn bike tour 
			   Vilshofen		  Exclusive Oktoberfest Celebration
	10		  Vilshofen	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Transfer to Regensburg 
			   Regensburg		  UNESCO city highlights tour 
			   Prague		  Hotel check-in
	11		  Prague		  “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour 
						      OR Prague Castle hike
	12		  Prague		  Czech beer tasting
	13		  Prague		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *Not combinable with other tours on this day.

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices
	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment
	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours
	» Exclusive special interest tours
	» Exclusive wine experience in Spitz and 
Oktoberfest celebration in Vilshofen - just for 
AmaWaterways guests!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Budapest at the Matild Palace 
(or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Prague Andaz  
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast
	» City tours and Czech beer tasting
	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways
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Dürnstein, Austria

Play on AmaMagna’s full-size pickleball court
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Category Grand Suite 
and Owners Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaMagna
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Deck Window 205 sq. ft. $799
AB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,599
SB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $2,999
SA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $3,599
GS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 474 sq. ft. $6,999
OS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 710 sq. ft. $9,999

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Budapest: $650 in double; $970 in single
3 nights Prague: $1,035 in double; $1,455 in single
2 nights in Munich pre-cruise land package (in lieu of Prague): 
$980 in double; $1,420 in single
(Prices subject to change due to seasonality)

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 7 Budapest Mar	 9 AmaMagna $3,539 $5,224
Mar	 13 Prague Mar	 16 AmaMagna $3,639 $5,324
Mar	 21 Budapest Mar	 23 AmaMagna $3,839 $5,524
Mar	 27 Prague Mar	 30 AmaMagna $3,939 $5,624
Apr	 4 Budapest Apr	 6 AmaMagna $4,139 $5,824
Apr	 10 Prague Apr	 13 AmaMagna $4,139 $5,824
Apr	 18 Budapest Apr	 20 AmaMagna $4,339 $6,024
Apr	 24 Prague Apr	 27 AmaMagna $4,439 $6,124
May	 2 Budapest May	 4 AmaMagna $4,539 $6,224
May	 8 Prague May	 11 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
May	30 Budapest Jun	 1 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Jun	 5 Prague Jun	 8 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Jun	 27 Budapest Jun	 29 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Jul	 3 Prague Jul	 6 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Jul	 1 1 Budapest Jul	 13 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Jul	 17 Prague Jul	 20 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Jul	 25 Budapest Jul	 27 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Jul	 31 Prague Aug	 3 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Aug	 8 Budapest Aug	 10 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Aug	 14 Prague Aug	 17 AmaMagna $4,739 $6,424
Aug	22 Budapest Aug	24 AmaMagna $4,939 $6,624
Aug	28 Prague Aug	 31 AmaMagna $4,939 $6,624
Sep	 5 Budapest Sep	 7 AmaMagna $5,239 $6,924
Sep	 11 Prague Sep	 14 AmaMagna $5,239 $6,924
Sep	 19 Budapest Sep	 21 AmaMagna $5,239 $6,924
Sep	25 Prague Sep	 28 AmaMagna $5,239 $6,924
Oct	 3 Budapest Oct	 5 AmaMagna $5,039 $6,724
Oct	 9 Prague Oct	 12 AmaMagna $4,939 $6,624
Oct	 17 Budapest Oct	 19 AmaMagna $4,739 $6,424
Oct	 23 Prague Oct	26 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,324
Oct	 31 Budapest Nov	 2 AmaMagna $4,439 $6,124
Nov	 6 Prague Nov	 9 AmaMagna $4,339 $6,024
Dec	 18 Prague Dec	 21 AmaMagna $4,439 $6,124
Dec	 26 Budapest Dec	28 AmaMagna $4,239 $5,924

	 Wine Cruise	 ‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.
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Fisherman’s Bastion, Budapest, Hungary

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

ROMANTIC DANUBE

Romantic Danube
2 nights  Munich, Germany & 7-night Vilshofen to Budapest, Hungary river cruise

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Exclusive wine experience in Spitz and 
Oktoberfest celebration in Vilshofen - just for 
AmaWaterways guests!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Munich at Hotel Bayerischer 
Hof (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tour and Bavarian beer hall

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Munich		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Munich		  Walking tour 
					     Bavarian Beer Hall and pretzel tasting
	 3		  Munich		  Transfer to ship 
			   Vilshofen	 P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION 
					     Exclusive Oktoberfest celebration
	4		  Vilshofen		  Free time 
			   Passau		  “City of Three Rivers” walking tour 
						      OR Passau Castle hike 
						      OR River Inn bike tour
	 5		  Linz		  Full-day Salzburg excursion* 
						      OR Full-day Český Krumlov excursion* 
						      OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour 
					     Linz walking tour
	6		  Weissenkirchen		  Scenic cruising through Strudengau and  
					     UNESCO Wachau Valley 
					     Dürnstein walking tour and Melk Abbey visit 
						      OR Dürnstein Apricots and sweets tasting 
						      OR Dürnstein Fortress hike 
						      OR Wachau Valley bike tour 
					     Evening wine tasting at local winery
	 7		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour 
						      OR Vienna bike tour 
					     Free time
	 8		  Bratislava		  “Coronation City” walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Slovakia 
						      OR Bratislava Castle hike
	9		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour 
						      OR Castle Hill hike
	10		  Budapest	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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Oktoberfest, Vilshofen, Germany
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaBella, AmaLea, AmaMora, AmaReina 
AmaSonata & AmaVerde

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

3-night land package in Prague, Czech Republic
May be selected in lieu of Munich, Germany

Add to the cruise only price:
$975 in double; $1,395 in single

For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

9-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 13 Munich Mar	 15 AmaMora $3,239 $4,219
Mar	20 Munich Mar	 22 AmaLea $3,439 $4,419
Mar	 22 Munich Mar	 24 AmaBella $3,539 $4,519
Mar	 24 Munich Mar	 26 AmaSonata $3,539 $4,519
Mar	 27 Munich Mar	 29 AmaMora $3,539 $4,519
Apr	 3 Munich Apr	 5 AmaLea $3,639 $4,619
Apr	 5 Munich Apr	 7 AmaVerde $3,739 $4,719
Apr	 7 Munich Apr	 9 AmaSonata $3,739 $4,719
Apr	 10 Munich Apr	 12 AmaMora $3,739 $4,719
Apr	 17 Munich Apr	 19 AmaLea $3,839 $4,819
Apr	 19 Munich Apr	 21 AmaBella $3,839 $4,819
Apr	 24 Munich Apr	 26 AmaMora $4,039 $5,019
May	 1 Munich May	 3 AmaLea $4,139 $5,1 19
May	 3 Munich May	 5 AmaVerde $4,139 $5,1 19
May	 15 Munich May	 17 AmaLea $4,239 $5,219
May	 17 Munich May	 19 AmaBella $4,239 $5,219
May	29 Munich May	 31 AmaLea $4,239 $5,219
May	 31 Munich Jun	 2 AmaVerde $4,239 $5,219
Jun	 12 Munich Jun	 14 AmaLea $4,239 $5,219
Jun	 14 Munich Jun	 16 AmaBella $4,239 $5,219
Jun	23 Munich Jun	 25 AmaReina $4,239 $5,219
Jun	26 Munich Jun	 28 AmaLea $4,239 $5,219
Jun	 28 Munich Jun	 30 AmaVerde $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 3 Munich Jul	 5 AmaMora $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 10 Munich Jul	 12 AmaLea $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 12 Munich Jul	 14 AmaBella $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 17 Munich Jul	 19 AmaMora $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 21 Munich Jul	 23 AmaReina $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 24 Munich Jul	 26 AmaLea $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 25 Munich Jul	 28 AmaVerde $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 28 Munich Jul	 30 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,219
Jul	 31 Munich Aug	 2 AmaMora $4,239 $5,219
Aug	 4 Munich Aug	 6 AmaReina $4,239 $5,219
Aug	 7 Munich Aug	 9 AmaLea $4,239 $5,219
Aug	 9 Munich Aug	 11 AmaBella $4,239 $5,219
Aug	 11 Munich Aug	 13 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,219
Aug	 14 Munich Aug	 16 AmaMora $4,339 $5,319
Aug	 21 Munich Aug	23 AmaLea $4,439 $5,419
Aug	23 Munich Aug	25 AmaVerde $4,539 $5,519
Aug	25 Munich Aug	27 AmaSonata $4,539 $5,519
Aug	28 Munich Aug	30 AmaMora $4,539 $5,519
Sep	 1 Munich Sep	 3 AmaReina $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 4 Munich Sep	 6 AmaLea $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 6 Munich Sep	 8 AmaBella $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 8 Munich Sep	 10 AmaSonata $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 11 Munich Sep	 13 AmaMora $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 15 Munich Sep	 17 AmaReina $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 18 Munich Sep	20 AmaLea $4,639 $5,619
Sep	20 Munich Sep	 22 AmaVerde $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 22 Munich Sep	 24 AmaSonata $4,639 $5,619
Sep	 25 Munich Sep	 27 AmaMora $4,639 $5,619
Oct	 2 Munich Oct	 4 AmaLea $4,639 $5,619
Oct	 4 Munich Oct	 6 AmaBella $4,639 $5,619
Oct	 6 Munich Oct	 8 AmaSonata $4,639 $5,619
Oct	 9 Munich Oct	 11 AmaMora $4,539 $5,519
Oct	 13 Munich Oct	 15 AmaReina $4,539 $5,519
Oct	 16 Munich Oct	 18 AmaLea $4,439 $5,419
Oct	 18 Munich Oct	 20 AmaVerde $4,439 $5,419
Oct	 20 Munich Oct	 22 AmaSonata $4,339 $5,319
Oct	 23 Munich Oct	 25 AmaMora $4,339 $5,319
Oct	 27 Munich Oct	 29 AmaReina $4,239 $5,219
Oct	 30 Munich Nov	 1 AmaLea $4,139 $5,1 19
Nov	 1 Munich Nov	 3 AmaBella $3,739 $4,719
Nov	 3 Munich Nov	 5 AmaSonata $4,139 $5,1 19
Nov	 6 Munich Nov	 8 AmaMora $3,739 $4,719
Nov	 10 Munich Nov	 12 AmaReina $4,039 $5,019
Nov	 13 Munich Nov	 15 AmaLea $3,939 $4,919
Nov	 15 Munich Nov	 17 AmaVerde $3,639 $4,619
Nov	 17 Munich Nov	 19 AmaSonata $3,839 $4,819
Nov	20 Munich Nov	22 AmaMora $3,539 $4,519
Dec	 25 Munich Dec	 27 AmaLea $4,039 $5,019

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights in Munich: $980 ($1,300 Oktoberfest) in double;  
$1,420 ($2,000 Oktoberfest) in single
(Prices subject to change due to seasonality)

Alternative Itinerary Option
	 Wine Cruise	 New Year’s Cruise
‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.
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Exclusive visit to Greinburg Castle, Grein, Austria

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

MELODIES OF THE DANUBE

Melodies of the Danube
2 nights Budapest, Hungary, 7-night Budapest to Vilshofen, Germany river cruise & 3 nights 
Prague, Czech Republic cruise

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Special visit to Greinburg Castle, plus festive 
Oktoberfest celebration in Vilshofen – 
AmaWaterways exclusive experiences

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Budapest at the Marriott  
or Dorothea Hotel, Autograph Collection  
(or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Cosmopolitan 
Prague (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City Tours and Czech beer tasting

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Budapest		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Budapest		  “Hidden Budapest” tour
	 3		  Budapest	 P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour 
						      OR Castle Hill hike
	 5		  Bratislava		  Scenic cruising 
					     “Coronation City” walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Slovakia 
						      OR Bratislava Castle hike
	6		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour 
						      OR Vienna city tour by bike 
					     Free time
	 7		  Weissenkirchen		  Highlights of Dürnstein and Melk Abbey visit 
						      OR Dürnstein with wine and apricots 
						      OR Dürnstein fortress hike 
						      OR Weissenkirchen to Melk bike tour 
			   Scenic cruising		  Strudengau Valley 
			   Grein		  Exclusive Greinburg Castle visit
	 8		  Linz		  Full-day Salzburg excursion* 
						      OR Full-day Český Krumlov excursion* 
						      OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour 
					     Linz walking tour
	9		  Passau		  “City of Three Rivers” walking tour 
						      OR Passau Castle hike 
						      OR River Inn bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising 
			   Vilshofen		  Exclusive Oktoberfest celebration
	10		  Vilshofen	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Transfer to Regensburg 
			   Regensburg		  UNESCO city highlights tour 
			   Prague		  Hotel check-in
	1 1 		  Prague		  “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour 
						      OR Prague Castle hike
	12		  Prague		  Czech beer tasting
	13		  Prague		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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Stiftskirche, Dürnstein, Austria
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaBella, AmaLea, AmaMora, AmaReina 
AmaSonata & AmaVerde

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 13 Budapest Mar	 15 AmaLea $3,139 $4,724
Mar	 15 Budapest Mar	 17 AmaBella $3,339 $4,924
Mar	 17 Budapest Mar	 19 AmaSonata $3,339 $4,924
Mar	20 Budapest Mar	 22 AmaMora $3,439 $5,024
Mar	 27 Budapest Mar	 29 AmaLea $3,539 $5,124
Mar	 29 Budapest Mar	 31 AmaVerde $3,539 $5,124
Mar	 31 Budapest Apr	 2 AmaSonata $3,639 $5,224
Apr	 3 Budapest Apr	 5 AmaMora $3,639 $5,224
Apr	 10 Budapest Apr	 12 AmaLea $3,739 $5,324
Apr	 12 Budapest Apr	 14 AmaBella $3,839 $5,424
Apr	 17 Budapest Apr	 19 AmaMora $3,839 $5,424
Apr	 24 Budapest Apr	 26 AmaLea $4,039 $5,624
Apr	 26 Budapest Apr	 28 AmaVerde $4,039 $5,624
May	 8 Budapest May	 10 AmaLea $4,139 $5,724
May	 10 Budapest May	 12 AmaBella $4,239 $5,824
May	22 Budapest May	24 AmaLea $4,239 $5,824
May	24 Budapest May	26 AmaVerde $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 5 Budapest Jun	 7 AmaLea $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 7 Budapest Jun	 9 AmaBella $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 16 Budapest Jun	 18 AmaReina $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 19 Budapest Jun	 21 AmaLea $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 21 Budapest Jun	 23 AmaVerde $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 26 Budapest Jun	 28 AmaMora $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 3 Budapest Jul	 5 AmaLea $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 5 Budapest Jul	 7 AmaBella $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 10 Budapest Jul	 12 AmaMora $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 14 Budapest Jul	 16 AmaReina $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 17 Budapest Jul	 19 AmaLea $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 19 Budapest Jul	 21 AmaVerde $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 21 Budapest Jul	 23 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 24 Budapest Jul	 26 AmaMora $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 28 Budapest Jul	 30 AmaReina $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 31 Budapest Aug	 2 AmaLea $4,239 $5,824
Aug	 2 Budapest Aug	 4 AmaBella $4,239 $5,824
Aug	 4 Budapest Aug	 6 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
Aug	 7 Budapest Aug	 9 AmaMora $4,239 $5,824
Aug	 14 Budapest Aug	 16 AmaLea $4,339 $5,924
Aug	 16 Budapest Aug	 18 AmaVerde $4,339 $5,924
Aug	 18 Budapest Aug	20 AmaSonata $4,439 $6,024
Aug	 21 Budapest Aug	23 AmaMora $4,439 $6,024
Aug	25 Budapest Aug	27 AmaReina $4,539 $6,124
Aug	28 Budapest Aug	30 AmaLea $4,539 $6,124
Aug	30 Budapest Sep	 1 AmaBella $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 1 Budapest Sep	 3 AmaSonata $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 4 Budapest Sep	 6 AmaMora $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 8 Budapest Sep	 10 AmaReina $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 11 Budapest Sep	 13 AmaLea $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 13 Budapest Sep	 15 AmaVerde $4,539 $6,124
Sep	 15 Budapest Sep	 17 AmaSonata $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 18 Budapest Sep	20 AmaMora $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 25 Budapest Sep	 27 AmaLea $4,639 $6,224
Sep	 27 Budapest Sep	 29 AmaBella $4,639 $6,224
Sep	29 Budapest Oct	 1 AmaSonata $4,639 $6,224
Oct	 2 Budapest Oct	 4 AmaMora $4,639 $6,224
Oct	 6 Budapest Oct	 8 AmaReina $4,639 $6,224
Oct	 9 Budapest Oct	 11 AmaLea $4,539 $6,124
Oct	 11 Budapest Oct	 13 AmaVerde $4,539 $6,124
Oct	 13 Budapest Oct	 15 AmaSonata $4,539 $6,124
Oct	 16 Budapest Oct	 18 AmaMora $4,439 $6,024
Oct	 20 Budapest Oct	 22 AmaReina $4,339 $5,924
Oct	 23 Budapest Oct	 25 AmaLea $4,339 $5,924
Oct	 25 Budapest Oct	 27 AmaBella $4,239 $5,824
Oct	 27 Budapest Oct	 29 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
Oct	 30 Budapest Nov	 1 AmaMora $3,739 $5,324
Nov	 3 Budapest Nov	 5 AmaReina $4,139 $5,724
Nov	 6 Budapest Nov	 8 AmaLea $4,139 $5,724
Nov	 8 Budapest Nov	 10 AmaVerde $3,739 $5,324
Nov	 10 Budapest Nov	 12 AmaSonata $4,039 $5,624
Nov	 13 Budapest Nov	 15 AmaMora $3,939 $5,524
Dec	 18 Budapest Dec	20 AmaLea $4,139 $5,724
Dec	20 Budapest Dec	 22 AmaVerde $4,139 $5,724
Dec	 22 Budapest Dec	 24 AmaSonata $4,039 $5,624
Dec	 25 Budapest Dec	 27 AmaMora $4,039 $5,624

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Budapest: $610 in double; $910 in single
3 nights Prague: $975 in double; $1,395 in single

‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.

	 Wine Cruise	  New Year’s Cruise
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Passau, Germany

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

LEGENDARY DANUBE

Legendary Danube
3 nights Prague, Czech Republic & 7-night Nuremberg, Germany to Budapest, Hungary river cruise

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Old Town Hilton 
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tour and Czech beer tasting

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Prague		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Prague		  “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour 
						      OR Prague Castle hike
	 3		  Prague		  Czech beer tasting
	4		  Prague		  Transfer to Pilzen 
			   Pilzen		  Highlights tour 
					     Transfer to Nuremberg 
			   Nuremberg	  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 5		  Nuremberg		  Medieval city tour 
						      OR WWII city tour 
						      OR Tastes of Franconia 
					     Scenic cruise along the Main-Danube Canal
	6		  Regensburg		  UNESCO city walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Bavaria 
						      OR Walhalla bike tour
	 7		  Passau		  Full-day Salzburg excursion* 
						      OR “City of Three Rivers” walking tour 
						      OR Passau Castle hike 
						      OR River Inn bike tour
	 8		  Melk		  Melk Abbey tour 
						      OR Dürnstein walking tour 
						      OR Danube bike tour 
			   Wachau Valley		  UNESCO scenic cruising 
			   Vienna		  Free evening
	9		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour 
						      OR Vienna city tour by bike 
						      OR Free time
	10		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour 
						      OR Castle Hill hike 
					     Free time
	11		  Budapest	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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®	 START LAND PACKAGE

Melk Abbey library, Austria

Budapest, Hungary

Tastes of Bavaria, Regensburg, Germany
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

10-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Apr	 13 Prague Apr	 16 AmaReina $3,839 $4,814
Apr	20 Prague Apr	 23 AmaSonata $3,939 $4,914
Apr	 27 Prague Apr	30 AmaReina $4,039 $5,014
May	 4 Prague May	 7 AmaSonata $4,139 $5,1 14
May	 11 Prague May	 14 AmaReina $4,239 $5,214
May	 18 Prague May	 21 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,214
Jun	 1 Prague Jun	 4 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,214
Jun	 8 Prague Jun	 11 AmaReina $4,239 $5,214
Jun	 15 Prague Jun	 18 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,214
Jun	 29 Prague Jul	 2 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,214
Jul	 13 Prague Jul	 16 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,214
Dec	 21 Prague Dec	24 AmaReina $4,039 $5,014

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Prague: $975 in double; $1,395 in single

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaReina & AmaSonata
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.
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The UNESCO-designated Wachau Valley, Danube River, Austria

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

BLUE DANUBE DISCOVERY

Blue Danube Discovery
2 nights Budapest, Hungary, 7-night Budapest to Nuremberg, Germany river cruise & 3 nights 
Prague, Czech Republic

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Budapest at the Marriott  
or Dorothea Hotel, Autograph Collection  
(or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Cosmopolitan 
Prague (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tour and Czech beer tasting

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Budapest		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour 
						      OR Castle hike
	 3		  Budapest	  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Bratislava		  “Coronation City” walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Slovakia 
						      OR Bratislava Castle hike
	 5		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour 
						      OR Vienna city tour by bike 
						      OR Free time
	6		  Dürnstein		  Walking tour and wine tasting 
						      OR Apricots and sweets tasting 
						      OR Dürnstein Fortress hike 
					     Scenic cruising through UNESCO Wachau Valley 
			   Melk		  Benedictine Abbey tour 
						      OR Guided bike ride to Melk
	 7		  Linz		  Full-day Salzburg* 
			   Passau		  “City of Three Rivers” walking tour 
						      OR Passau Castle hike 
						      OR River Inn bike tour
	 8		  Regensburg		  UNESCO city walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Bavariar 
						      OR Walhalla bike tou
	9		  Nuremberg		  Medieval city tour 
						      OR WWII tour 
						      OR Tastes of Franconia
	10		  Nuremberg	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Transfer to Pilzen 
			   Pilzen		  Highlights tour 
					     Transfer to Prague 
			   Prague		  Hotel check-in
	11		  Prague		  “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour 
						      OR Prague Castle hike
	12		  Prague		  Czech beer tasting
	13		  Prague	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Budapest, Hungary

Nuremberg, Germany

Enjoy nightly onboard entertainment
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Apr	 7 Budapest Apr	 9 AmaReina $3,739 $5,324
Apr	 14 Budapest Apr	 16 AmaSonata $3,839 $5,424
Apr	 21 Budapest Apr	 23 AmaReina $3,939 $5,524
Apr	 28 Budapest Apr	30 AmaSonata $4,039 $5,624
May	 5 Budapest May	 7 AmaReina $4,139 $5,724
May	 12 Budapest May	 14 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
May	26 Budapest May	28 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 2 Budapest Jun	 4 AmaReina $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 9 Budapest Jun	 11 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
Jun	 23 Budapest Jun	 25 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
Jul	 7 Budapest Jul	 9 AmaSonata $4,239 $5,824
Nov	 17 Budapest Nov	 19 AmaReina $3,839 $5,424
Nov	20 Budapest Nov	22 AmaLea $3,839 $5,424

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Budapest: $610 in double; $910 in single
3 nights Prague: $975 in double; $1,395 in single

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaLea, AmaReina & AmaSonata
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.

‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets
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AmaBella, Golubac Fortress, Serbia

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

GEMS OF SOUTHEAST EUROPE

Gems of Southeast Europe
2 nights Vienna, Austria, 7-night Budapest, Hungary to Giurgiu, Romania river cruise &  
2 nights Brașov + 2 nights Bucharest (or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Vienna at the Grand Hotel  
Wien (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Brașov at the Kronwell Brașov 
Hotel (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Bucharest at the Marmorosch 
Bucharest (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and castle visits

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Vienna		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour
	 3		  Budapest		  Transfer to Budapest 
				    ;	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Budapest		  Scenic cruising 
			   Mohács		  Pécs excursion 
						      OR Szekszárd wine tasting 
						      OR Guided bike ride along the Danube
	 5		  Vukovar		  City tour 
						      OR Osijek excursion 
						      OR Bike tour 
					     Croatian wine tasting 
						      OR Vucedol Archaeological Museum
	6		  Belgrade		  Belgrade city tour  
						      OR Fortress hike 
						      OR Bike tour 
					     Novi Sad excursion 
						      OR Brandies of Belgrade
	 7		  Iron Gates		  Golubac Fortress visit with Serbian tastings 
					     Scenic cruising - The Iron Gates
	 8		  Vidin		  Baba Vida Fortress and Vidin walking tour 
						      OR Banitsa pastry and yogurt tasting 
						      OR Vidin bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising
	9		  Rousse		  Veliko Tarnovo excursion 
						      OR Bucharest excursion 
						      OR Ivanovo Rock-Hewn Churches and 
						      Rousse highlights tour 
					      Bucharest excursion
	10		  Giurgiu	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Transfer to Bran 
			   Bran		  Dracula’s Castle visit 
			   Brașov		  Hotel check-in
	11		  Brașov		  “Dracula’s Birthplace,” Sighișoara excursion 
					     Brașov walking tour
	12		  Brașov		  Peleș Royal Castle tour 
			   Bucharest		  Hotel check-in
	13		  Bucharest		  Old Town walking tour
	14		  Bucharest		  Return flight home

;	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark



Danube

VIENNA

BUDAPEST

PÉCS

VUKOVAR

MOHÁCS

BELGRADE
IRON GATES

VIDIN

GIURGIU

VELIKO
TARNOVO

ROUSSE

P

"

NOVI SADOSIJEK BUCHAREST

SIGHIȘOARA

BRAȘOV
BRAN

SWITZ.

BORNIA &
HERZEGOVINA

Montenegro

KOSOVO

SLOVENIA

ITALY

POLAND

CZECH
REPUBLIC

GERMANY

ROMANIA
HUNGARY

SLOVAKIA

SERBIA

CROATIA

AUSTRIA

BULGARIA

GREECE

®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Rock-Hewn Churches, Rousse, Bulgaria
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Vienna: $840 in double; $1,160 in single
2 nights Brașov + 2 nights Bucharest: $1,320 in double; 
$1,920 in single

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaBella & AmaVerde

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of  
twin price.
Single Supplement Cruise (AmaMagna): 50% of twin price;  
Grand Suite and Owners Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 170 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 350 sq. ft. $3,899

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Deck Window 205 sq. ft. $799
AB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,599
SB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $2,999
SA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $3,599
GS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 474 sq. ft. $6,999
OS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 710 sq. ft. $9,999

AmaMagna

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 15 Vienna Mar	 17 AmaVerde $3,339 $5,499
Mar	20 Bucharest Mar	 24 AmaVerde $3,539 $5,699
Mar	 29 Vienna Mar	 31 AmaBella $3,539 $5,699
Apr	 3 Bucharest Apr	 7 AmaBella $3,739 $5,899
Apr	 12 Vienna Apr	 14 AmaVerde $3,739 $5,899
Apr	 18 Bucharest Apr	 21 AmaVerde $3,839 $5,999
Apr	 26 Vienna Apr	28 AmaBella $4,039 $6,199
May	 1 Bucharest May	 5 AmaBella $4,139 $6,299
May	 10 Vienna May	 12 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
May	 16 Vienna May	 18 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,799
May	 16 Bucharest May	 19 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
May	 21 Bucharest May	25 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,799
May	24 Vienna May	26 AmaBella $4,239 $6,399
May	29 Bucharest Jun	 2 AmaBella $4,239 $6,399
Jun	 7 Vienna Jun	 9 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
Jun	 12 Bucharest Jun	 16 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
Jun	 13 Vienna Jun	 15 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,799
Jun	 18 Bucharest Jun	 22 AmaMagna $4,639 $6,799
Jun	 21 Vienna Jun	 23 AmaBella $4,239 $6,399
Jun	 26 Bucharest Jun	 30 AmaBella $4,239 $6,399
Jul	 5 Vienna Jul	 7 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
Jul	 11 Bucharest Jul	 14 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
Jul	 19 Vienna Jul	 21 AmaBella $4,239 $6,399
Jul	 24 Bucharest Jul	 28 AmaBella $4,239 $6,399
Aug	 2 Vienna Aug	 4 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
Aug	 7 Bucharest Aug	 11 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
Aug	 16 Vienna Aug	 18 AmaBella $4,339 $6,499
Aug	 21 Bucharest Aug	25 AmaBella $4,539 $6,699
Aug	30 Vienna Sep	 1 AmaVerde $4,639 $6,799
Sep	 4 Bucharest Sep	 8 AmaVerde $4,639 $6,799
Sep	 13 Vienna Sep	 15 AmaBella $4,539 $6,699
Sep	 18 Bucharest Sep	 22 AmaBella $4,639 $6,799
Sep	 27 Vienna Sep	29 AmaVerde $4,639 $6,799
Oct	 2 Bucharest Oct	 6 AmaVerde $4,639 $6,799
Oct	 1 1 Vienna Oct	 13 AmaBella $4,539 $6,699
Oct	 16 Bucharest Oct	 20 AmaBella $4,439 $6,599
Oct	 25 Vienna Oct	 27 AmaVerde $4,239 $6,399
Oct	 30 Bucharest Nov	 3 AmaVerde $3,739 $5,899
Nov	 8 Vienna Nov	 10 AmaBella $4,139 $6,299
Nov	 13   ‡ Bucharest Nov	 17 AmaBella $3,939 $6,099
Nov	 14 Vienna Nov	 16 AmaMagna $4,239 $6,399
Nov	 19   ‡ Bucharest Nov	23 AmaMagna $3,939 $6,099
Nov	22 Vienna Nov	24 AmaVerde $3,639 $5,799
Nov	27 Bucharest Dec	 1 AmaVerde $4,139 $6,299
Dec	 6 Vienna Dec	 8 AmaBella $4,139 $6,299
Dec	 11 Bucharest Dec	 15 AmaBella $4,139 $6,299

3-night land package in Istanbul, Turkey
May be selected in lieu of 

2 nights Brașov + 2 nights Bucharest, Romania
Add to the cruise only price:

$1,995 in double; $3,330 in single
Price includes intra-Europe flight

For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.

Alternative Itinerary Option

	 Wine Cruise	 Holiday Cruise
‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets
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®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Dürnstein, Austria

Golubac Fortress on the Danube River, Serbia

3-night land package in Istanbul, Turkey
May be selected in lieu of 

2 nights Brașov + 2 nights Bucharest, Romania
Add to the cruise only price:

$1,995 in double; $3,330 in single
Price includes intra-Europe flight

For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com

GRAND DANUBE CRUISE

Grand Danube Cruise
3 nights Prague, Czech Republic, 14-night Vilshofen, Germany to Giurgiu, Romania river cruise &  
2 nights Brașov + 2 nights Bucharest (or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 14-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices
	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment
	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours
	» Exclusive special interest tours
	» Festive Oktoberfest celebration in Vilshofen, 
Germany—an AmaWaterways exclusive

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Marriott Hotel 
Prague (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Brașov at the Kronwell Brașov 
Hotel (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Bucharest at the Marmorosch 
Bucharest (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast
	» City tours, Lake Lucerne cruise, and Mount Rigi 
“Queen of the Mountains” cable car tour

	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

Alternative Itinerary Option
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.
Single Supplement Cruise (AmaMagna): 50% of twin price; Grand 
Suite and Owners Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Prague: $975 in double; $1,395 in single
2 nights Brașov + 2 nights Bucharest: $1,320 in double; $1,920 in single
3 nights Prague (AmaMagna): $1,035 in double; $1,455 in single
(Prices subject to change due to seasonality)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $480 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaBella & AmaVerde

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L
D Piano Deck Window 205 sq. ft. $1,399

AB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $4,299
AA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $4,599
SB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $5,399
SA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $6,399
GS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 474 sq. ft. $12,599
OS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 710 sq. ft. $17,999

AmaMagna

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

14-NIGHT 
CRUISE

21-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	20 Bucharest Mar	 24 AmaVerde $6,479 $ 8,774
Mar	 21 Prague Mar	 24 AmaBella $6,479 $ 8,774
Apr	 3 Bucharest Apr	 7 AmaBella $6,779 $ 9,074
Apr	 4 Prague Apr	 7 AmaVerde $6,779 $ 9,074
Apr	 17 Bucharest Apr	 21 AmaVerde $7,079 $ 9,374
Apr	 18 Prague Apr	 21 AmaBella $7,079 $ 9,374
May	 1 Bucharest May	 5 AmaBella $7,379 $ 9,674
May	 2 Prague May	 5 AmaVerde $7,379 $ 9,674
May	 8 Prague May	 11 AmaMagna $8,279 $10,634
May	 15 Bucharest May	 19 AmaVerde $7,479 $ 9,774
May	 16 Prague May	 19 AmaBella $7,479 $ 9,774
May	 21 Bucharest May	25 AmaMagna $8,279 $10,634
May	29 Bucharest Jun	 2 AmaBella $7,479 $ 9,774
May	30 Prague Jun	 2 AmaVerde $7,479 $ 9,774
Jun	 5 Prague Jun	 8 AmaMagna $8,279 $10,634
Jun	 12 Bucharest Jun	 16 AmaVerde $7,479 $ 9,774
Jun	 13 Prague Jun	 16 AmaBella $7,479 $ 9,774
Jun	 18 Bucharest Jun	 22 AmaMagna $8,279 $10,634
Jun	 26 Bucharest Jun	 30 AmaBella $7,479 $ 9,774
Jun	 27 Prague Jun	 30 AmaVerde $7,479 $ 9,774
Jul	 10 Bucharest Jul	 14 AmaVerde $7,479 $ 9,774
Jul	 1 1 Prague Jul	 14 AmaBella $7,479 $ 9,774
Jul	 24 Bucharest Jul	 28 AmaBella $7,479 $ 9,774
Jul	 25 Prague Jul	 28 AmaVerde $7,479 $ 9,774
Aug	 7 Bucharest Aug	 11 AmaVerde $7,479 $ 9,774
Aug	 8 Prague Aug	 11 AmaBella $7,479 $ 9,774
Aug	 21 Bucharest Aug	25 AmaBella $7,779 $10,074
Aug	22 Prague Aug	25 AmaVerde $7,779 $10,074
Sep	 4 Bucharest Sep	 8 AmaVerde $7,879 $10,174
Sep	 5 Prague Sep	 8 AmaBella $7,879 $10,174
Sep	 18 Bucharest Sep	 22 AmaBella $7,879 $10,174
Sep	 19 Prague Sep	 22 AmaVerde $7,879 $10,174
Oct	 2 Bucharest Oct	 6 AmaVerde $7,879 $10,174
Oct	 3 Prague Oct	 6 AmaBella $7,879 $10,174
Oct	 16 Bucharest Oct	20 AmaBella $7,679 $ 9,974
Oct	 17 Prague Oct	20 AmaVerde $7,679 $ 9,974
Oct	 30 Bucharest Nov	 3 AmaVerde $6,579 $ 8,874
Oct	 31 Prague Nov	 3 AmaBella $6,979 $ 9,274
Nov	 6 Prague Nov	 9 AmaMagna $7,679 $10,034
Nov	 13 Bucharest Nov	17 AmaBella $7,179 $ 9,474
Nov	 14 Prague Nov	17 AmaVerde $6,579 $ 8,874
Nov	 19 Bucharest Nov	23 AmaMagna $7,779 $10,134
Nov	28 Prague Dec	 1 AmaBella $7,379 $ 9,674

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L
D Piano Window 170 sq. ft. $499
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $2,499

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $3,599
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $3,999
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $4,299
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $4,599
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 350 sq. ft. $6,999

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Prague				    Hotel check-in
	 2		  Prague				    “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour 
								        OR Prague Castle hike
	 3		  Prague				    Czech beer tasting
	 4		  Prague				    Transfer to Regensburg 
			   Regensburg			  UNESCO city highlights tour 
							       Transfer to Vilshofen 
			   Vilshofen			   P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION 
							       Exclusive Oktoberfest celebration
	 5		  Vilshofen				    Free time 
			   Passau				    “City of Three Rivers” walking tour 
								        OR Passau Castle hike  
								        OR River Inn bike tour
	 6		  Linz				    Full-day Salzburg excursion* 
								        OR Český Krumlov excursion* 
							       “UNESCO City of Media Arts”  
							       walking tour 
								        OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour
	 7		  Weissenkirchen		  Scenic cruising through Strudengau  
							       and UNESCO Wachau Valley  
							       Dürnstein walking tour and Melk Abbey 
								        OR Apricots and Sweets tasting 
								        OR Dürnstein Fortress hike 
								        OR Wachau Valley bike tour 
							       Evening wine tasting at local winery
	 8		  Vienna				    “Imperial Vienna” tour 
								        OR Vienna city tour by bike 
							       Free time
	 9		  Bratislava				    “Coronation City” walking tour 
								        OR Tastes of Slovakia 
								        OR Bratislava Castle hike
	10		  Budapest				    “Queen of the Danube” tour 
								        OR Castle Hill hike
	1 1 		  Budapest				    Gödöllő Palace and Puszta tour
	12		  Mohács 				    Pécs excursion with archaeology excavation 
								        OR Szekszárd wine tasting 
								        OR Guided bike ride along the Danube
	13		  Vukovar				    City tour 
								        OR Osijek excursion OR Bike tour 
							       Croatian Wine tasting 
								        OR Vucedol Archaeological Museum
	14		  Belgrade				    “The City by Two Rivers” tour 
								        OR Belgrade Fortress hike 
							       “Brandies of Belgrade” tasting 
								        OR Belgrade bike tour 
								        OR “The Athens of Serbia” tour
	15		  Iron Gates				    Golubac Fortress with tasting of local fare 
							       Scenic cruising – The Iron Gates
	16		  Vidin				    Baba Vida Fortress and Vidin walking tour 
								        OR Banitsa pastry and yogurt tasting 
								        OR Vidin bike tour
	17		  Rousse				    Veliko Tarnovo excursion 
								        OR Bucharest excursion 
								        OR Ivanovo Rock-Hewn Churches 
								        and Rousse highlights tour
	18		  Giurgiu			   "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
							       Transfer to Brașov 
			   Bran				    Bran Castle tour 
			   Brașov				    Hotel check-in
	19		  Brașov				    “Dracula’s Birthplace,” Sighișoara excursion 
							       Brașov city tour
	20		  Brașov				    Peles Castle tour; Transfer to Bucharest 
			   Bucharest				    Hotel check-in
	21		  Bucharest				    “Paris of the East” tour 
								        OR Old Town walking tour
	22		  Bucharest				    Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.

	 Wine Cruise	 Holiday Cruise
‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.
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AmaViola on the Danube River

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

MAGNIFICENT EUROPE

Magnificent Europe
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands, 14-night Amsterdam to Budapest, Hungary river cruise  
through the heart of Europe and across the Continental Divide (or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 14-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» Amsterdam embarkations: 2 nights pre-cruise 
in Amsterdam at either the Barbizon Palace or 
Hyatt Regency Hotel (or similar)

	» Budapest embarkations: 2 nights hotel in 
Budapest at the Marriott or Dorothea Hotel, 
Autograph Collection (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tour and Zaanse Schans

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  ACTIVITIES
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Zaanse Schans visit 
				    P	 RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 4		  Amsterdam		  Canal cruise
	 5		  Cologne		  “Holy City” walking tour and cathedral visit 
						      OR Kölsch beer tasting 
						      OR Cologne bike tour
	 6		  Rüdesheim		  Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheim hike 
						      OR Vineyard wine tasting
	 7		  Wertheim		  Wertheim walking tour 
						      OR Wertheim Castle Hill hike 
						      OR Pretzel bakery visit and tasting 
						      OR Main River bike tour
	 8		  Würzburg		  Residenz Palace tour and walking tour 
						      OR Marienberg Fortress hike 
						      OR Full-Day Rothenburg excursion*
	 9		  Bamberg 		  UNESCO city walking tour and  
					     smoked beer tasting 
						      OR Tastes of Bamberg 
						      OR Bamberg bike tour
	10		  Nuremberg		  Imperial Castle - Kaiserburg and  
					     Dürer House excursion
	11		  Nuremberg		  Medieval city tour 
						      OR WWII city tour 
						      OR Tastes of Franconia
	12		  Regensburg		  Cruise Main-Danube Canal 
					     UNESCO city walking tour 
						      OR Tastes of Bavaria 
						      OR Walhalla bike tour
	13		  Passau		  “City of Three Rivers” walking tour 
						      OR Passau Castle hike 
						      OR River Inn bike tour 
	14		  Melk		  Melk Abbey visit 
						      OR Danube bike tour
	15		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour 
						      OR Vienna bike tour 
					     Free time
	16		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour 
						      OR Castle Hill hike
	17		  Budapest	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 "	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single (only 
available pre-cruise for departures embarking in Amsterdam)
2 nights Budapest: $610 in double; $910 in single

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $480 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaMora, AmaStella & AmaViola

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

14-NIGHT 
CRUISE

16-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Apr	 10 Budapest Apr	 12 AmaViola $6,479 $7,089
May	 1 Amsterdam May	 3 AmaStella $7,479 $8,919
May	 1 Budapest May	 3 AmaMora $7,479 $8,089
May	 15 Budapest May	 17 AmaStella $7,479 $8,089
May	 15 Amsterdam May	 17 AmaMora $7,479 $8,919
May	29 Amsterdam May	 31 AmaStella $7,479 $8,919
May	29 Budapest May	 31 AmaMora $7,479 $8,089
Jun	 12 Budapest Jun	 14 AmaStella $7,479 $8,089
Jun	 12 Amsterdam Jun	 14 AmaMora $7,479 $8,919

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $499
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $1,799
CA Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $2,499
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $3,599
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $3,999
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $4,299
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $4,599
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 350 sq. ft. $6,999
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The castle-laden Rhine, Germany

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

CAPTIVATING RHINE

Captivating Rhine
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands, 7-night Amsterdam to Basel, Switzerland river cruise &  
2 nights Lucerne + 2 nights Zurich

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Amsterdam at the  
Barbizon Palace or Hyatt Regency Hotels  
(or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Lake Lucerne at the  
Hotel Schweizerhof Lucerne (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Zurich at the Hotel Marriott 
Zurich (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours, Zaanse Schans, Lake Lucerne cruise 
and Mount Rigi “Queen of the Mountains” 
cable car tour

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Zaanse Schans visit 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Amsterdam		  Canal cruise tour 
					     Scenic cruising out of Amsterdam
	 5		  Düsseldorf		  Scenic cruising 
					     Cologne “Holy City” walking tour and  
					     cathedral visit 
						      OR Düsseldorf walking tour with  
						      Altbier tasting 
						      OR Bike tour
	6		  Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Rüdesheim		  Gondola ride and wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
					     Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	 7		  Ludwigshafen		  “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion 
						      OR “Secrets of Speyer” tour 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike 
						      OR Ladenburg bike tour
	 8		  Strasbourg		  “The Gem of the Alsace” tour 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour
	9		  Breisach		  Black Forest hike with Black Forest  
					     cake tasting 
						      OR Breisach wine country bike tour 
						      OR Colmar walking tour
	10		  Basel	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Basel highlights tour 
					     Lion Monument 
					     Transfer to Lake Lucerne 
			   Lake Lucerne		  Hotel check-in
	11		  Lake Lucerne		  Lucerne walking tour
	12		  Lake Lucerne		  Lake Lucerne cruise 
					     “Queen of the Mountains” excursion 
			   Zurich		  Hotel check-in
	13		  Zurich		  “Little Big City” tour
	14		  Zurich	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark



®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Rh
ine

Rhine

Ams-Rhine Canal
AMSTERDAM

COLOGNE
RÜDESHEIM

HEIDELBERGSPEYER

STRASBOURG

BASEL

LUCERNE
ZURICH

LUDWIGSHAFEN LADENBURG

BLACK FORESTCOLMAR

ZAANSE SCHANS

BREISACH

DÜSSELDORF

CZECH
REPUBLIC

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

LUX.

FRANCE

NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

SWITZERLAND

"

P

ITALY

Tulip shopping, Amsterdam, Netherlands
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto, AmaLucia, AmaPrima, AmaSiena 
AmaStella & AmaViola

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single
2 nights Lucerne + 2 nights Zurich: $1,860 in double;  
$2,800 in single

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Feb	 7 Amsterdam Feb	 9 AmaLucia $2,739 $5,429
Feb	 21 Amsterdam Feb	 23 AmaLucia $2,939 $5,629
Mar	 7 Amsterdam Mar	 9 AmaLucia $3,139 $5,829
Mar	 1 1 Amsterdam Mar	 13 AmaSiena $3,139 $5,829
Mar	 17 Amsterdam Mar	 19 AmaPrima $3,339 $6,029
Mar	 25 Amsterdam Mar	 27 AmaSiena $3,539 $6,229
Apr	 8 Amsterdam Apr	 10 AmaSiena $3,739 $6,429
Apr	 22 Amsterdam Apr	 24 AmaSiena $3,939 $6,629
Apr	 24 Amsterdam Apr	 26 AmaViola $4,039 $6,729
May	 5 Amsterdam May	 7 AmaCerto $4,139 $6,829
May	 6 Amsterdam May	 8 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
May	 8 Amsterdam May	 10 AmaViola $4,239 $6,929
May	 12 Amsterdam May	 14 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,929
May	 13 Amsterdam May	 15 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
May	 19 Amsterdam May	 21 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,929
May	20 Amsterdam May	22 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
May	22 Amsterdam May	24 AmaViola $4,239 $6,929
May	27 Amsterdam May	29 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
Jun	 3 Amsterdam Jun	 5 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
Jun	 5 Amsterdam Jun	 7 AmaViola $4,239 $6,929
Jun	 10 Amsterdam Jun	 12 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
Jun	 17 Amsterdam Jun	 19 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
Jun	 19 Amsterdam Jun	 21 AmaViola $4,239 $6,929
Jun	 24 Amsterdam Jun	 26 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 1 Amsterdam Jul	 3 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 3 Amsterdam Jul	 5 AmaViola $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 8 Amsterdam Jul	 10 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 10 Amsterdam Jul	 12 AmaStella $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 15 Amsterdam Jul	 17 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 17 Amsterdam Jul	 19 AmaViola $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 22 Amsterdam Jul	 24 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 29 Amsterdam Jul	 31 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
Jul	 31 Amsterdam Aug	 2 AmaViola $4,239 $6,929
Aug	 5 Amsterdam Aug	 7 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
Aug	 7 Amsterdam Aug	 9 AmaStella $4,239 $6,929
Aug	 12 Amsterdam Aug	 14 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,929
Aug	 14 Amsterdam Aug	 16 AmaViola $4,339 $7,029
Aug	 19 Amsterdam Aug	 21 AmaLucia $4,439 $7,129
Aug	 21 Amsterdam Aug	23 AmaStella $4,439 $7,129
Aug	26 Amsterdam Aug	28 AmaSiena $4,539 $7,229
Aug	28 Amsterdam Aug	30 AmaViola $4,539 $7,229
Sep	 2 Amsterdam Sep	 4 AmaLucia $4,639 $7,329
Sep	 9 Amsterdam Sep	 11 AmaSiena $4,639 $7,329
Sep	 11 Amsterdam Sep	 13 AmaViola $4,639 $7,329
Sep	 16 Amsterdam Sep	 18 AmaLucia $4,639 $7,329
Sep	 18 Amsterdam Sep	20 AmaStella $4,639 $7,329
Sep	 23 Amsterdam Sep	 25 AmaSiena $4,639 $7,329
Sep	 25 Amsterdam Sep	 27 AmaViola $4,639 $7,329
Sep	30 Amsterdam Oct	 2 AmaLucia $4,639 $7,329
Oct	 2 Amsterdam Oct	 4 AmaStella $4,639 $7,329
Oct	 7 Amsterdam Oct	 9 AmaSiena $4,639 $7,329
Oct	 9 Amsterdam Oct	 1 1 AmaViola $4,539 $7,229
Oct	 14 Amsterdam Oct	 16 AmaLucia $4,439 $7,129
Oct	 21 Amsterdam Oct	23 AmaSiena $4,339 $7,029
Oct	23 Amsterdam Oct	25 AmaViola $4,339 $7,029
Oct	28 Amsterdam Oct	30 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,929
Oct	30 Amsterdam Nov	 1 AmaStella $4,139 $6,829
Nov	 4 Amsterdam Nov	 6 AmaSiena $3,739 $6,429
Nov	 6 Amsterdam Nov	 8 AmaViola $4,139 $6,829
Nov	 10 Amsterdam Nov	 12 AmaPrima $3,639 $6,329
Nov	 11 Amsterdam Nov	 13 AmaLucia $4,039 $6,729
Nov	 17 Amsterdam Nov	 19 AmaCerto $3,839 $6,529
Nov	 18 Amsterdam Nov	20 AmaSiena $3,839 $6,529
Nov	20 Amsterdam Nov	22 AmaViola $3,839 $6,529
Dec	 18 Amsterdam Dec	20 AmaViola $4,139 $6,829
Dec	 22 Amsterdam Dec	24 AmaPrima $4,039 $6,729

	 Wine Cruise	 ‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.
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Rhine River Valley, Germany

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

ENCHANTING RHINE

Enchanting Rhine
2 nights Zurich, Switzerland + 2 nights Lucerne & 7-night Basel to Amsterdam, Netherlands river cruise

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Visit to Burg Lahneck Castle –  
an AmaWaterways exclusive!

	» LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Zurich at the Hotel Marriott 
Zurich (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Lake Lucerne at the  
Hotel Schweizerhof Lucerne (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours, Lake Lucerne cruise and Mount Rigi 
“Queen sof the Mountains” cable car tour

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Zurich		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Zurich		  “Little Big City” tour 
					     Free time
	 3		  Zurich		  Transfer from Zurich 
			   Lake Lucerne		  Scenic Lake Lucerne cruise and  
					     “Queen of the Mountains” visit 
					     Hotel check-in
	4		  Lake Lucerne		  Lake Lucerne city tour
	 5		  Lake Lucerne		  Depart hotel 
					     Lion Monument; Transfer to Basel 
			   Basel		  Highlights tour 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 6		  Breisach		  Colmar walking tour 
						      OR Forest hike with Black Forest cake 
						      OR Breisach wine country bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising
	 7		  Strasbourg		  “The Gem of Alsace” tour 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour
	 8		  Ludwigshafen		  “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike 
						      OR “Secrets of Speyer” tour 
						      OR Ladenburg bike tour 
			   Rüdesheim		  Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	9		  Rüdesheim		  Gondola ride with wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
			   Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Lahnstein		  Exclusive Burg Lahneck Castle visit
	10		  Düsseldorf		  Cologne “Holy City” walking tour and  
					     cathedral visit 
						      OR Düsseldorf walking tour and Altbier tasting 
						      OR Düsseldorf bike tour
	11		  Amsterdam		  Scenic cruising 
					     Canal cruise 
						      OR A Taste of Amsterdam*
	12		  Amsterdam	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Depending on docking location, “A Taste of Amsterdam” may not operate;   
 therefore, an alternative tour will operate instead.
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Stroll through Strasbourg, France
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto, AmaLucia, AmaPrima, AmaSiena 
AmaStella & AmaViola

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

11-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Feb	 12 Zurich Feb	 16 AmaLucia $2,839 $4,699
Feb	 26 Zurich Mar	 2 AmaLucia $3,039 $4,899
Mar	 12 Zurich Mar	 16 AmaLucia $3,339 $5,199
Mar	 16 Zurich Mar	20 AmaSiena $3,439 $5,299
Mar	 22 Zurich Mar	26 AmaPrima $3,539 $5,399
Mar	30 Zurich Apr	 3 AmaSiena $3,639 $5,499
Apr	 13 Zurich Apr	 17 AmaSiena $3,839 $5,699
Apr	 26 Zurich Apr	30 AmaPrima $4,039 $5,899
Apr	 27 Zurich May	 1 AmaSiena $4,106 $5,966
Apr	 29 Zurich May	 3 AmaViola $4,139 $5,999
May	 4 Zurich May	 8 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
May	 10 Zurich May	14 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,099
May	 11 Zurich May	15 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
May	 13 Zurich May	 17 AmaViola $4,239 $6,099
May	 17 Zurich May	21 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,099
May	 18 Zurich May	22 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
May	24 Zurich May	28 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,099
May	25 Zurich May	29 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
May	27 Zurich May	31 AmaViola $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 1 Zurich Jun	 5 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 8 Zurich Jun	 12 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 10 Zurich Jun	 14 AmaViola $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 15 Zurich Jun	 19 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 21 Zurich Jun	 25 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 22 Zurich Jun	26 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 24 Zurich Jun	 28 AmaViola $4,239 $6,099
Jun	 29 Zurich Jul	 3 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 6 Zurich Jul	 10 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 8 Zurich Jul	 12 AmaViola $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 13 Zurich Jul	 17 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 15 Zurich Jul	 19 AmaStella $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 19 Zurich Jul	 23 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 20 Zurich Jul	 24 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 22 Zurich Jul	 26 AmaViola $4,239 $6,099
Jul	 27 Zurich Jul	 31 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
Aug	 3 Zurich Aug	 7 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
Aug	 5 Zurich Aug	 9 AmaViola $4,239 $6,099
Aug	 10 Zurich Aug	14 AmaLucia $4,239 $6,099
Aug	 12 Zurich Aug	16 AmaStella $4,339 $6,199
Aug	 16 Zurich Aug	20 AmaPrima $4,439 $6,299
Aug	 17 Zurich Aug	21 AmaSiena $4,439 $6,299
Aug	 19 Zurich Aug	23 AmaViola $4,439 $6,299
Aug	24 Zurich Aug	28 AmaLucia $4,539 $6,399
Aug	26 Zurich Aug	30 AmaStella $4,539 $6,399
Aug	 31 Zurich Sep	 4 AmaSiena $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 2 Zurich Sep	 6 AmaViola $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 7 Zurich Sep	 11 AmaLucia $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 13 Zurich Sep	 17 AmaCerto $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 14 Zurich Sep	 18 AmaSiena $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 16 Zurich Sep	20 AmaViola $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 21 Zurich Sep	25 AmaLucia $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 23 Zurich Sep	27 AmaStella $4,639 $6,499
Sep	 28 Zurich Oct	 2 AmaSiena $4,639 $6,499
Sep	30 Zurich Oct	 4 AmaViola $4,639 $6,499
Oct	 5 Zurich Oct	 9 AmaLucia $4,639 $6,499
Oct	 7 Zurich Oct	 1 1 AmaStella $4,539 $6,399
Oct	 11 Zurich Oct	 15 AmaPrima $4,539 $6,399
Oct	 12 Zurich Oct	 16 AmaSiena $4,439 $6,299
Oct	 14 Zurich Oct	 18 AmaViola $4,439 $6,299
Oct	 19 Zurich Oct	23 AmaLucia $4,339 $6,199
Oct	 26 Zurich Oct	 30 AmaSiena $4,239 $6,099
Oct	 28 Zurich Nov	 1 AmaViola $4,139 $5,999
Nov	 2 Zurich Nov	 6 AmaLucia $3,739 $5,599
Nov	 4 Zurich Nov	 8 AmaStella $4,139 $5,999
Nov	 8 Zurich Nov	 12 AmaCerto $3,639 $5,499
Nov	 9 Zurich Nov	 13 AmaSiena $4,039 $5,899
Nov	 11 Zurich Nov	 15 AmaViola $3,939 $5,799
Nov	 15 Zurich Nov	19 AmaPrima $3,839 $5,699
Nov	 16 Zurich Nov	20 AmaLucia $3,539 $5,399
Dec	20 Zurich Dec	24 AmaCerto $4,039 $5,899
Dec	 21 Zurich Dec	25 AmaSiena $4,039 $5,899
Dec	 23 Zurich Dec	27 AmaViola $4,039 $5,899

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Zurich + 2 nights Lucerne: $1,860 in double;  
$2,800 in single

	 Wine Cruise	 New Year’s Cruise
‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.
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Lucerne, Switzerland

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

RHINE CASTLES & SWISS ALPS

Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands, 7-night Amsterdam to Basel river cruise & 3 nights Lake Como, Italy

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Amsterdam at the  
NH Collection Barbizon (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Lake Como at the Hilton  
Lake Como or Grand Hotel Imperiale  
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and excursions

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Zaanse Schans visit 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Amsterdam 		  Canal cruise 
					     Scenic cruising
	 5		  Cologne		  “Holy City” walking tour and cathedral visit 
						      OR Kölsch beer tasting 
						      OR Cologne bike tour
	6		  Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Rüdesheim		  Gondola ride with wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
					     Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	 7		  Ludwigshafen		  “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike 
						      OR “Secrets of Speyer” tour 
						      OR Ladenburg bike tour
	 8		  Strasbourg		  “The Gem of Alsace” tour 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour
	9		  Basel		  Full-day Lucerne tour* 
						      OR “City of Art” tour 
						      OR Half-day Lucerne tour
	10		  Basel	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Transfer to Lake Como with Bellinzona visit 
			   Lake Como		  Hotel check-in
	11		  Lake Como		  Walking tour
	12		  Lake Como		  Lake Como boat excursion to the “Pearl of 
					     Lake Como,” Bellagio
	13		  Lake Como	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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Lake Como, Italy
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaSerena & AmaVenita

For individual land packages, add to cruise only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single  
3 nights Lake Como: $1,650 in double; $2,760 in single

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

May	 10 Amsterdam May	 12 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
May	 17 Amsterdam May	 19 AmaSerena $4,239 $6,719
May	24 Amsterdam May	26 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
May	 31 Amsterdam Jun	 2 AmaSerena $4,239 $6,719
Jun	 7 Amsterdam Jun	 9 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
Jun	 14 Amsterdam Jun	 16 AmaSerena $4,239 $6,719
Jun	 21 Amsterdam Jun	 23 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
Jun	 28 Amsterdam Jun	 30 AmaSerena $4,239 $6,719
Jul	 5 Amsterdam Jul	 7 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
Jul	 12 Amsterdam Jul	 14 AmaSerena $4,239 $6,719
Jul	 19 Amsterdam Jul	 21 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
Jul	 26 Amsterdam Jul	 28 AmaSerena $4,239 $6,719
Aug	 2 Amsterdam Aug	 4 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
Aug	 9 Amsterdam Aug	 11 AmaSerena $4,239 $6,719
Aug	 16 Amsterdam Aug	 18 AmaVenita $4,339 $6,819
Aug	23 Amsterdam Aug	25 AmaSerena $4,539 $7,019
Aug	30 Amsterdam Sep	 1 AmaVenita $4,639 $7,119
Sep	 6 Amsterdam Sep	 8 AmaSerena $4,639 $7,119
Sep	 13 Amsterdam Sep	 15 AmaVenita $4,639 $7,119
Sep	20 Amsterdam Sep	 22 AmaSerena $4,639 $7,119
Sep	 27 Amsterdam Sep	29 AmaVenita $4,639 $7,119
Oct	 4 Amsterdam Oct	 6 AmaSerena $4,639 $7,119
Oct	 11 Amsterdam Oct	 13 AmaVenita $4,539 $7,019
Oct	 18 Amsterdam Oct	 20 AmaSerena $4,439 $6,919
Oct	 25 Amsterdam Oct	 27 AmaVenita $4,239 $6,719
Nov	 1 Amsterdam Nov	 3 AmaSerena $4,139 $6,619
Nov	 8 Amsterdam Nov	 10 AmaVenita $4,139 $6,619
Nov	 15 Amsterdam Nov	 17 AmaSerena $3,939 $6,419
Nov	22 Amsterdam Nov	24 AmaVenita $3,939 $6,419
Nov	29 Amsterdam Dec	 1 AmaSerena $4,139 $6,619
Dec	 6 Amsterdam Dec	 8 AmaVenita $4,139 $6,619
Dec	 13 Amsterdam Dec	 15 AmaSerena $4,139 $6,619
Dec	20 Amsterdam Dec	 22 AmaVenita $4,139 $6,619
Dec	 27 Amsterdam Dec	29 AmaSerena $4,039 $6,519

	 Wine Cruise	 Holiday Cruise	 New Year’s Cruise
‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.
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Lucerne, Switzerland

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

SWISS ALPS & RHINE CASTLES

Swiss Alps & Rhine Castles
3 nights Lake Como, Italy, 7-night Basel, Switzerland to Amsterdam, Netherlands river cruise 

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Lake Como at the Hilton  
Lake Como or Grand Hotel Imperiale  
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and excursions

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Lake Como		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Lake Como		  Walking tour
	 3		  Lake Como		  Lake Como boat excursion to the  
					     “Pearl of Lake Como,” Bellagio
	4		  Lake Como		  Transfer to Basel with Bellinzona visit 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 5		  Basel		  “City of Art” tour 
						      OR Full-day Lucerne excursion* 
						      OR“Three Countries” bike tour 
					     Half-day Lucerne tour
	6		  Strasbourg		  “The Gem of Alsace” tour 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour
	 7		  Ludwigshafen		  “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion 
						      OR “Secrets of Speyer” tour 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike 
						      OR Ladenburg bike tour 
			   Rüdesheim		  Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	 8		  Rüdesheim		  Gondola ride and wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyards hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
			   Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising
	9		  Cologne		  “Holy City” walking tour and cathedral visit 
						      OR Kölsch beer tasting 
						      OR Cologne bike tour
	10		  Amsterdam		  Canal cruise 
						      OR A Taste of Amsterdam**
	11		  Amsterdam	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
**May be replaced with alternate tour based on docking location.



Rh
ine

Rhine

Ams-Rhine CanalAMSTERDAM

COLOGNE

RÜDESHEIM

HEIDELBERGSPEYER

STRASBOURG

BASEL
LUCERNE

LAKE COMO

LUDWIGSHAFEN

LAHNSTEIN

CZECH
REPUBLIC

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

LUX.

ITALY

FRANCE

NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

SWITZERLAND

P

"

®	 START LAND PACKAGE

Burg Katz, Rhine River, Germany

Pedal through Cologne, Germany
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaSerena & AmaVenita

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

For individual land packages, add to cruise only price:
3 nights Lake Como: $1,650 in double; $2,760 in single

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

10-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

May	 9 LakeComo May	 12 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
May	 16 LakeComo May	 19 AmaVenita $4,239 $5,889
May	23 LakeComo May	26 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
May	30 LakeComo Jun	 2 AmaVenita $4,239 $5,889
Jun	 6 LakeComo Jun	 9 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
Jun	 13 LakeComo Jun	 16 AmaVenita $4,239 $5,889
Jun	 20 LakeComo Jun	 23 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
Jun	 27 LakeComo Jun	 30 AmaVenita $4,239 $5,889
Jul	 4 LakeComo Jul	 7 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
Jul	 11 LakeComo Jul	 14 AmaVenita $4,239 $5,889
Jul	 18 LakeComo Jul	 21 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
Jul	 25 LakeComo Jul	 28 AmaVenita $4,239 $5,889
Aug	 1 LakeComo Aug	 4 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
Aug	 8 LakeComo Aug	 11 AmaVenita $4,239 $5,889
Aug	 15 LakeComo Aug	 18 AmaSerena $4,339 $5,989
Aug	22 LakeComo Aug	25 AmaVenita $4,539 $6,189
Aug	29 LakeComo Sep	 1 AmaSerena $4,639 $6,289
Sep	 5 LakeComo Sep	 8 AmaVenita $4,639 $6,289
Sep	 12 LakeComo Sep	 15 AmaSerena $4,639 $6,289
Sep	 19 LakeComo Sep	 22 AmaVenita $4,639 $6,289
Sep	26 LakeComo Sep	29 AmaSerena $4,639 $6,289
Oct	 3 LakeComo Oct	 6 AmaVenita $4,639 $6,289
Oct	 10 LakeComo Oct	 13 AmaSerena $4,539 $6,189
Oct	 17 LakeComo Oct	 20 AmaVenita $4,439 $6,089
Oct	 24 LakeComo Oct	 27 AmaSerena $4,239 $5,889
Oct	 31 LakeComo Nov	 3 AmaVenita $4,139 $5,789
Nov	 7 LakeComo Nov	 10 AmaSerena $4,139 $5,789
Nov	 14 LakeComo Nov	 17 AmaVenita $3,939 $5,589
Nov	 21 LakeComo Nov	24 AmaSerena $3,939 $5,589
Nov	28 LakeComo Dec	 1 AmaVenita $4,139 $5,789
Dec	 5 LakeComo Dec	 8 AmaSerena $4,139 $5,789
Dec	 12 LakeComo Dec	 15 AmaVenita $4,139 $5,789
Dec	 19 LakeComo Dec	 22 AmaSerena $4,139 $5,789
Dec	26 LakeComo Dec	29 AmaVenita $4,039 $5,689

A Taste of Christmas Markets: Guests may have the opportunity to  
visit Christmas Markets in certain cities depending on opening dates.  
Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.

	 Wine Cruise	 Holiday Cruise	 New Year’s Cruise
‡  A Taste of Christmas Markets
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Castles along the Rhine, Germany

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

EUROPE’S RIVERS & CASTLES 

Europe’s Rivers & Castles
3 nights Paris, France, 7-night Nuremberg, Germany to Luxembourg river cruise & 3 nights Prague, 
Czech Republic (or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Visit to Burg Lahneck Castle – 
an AmaWaterways exclusive!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in per the Barbizon Palace or 
Hyatt Regency Hotel (or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Imperial Prague 
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and Czech beer tastig

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Prague		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Prague		  “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour 
						      OR Castle hike
	 3		  Prague		  Czech beer tasting
	4		  Prague		  Transfer to Nuremberg 
			   Nuremberg		  City tour 
		  		  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 5		  Bamberg		  Bamberg walking tour and  
					     Smoked beer tasting 
						      OR Tastes of Bamberg 
						      OR Bamberg bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising
	6		  Würzburg		  Scenic cruising 
					     Würzburg walking tour and  
					     Residenz Palace visit 
						      OR Rothenburg excursion 
						      OR Würzburg Castle hike
	 7		  Wertheim		  Scenic cruising 
					     Wertheim walking tour 
						      OR Pretzel Bakery visit and tasting 
						      OR Wertheim Castle Hill hike 
						      OR Guided bike ride along the Main
	 8		  Rüdesheim		  Rüdesheim gondola ride and wine tasting 
						      OR Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
			   Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Lahnstein		  Exclusive Burg Lahneck Castle visit
	 9		  Cochem		  Reichsburg Castle and walking tour 
						      OR Reichsburg Castle hike and visit 
						      OR Guided bike tour to Beilstein 
					     Scenic cruising
	10		  Trier		  Scenic cruising 
					     “Rome of the North” tour 
					     Luxembourg wine tasting 
						      OR Trier bike tour
	11		  Luxembourg	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   		  “Grand Duchy” city tour 
					     TGV to Luxembourg 
			   Paris		  Hotel check-in
	12		  Paris		  “City of Light” tour
	13		  Paris		  Evening Montmartre and illumination tour
	14		  Paris	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

2 nights Reims (Champagne), France & 1 night Paris
May be selected in lieu of 3 nights Paris

Add to the cruise only price:
$1,485 in double; $1,995 in single

For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Apr	 6 Paris Apr	 9 AmaPrima $3,739 $6,199
Apr	 13 Prague Apr	 16 AmaPrima $3,839 $6,299
Jun	 1 Paris Jun	 4 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,699
Jun	 8 Prague Jun	 11 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,699
Jun	 29 Paris Jul	 2 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,699
Jul	 6 Prague Jul	 9 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,699
Jul	 27 Paris Jul	 30 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,699
Aug	 3 Prague Aug	 6 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,699
Aug	24 Paris Aug	27 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,699
Aug	 31 Prague Sep	 3 AmaCerto $4,639 $7,099
Sep	 21 Paris Sep	24 AmaPrima $4,639 $7,099
Sep	 28 Prague Oct	 1 AmaPrima $4,639 $7,099
Oct	 19 Paris Oct	 22 AmaCerto $4,339 $6,799
Oct	 26 Prague Oct	 29 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,699

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Prague: $975 in double; $1,395 in single
3 nights Paris: $1,485 in double; $2,265 in single

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto & AmaPrima
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

Alternative Itinerary Option

	 Wine Cruise
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Gondola ride over Rüdesheim’s vineyards, Germany

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

RHINE & MOSELLE SPLENDORS

Rhine & Moselle Splendors
3 nights Paris, France, 7-night Wasserbillig, Luxembourg to Basel, Switzerland river cruise &  
2 nights Lucerne + 2 nights Zurich

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Visit to Burg Lahneck Castle – 
an AmaWaterways exclusive!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Paris at the Renaissance Nobel 
Tour Eiffel Hotel (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Lucerne at the Astoria Hotel 
Lucerne (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Zurich at the Schweizerhof 
Zurich (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and Czech beer tasting

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Paris		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Paris		  “City of Light” tour
	 3		  Paris		  Evening Montmartre and illumination tour
	4		  Paris		  TGV high-speed train to Luxembourg 
			   Luxembourg		  “Grand Duchy” city tour 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 5		  Trier		  “Rome of the North” tour 
						      OR Trier bike tour 
					      Luxembourg wine tasting 
					     Scenic Moselle cruising
	6		  Cochem		  Reichsburg Castle and walking tour 
						      OR Reichburg Castle hike 
						      OR Cochem bike tour 
			   Moselle		  Scenic cruising 
			   Lahnstein		  Exclusive Burg Lahneck Castle visit
	 7		  Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Rüdesheim		  Gondola ride and wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
					     Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	 8		  Ludwigshafen		  “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike 
						      OR Ladenburg bike tour
	9		  Strasbourg		  “The Gem of the Alsace” tour 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour
	10		  Breisach		  Riquewihr walking tour 
						      OR Freiburg excursion 
						      OR Black Forest hike 
						      OR Breisach Wine Country bike tour
	11		  Basel	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Basel highlights tour 
					     Lion Monument 
					     Check in to hotel in Lake Lucerne
	12		  Lake Lucerne		  Lucerne walking tour
	13		  Lake Lucerne		  Lake Lucerne cruise 
					     “Queen of the Mountains” excursion 
			   Zurich		  Hotel check-in
	14		  Zurich		  “Little Big City” tour
	15		  Zurich		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark



Bike along the Moselle River, Germany
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto & AmaPrima
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

14-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Apr	20 Paris Apr	 23 AmaPrima $3,939 $7,284
Jun	 15 Paris Jun	 18 AmaPrima $4,239 $7,584
Jul	 13 Paris Jul	 16 AmaCerto $4,239 $7,584
Aug	 10 Paris Aug	 13 AmaPrima $4,239 $7,584
Sep	 7 Paris Sep	 10 AmaCerto $4,639 $7,984
Oct	 5 Paris Oct	 8 AmaPrima $4,639 $7,984
Nov	 2 Paris Nov	 5 AmaCerto $4,139 $7,484

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Paris: $1,485 in double; $2,265 in single 
2 nights Lucerne + 2 nights Zurich: $1,860 in double;  
$2,800 in single

2 nights Reims (Champagne), France + 1 night Paris
May be selected in lieu of 3 nights Paris

Add to the cruise-only price:
$1,485 in double; $1,995 in single

For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com

Alternative Itinerary Option
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Sip wine from historic vineyards

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

VINEYARDS OF THE RHINE & MOSELLE

Vineyards of the Rhine & Moselle
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands, 7-night Amsterdam to Luxembourg river cruise &  
2 nights Reims (Champagne), France + 1 night Paris

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Visit to Burg Lahneck Castle – 
an AmaWaterways exclusive!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Amsterdam at the Barbizon 
Palace or Hyatt Regency Hotel (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in and 1 night hotel in Paris at 
Pullman Charles de Gaulle (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours, Zaanse Schans, Route des Champagne  
tour, and Château Vaux le Vicomte

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Zaanse Schans visit 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Amsterdam		  Canal cruise 
					     Scenic cruising
	 5		  Cologne		  Scenic cruising 
					     “Holy City” walking tour and cathedral visit 
						      OR Kölsch beer tasting 
						      OR Cologne bike tour
	6		  Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Rüdesheim		   Gondola ride and wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
					     Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	 7		  Mainz		  City tour 
						      OR City tour with Gutenberg Museum 
						      OR Mainz bike tour 
			   Lahnstein		  Exclusive Burg Lahneck Castle visit
	 8		  Moselle Valley		  Scenic cruising 
			   Cochem		  Walking tour and Reichsburg Castle visit 
						      OR Hike to Reichsburg Castle hike and visit 
						      OR Cochem bike tour
	9		  Bernkastel		  Walking tour 
						      OR Wine tasting OR Landshut Castle hike 
						      OR Moselle bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising
	10		  Luxembourg	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     “Grand Duchy” city tour 
					     Transfer to Reims 
			   Reims		  Hotel check-in 
					     “Champagne and Coronation” city tour
	11		  Reims		  Routes des Champagne tour (Epernay, 
					     Hautvillers and Champagne makers  
					     at Lemaire Estate and Moet et Chandon)
	12		  Reims		  Château Vaux-le-Vicomte visit 
			   Paris		  Transfer to Paris  
					     Hotel check-in
	13		  Paris		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark



Iconic Moselle River Valley Vineyards, Germany
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto & AmaPrima
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 31 Amsterdam Apr	 2 AmaPrima $3,639 $5,954
May	26 Amsterdam May	28 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,554
Jun	 23 Amsterdam Jun	 25 AmaCerto $4,239 $6,554
Jul	 21 Amsterdam Jul	 23 AmaPrima $4,239 $6,554
Aug	 18 Amsterdam Aug	20 AmaCerto $4,439 $6,754
Sep	 15 Amsterdam Sep	 17 AmaPrima $4,639 $6,954
Oct	 13 Amsterdam Oct	 15 AmaCerto $4,539 $6,854

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single 
2 nights Reims (Champagne) + 1 night Paris: $1,485 in double;  
$1,995 in single

3-night land package in Paris, France
May be selected in lieu of 2 nights Reims (Champagne)  

+ 1 night Paris, France
Add to the cruise only price:

$1,485 in double; $2,265 in single

For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com

Alternative Itinerary Option

	 Wine Cruise
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AmaPrima, Moselle river

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

RHINE & MOSELLE DELIGHTS

Rhine & Moselle Delights
2 nights Zurich, Switzerland + 2 nights Lucerne & 10-night Basel to Amsterdam, Netherlands river cruise

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 10-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Zurich at the Marriott Zurich 
(or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Lucerne at the Hotel 
Schweizerhof Lucerne (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours, Lake Lucerne cruise, and Mount Rigi 
“Queen of the Mountains” cable car tour

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Zurich		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Zurich		  “Little Big City” tour
	 3		  Zurich		  “Queen of the Mountains” excursion 
			   Lake Lucerne		  Lake Lucerne cruise; Hotel check-in
	4		  Lake Lucerne		  Lucerne walking tour
	 5		  Lake Lucerne		  Lion Monument 
					     Basel Highlights tour 
			   Basel	 P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 6		  Breisach		  Riquewihr walking tour 
						      OR Freiburg excursion OR Black Forest hike 
						      OR Breisach Wine Country bike tour
	 7		  Strasbourg		  “The Gem of the Alsace” tour 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour
	 8		  Ludwigshafen		  “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion  
						      OR Mannheim Baroque Palace 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike 
			   Rüdesheim		  Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	9		  Rüdesheim		  Gondola and wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
			   Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising
	10		  Bernkastel		  Scenic cruising 
					     Walking tour and wine tasting 
						      OR Landshut Castle hike 
						      OR Moselle bike tour
	11		  Trier		  “Rome of the North” tour 
						      OR “Ancient tales of the Porta Nigra” tour 
						      OR Petrisberg hike OR Trier bike tour 
			   Moselle		  Scenic cruising
	12		  Cochem		  Scenic cruising 
					     Reichsburg Castle and walking tour 
						      OR Reichsburg Castle hike 
						      OR Cochem bike tour
	13		  Cologne		  “Holy City” walking tour and cathedral visit 
						      OR Kölsch beer tasting OR Bike tour
	14		  Amsterdam		  Canal cruise 
						      OR Taste of Amsterdam*
	15		  Amsterdam	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *May be replaced with Jordaan District walking tour based on docking location.
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $340 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto & AmaPrima
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $359
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,699

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,299
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,599
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,799
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,999

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,699
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $4,499

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Zurich + 2 nights Lucerne: $1,860 in double;  
$2,800 in single

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

10-NIGHT 
CRUISE

14-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Jun	 11 Zurich Jun	 15 AmaCerto $5,139 $6,999
Jul	 9 Zurich Jul	 13 AmaPrima $5,139 $6,999
Aug	 6 Zurich Aug	 10 AmaCerto $5,139 $6,999
Sep	 3 Zurich Sep	 7 AmaPrima $5,539 $7,399
Oct	 1 Zurich Oct	 5 AmaCerto $5,539 $7,399
Oct	 29 Zurich Nov	 2 AmaPrima $4,939 $6,799

	 Wine Cruise
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Rhine River Valley, Germany

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

RHINE & MOSELLE FAIRYTALES

Rhine & Moselle Fairytales
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands, 11-night Amsterdam to Basel, Switzerland river cruise & 2 nights 
Lucerne + 2 nights Zurich

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Zaanse Schans visit 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Amsterdam		  Canal cruise; Scenic cruising
	 5		  Cologne		  Scenic cruising 
					     “Holy City” walking tour and cathedral visit 
						      OR Beer tasting OR Cologne bike tour
	6		  Lahnstein		  Ehrenbreitstein Fortress and cable car  
					     ride to Koblenz 
						      OR Burg Lahneck Castle hike 
						      OR “Two Rivers” bike tour 
					     Exclusive Burg Lahneck Castle visit
	 7		  Moselle		  Scenic cruising 
			   Cochem		  Reichsburg Castle and walking tour 
						      OR Reichsburg Castle hike 
						      OR Cochem bike tour
	 8		  Moselle		  Scenic cruising 
			   Trier		  “Rome of the North” tour 
						      OR “Ancient tales of the Porta Nigra” tour 
						      OR Petrisberg hike OR Trier bike tour
	9		  Bernkastel		  Scenic cruising 
					     Walking tour and wine tasting 
						      OR Landshut Castle hike OR Moselle bike tour
	10		  Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Rüdesheim		  Gondola ride and wine tasting 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau 
					     Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	11		  Ludwigshafen		  “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion 
						      OR Mannheim Baroque Palace 
						      OR Ladenburg bike tour 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike
	12		  Strasbourg		  “The Gem of the Alsace” tour 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour
	13		  Breisach		  Riquewihr walking tour 
						      OR Freiburg excursion OR Black Forest hike 
						      OR Breisach Wine Country bike tour
	14		  Basel	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Basel highlights tour; Transfer to Lucerne 
					     Lion Monument; Hotel check-in
	15		  Lucerne		  Lucerne walking tour
	16		  Lucerne		  Lake Lucerne cruise 
					     “Queen of the Mountains” excursion 
			   Zurich		  Hotel check-in
	17		  Zurich		  “Little Big City” tour
	18		  Zurich		  Return flight home
P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 11-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices
	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment
	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours
	» Exclusive special interest tours
	» Visit to Burg Lahneck Castle –  
an AmaWaterways exclusive!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Amsterdam at the Barbizon 
Palace or Hyatt Regency (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Lucerne at the Hotel Astoria 
Lucerne (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Zurich at the Schweizerhof 
Hotel (or similar)

	» Transfers between hotel and ship
	» Daily breakfast
	» City tours, Lake Lucerne cruise, and Mount Rigi 
“Queen of the Mountains” cable car tour

	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways
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®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Wine tasting, Rüdesheim vineyards, Germany

Be inspired by fairytale Riquewihr, France

Amsterdam, Netherlands
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single 
2 nights Lucerne + 2 nights Zurich: $1,860 in double;  
$2,800 in single

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $380 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto, AmaLucia, AmaPrima & AmaSerena
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $379
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $1,299

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,799
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,499
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,799
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $3,099
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $3,299

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,999
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $4,899

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

11-NIGHT 
CRUISE

17-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Apr	 25 Amsterdam Apr	 27 AmaLucia $5,279 $7,969
Apr	 29 Amsterdam May	 1 AmSerena $5,379 $8,069
Jun	 2 Amsterdam Jun	 4 AmaCerto $5,379 $8,069
Jun	30 Amsterdam Jul	 2 AmaPrima $5,379 $8,069
Jul	 28 Amsterdam Jul	 30 AmaCerto $5,379 $8,069
Aug	25 Amsterdam Aug	27 AmaPrima $5,679 $8,369
Sep	 22 Amsterdam Sep	 24 AmaCerto $5,779 $8,469
Oct	 20 Amsterdam Oct	 22 AmaPrima $5,379 $8,069
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Christmas Market, Vienna, Austria

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

ICONIC CHRISTMAS MARKETS

Iconic Christmas Markets
2 nights Budapest, Hungary, 7-night Budapest to Nuremberg, Germany river cruise & 3 nights 
Prague, Czech Republic

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Festive trimmings throughout the most 
elegantly decorated ships on the river

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Visits to local Christmas Markets

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Budapest at the Marriott  
(or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Marriott (or 
similar), includes Christmas Markets

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tour and Czech beer tasting

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Budapest		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Budapest		  “Hidden Budapest” tour
	 3		  Budapest	 P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour and  
					     Vörösmarty Square Christmas Market 
						      OR Castle Hill hike
	 5		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour with Christmas Markets 
						      OR Vienna city tour by bike 
					     Illuminated Christmas Markets by night
	6		  Melk		  Melk Abbey visit 
						      OR Melk bike tour 
			   Scenic cruising		  Strudengau Valley
	 7		  Passau		  Full-day Salzburg excursion and  
					     Christmas Market* 
						      OR “City of Three Rivers” walking tour and  
						      Christmas Market 
						      OR River Inn bike tour
	 8		  Regensburg		  Scenic cruising 
					     UNESCO city tour and Christmas Market 
						      OR Tastes of Bavaria 
						      OR Walhalla bike tour 
					     Thurn and Taxis Artisan Christmas Markets
	9		  Nuremberg		  Cruise Main-Danube Canal 
					     Nuremberg city tour and Christmas Markets 
						      OR Tastes of Franconia
	10		  Nuremberg	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Nuremberg Christmas Market 
			   Prague		  Hotel check-in
	11		  Prague		  “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour and 
					     Christmas Markets 
						      OR Prague Castle hike
	12		  Prague		  Czech beer tasting
	13		  Prague		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Shop for one-of-a-kind handicrafts

Marvel at illuminated city centers

Christmas Market, Prague, Czech Republic
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Most Christmas Markets open during the last week of November until 
approximately Dec 22. Check with each country’s tourist office for  
more information.

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaLea & AmaMora, AmaReina 
AmaSonata & AmaVerde

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Nov	23 Prague Nov	26 AmaReina $3,939 $4,914
Nov	24 Budapest Nov	26 AmaSonata $3,939 $5,524
Nov	26 Prague Nov	29 AmaLea $4,139 $5,114
Nov	27 Budapest Nov	29 AmaMora $4,039 $5,624
Nov	30 Prague Dec	 3 AmaSonata $4,139 $5,114
Dec	 1 Budapest Dec	 3 AmaReina $4,139 $5,724
Dec	 3 Prague Dec	 6 AmaMora $4,139 $5,114
Dec	 4 Budapest Dec	 6 AmaLea $4,139 $5,724
Dec	 6 Budapest Dec	 8 AmaVerde $4,139 $5,724
Dec	 7 Prague Dec	 10 AmaReina $4,139 $5,114
Dec	 8 Budapest Dec	 10 AmaSonata $4,139 $5,724
Dec	 10 Prague Dec	 13 AmaLea $4,139 $5,114
Dec	 11 Budapest Dec	 13 AmaMora $4,139 $5,724
Dec	 12 Prague Dec	 15 AmaVerde $4,139 $5,114
Dec	 14 Prague Dec	 17 AmaSonata $4,139 $5,114
Dec	 15 Budapest Dec	 17 AmaReina $4,139 $5,724
Dec	 17 Prague Dec	20 AmaMora $4,139 $5,114

For individual land packages, add to cruise only price:
2 nights Budapest: $610 in double; $910 in single (only available  
as pre-cruise for departures embarking in Budapest)
3 nights Prague: $975 in double; $1,395 in single
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RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

Old Town Christmas Market, Prague, Czech Republic

CHRISTMAS MARKETS ON THE DANUBE

Christmas Markets on the Danube
2 nights Budapest, Hungary, 7-night Budapest to Vilshofen, Germany river cruise & 3 nights 
Prague, Czech Republic (or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Festive trimmings throughout the most 
elegantly decorated ships on the river

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Visits to local Christmas Markets

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Budapest at the Marriott  
or Dorothea Hotel, Autograph Collection  
(or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Prague at the Imperial  
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tour and Czech beer tasting

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Budapest		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Budapest		  “Hidden Budapest” tour
	 3		  Budapest	  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Budapest		  “Queen of the Danube” tour 
						      OR Castle Hill hike 
					     Vörösmarty Square Christmas Market
	 5		  Bratislava		  Scenic cruising 
					     Coronation city walking tour with  
					     Christmas Market visit 
						      OR Tastes of Slovakia 
						      OR Bratislava Castle hike
	6		  Vienna		  “Imperial Vienna” tour with Christmas Market 
						      OR Vienna bike tour 
					     Illuminated Christmas Market visit
	 7		  Weissenkirchen		  Dürnstein walking tour and wine tasting 
						      OR Dürnstein excursion with apricot and  
						      sweets tastings 
						      OR Weissenkirchen to Melk bike tour 
			   Melk		  Benedictine Abbey visit
	 8		  Linz		  Full-day Salzburg excursion with  
					     Christmas Markets* 
						      OR Full-day Český Krumlov excursion with  
						      Christmas Markets* 
						      OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour 
					     Linz walking tour with Christmas Markets
	9		  Passau		  “City of Three Rivers” walking tour and  
					     Christmas Markets 
						      OR Passau hike 
						      OR River Inn bike tour 
			   Vilshofen		  Exclusive Oktoberfest celebration
	10		  Vilshofen	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Transfer to Prague via Regensburg 
			   Regensburg		  UNESCO city walking tour and Christmas Market 
			   Prague		  Hotel check-in
	11		  Prague		  “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour 
						      OR Prague Castle hike 
					     Christmas Markets
	12		  Prague		  Czech beer tasting
	13		  Prague		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Most Christmas Markets open during the last week of November until 
approximately Dec 22. Check with each country’s tourist office for  
more information.

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaBella
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399

BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300 sq. ft. $3,899

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Nov	28 Budapest Nov	30 AmaMagna $4,439 $6,124
Dec	 4 Prague Dec	 7 AmaMagna $4,439 $6,124
Dec	 12 Budapest Dec	 14 AmaMagna $4,439 $6,124

For individual land packages for Magna on the Danube Christmas  
cruises, add to cruise only price:
2 nights Budapest: $650 in double; $970 in single
3 nights Prague: $1,035 in double; $1,455 in single
2 nights in Munich pre-cruise land package (in lieu of Prague): 
$980 in double; $1,420 in single
(Prices subject to change due to seasonality)

For individual land packages, add to cruise only price:
2 nights Budapest: $610 in double; $910 in single
3 nights Prague: $975 in double; $1,395 in single

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Nov	22 Budapest Nov	24 AmaBella $3,939 $5,524
Nov	28 Prague Dec	 1 AmaBella $4,139 $5,724

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L
D Piano Deck Window 205 sq. ft. $799

AB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 252 sq. ft. $2,599
SB Cello Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $2,999
SA Violin Deck Outside Balcony 355 sq. ft. $3,599
GS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 474 sq. ft. $6,999
OS Violin Deck Outside Balcony 710 sq. ft. $9,999

AmaMagna

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% 
of twin price.
Single Supplement Cruise (AmaMagna): 50% of twin price;  
Grand Suite and Owners Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

Magna on the Danube 
Christmas
2 nights Budapest, Hungary, 7-night Budapest to 
Vilshofen, Germany river cruise & 3 nights Prague,  
Czech Republic (or reverse)
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RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

Heidelberg Christmas Market, Germany

CHRISTMAS MARKETS ON THE RHINE

Christmas Markets on the Rhine
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands, 7-night Amsterdam to Basel, Switzerland river cruise & 2 nights 
Lucerne + 2 nights Zurich (or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Festive trimmings throughout the most 
elegantly decorated ships on the river

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Visits to local Christmas Markets

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Amsterdam at the Barbizon 
Palace or Grand Hotel Krasnapolsky (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Lucerne at the Hotel 
Schweizerhof Lucerne (or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in Zurich at the Zurich Marriott 
Hotel (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours, Lake Lucerne cruise, and Mount Rigi 
“Queen of the Mountains” cable car tour

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Amsterdam		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Amsterdam		  Walking tour
	 3		  Amsterdam		  Zaanse Schans visit 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Amsterdam		  Canal cruise 
					     Scenic cruising out of Amsterdam
	 5		  Düsseldorf		  Cologne “Holy City” walking tour, 
					     cathedral visit and Christmas Market 
						      OR Düsseldorf bike tour 
						      OR Dusseldorf walking tour, Altbier tasting  
						      and Christmas Markets
	6		  Rhine Gorge		  Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising 
			   Rüdesheim 		  Wine tasting and Christmas Market 
						      OR Gondola ride and Christmas Market 
						      OR Vineyard hike 
						      OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau and  
						      Christmas Market 
					     Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet 
						      OR Rüdesheimer coffee
	 7		  Ludwigshafen		  Heidelberg tour and Christmas Markets 
						      OR Medieval Speyer tour and  
						      Christmas Markets 
						      OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s Path hike 
						      and Christmas Markets 
						      OR Ladenburg bike tour
	 8		  Strasbourg		  Strasbourg city tour and Christmas Markets 
						      OR Strasbourg bike tour 
					     Gengenbach Advent Calendar
	9		  Breisach		  Colmar excursion and Christmas Markets 
						      OR Freiburg excursion and  
						      Christmas Market 
						      OR Breisach wine country bike tour
	10		  Basel	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     Basel highlights tour; Transfer to Lake Lucerne 
			   Lake Lucerne		  Lion Monument; Hotel check-in
	11		  Lake Lucerne		  Lake Lucerne walking tour
	12		  Lake Lucerne		  Lake Lucerne cruise 
					     “Queen of the Mountains” excursion 
			   Zurich		  Hotel check-in
	13		  Zurich		  “Little Big City” tour and Christmas Markets
	14		  Zurich		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark



Enjoy the festive ambiance on board

Strasbourg Christmas Market, France
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Rh
ine

Rhine

Ams-Rhine CanalAMSTERDAM

COLOGNE
RÜDESHEIM

HEIDELBERGSPEYER

STRASBOURG

BASEL

LUCERNE
ZURICH

LUDWIGSHAFEN
LADENBURG

COLMAR

ZAANSE SCHANS

BREISACH
FREIBURG

DÜSSELDORF

GENGENBACH

CZECH
REPUBLIC

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

LUX.

FRANCE

NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

SWITZERLAND

"

P

ITALY

Am aWaterways .co m   |   55  

2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Most Christmas Markets open during the last week of November until 
approximately Dec 22. Check with each country’s tourist office for  
more information.

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCerto, AmaLucia, AmaPrima, AmaSerena 
AmaSiena, AmaStella, AmaVenita & AmaViola

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

CRUISE/ 
LAND

Nov	 21 Lake Como Nov	24 AmaSerena $3,939 $5,589
Nov	22 Amsterdam Nov	24 AmaVenita $3,939 $6,419
Nov	28 Lake Como Dec	 1 AmaVenita $4,139 $5,789
Nov	29 Amsterdam Dec	 1 AmaSerena $4,139 $6,619
Dec	 5 Lake Como Dec	 8 AmaSerena $4,139 $5,789
Dec	 6 Amsterdam Dec	 8 AmaVenita $4,139 $6,619
Dec	 12 Lake Como Dec	 15 AmaVenita $4,139 $5,789
Dec	 13 Amsterdam Dec	 15 AmaSerena $4,139 $6,619

For individual land packages, add to cruise only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single (only  
available as a pre-cruise for departures embarking in Amsterdam)
3 nights Lake Como: $1,650 in double; $2,760 in single

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Nov	22 Zurich Nov	26 AmaCerto $3,939 $5,799
Nov	23 Zurich Nov	27 AmaSiena $4,039 $5,899
Nov	24 Amsterdam Nov	26 AmaPrima $3,939 $6,629
Nov	25 Amsterdam Nov	27 AmaLucia $4,039 $6,729
Nov	25 Zurich Nov	29 AmaViola $4,039 $5,899
Nov	27 Amsterdam Nov	29 AmaStella $4,039 $6,729
Nov	29 Zurich Dec	 3 AmaPrima $4,139 $5,999
Nov	30 Zurich Dec	 4 AmaLucia $4,139 $5,999
Dec	 1 Amsterdam Dec	 3 AmaCerto $4,139 $6,829
Dec	 2 Amsterdam Dec	 4 AmaSiena $4,139 $6,829
Dec	 2 Zurich Dec	 6 AmaStella $4,139 $5,999
Dec	 4 Amsterdam Dec	 6 AmaViola $4,139 $6,829
Dec	 6 Zurich Dec	 10 AmaCerto $4,139 $5,999
Dec	 7 Zurich Dec	 11 AmaSiena $4,139 $5,999
Dec	 8 Amsterdam Dec	 10 AmaPrima $4,139 $6,829
Dec	 9 Amsterdam Dec	 11 AmaLucia $4,139 $6,829
Dec	 9 Zurich Dec	 13 AmaViola $4,139 $5,999
Dec	 13 Zurich Dec	 17 AmaPrima $4,139 $5,999
Dec	 14 Zurich Dec	 18 AmaLucia $4,139 $5,999
Dec	 15 Amsterdam Dec	 17 AmaCerto $4,139 $6,829
Dec	 16 Amsterdam Dec	 18 AmaSiena $4,139 $6,829

For individual land packages, add to cruise only price:
2 nights Amsterdam: $830 in double; $1,270 in single (only  
available as a pre-cruise for departures embarking in Amsterdam)
2 nights Zurich + 2 nights Lucerne: $1,860 in double;  
$2,800 in single

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999

CA/C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599

  AA+ Violin French/Outside Balcony 290 sq. ft. $3,199
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 300/350 sq. ft. $3,899

Stateroom categories may vary by ship.

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; AA+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

Rhine Castles &  
Swiss Alps Christmas
2 nights Amsterdam, Netherlands, 7-night Amsterdam 
to Basel, Switzerland river cruise & 3 nights Lake 
Como, Italy (or reverse)

	 Wine Cruise
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Dordogne River, Bordeaux, France

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

TASTE OF BORDEAUX

Taste of Bordeaux
2 nights Bilbao, Spain + 2 nights San Sebastián, 7-night roundtrip Bordeaux, France river cruise  
& 2 nights Loire Valley + 1 night Paris

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

	» Bourg Wine Festival — an exclusive 
AmaWaterways experience

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Bilbao Hotel Ercilla de Bilbao 
(or similar)

	» 2 nights hotel in San Sebastián at the  
Catalonia Donosti (or similar)

	» 2 nights Château de Pray Loire Valley

	» 1 night hotel in Paris at the Pullman Charles  
de Gaulle (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours, Guggenheim Museum and  
châteaux visits

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Bilbao		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Bilbao		  Guernica excursion, “A City of Contrasts”  
					     walking tour and introduction to tapas
	 3		  Bilbao		  Guggenheim Museum  
			   San Sebastián		  Hotel check-in; Evening walk of Old Town
	4		  San Sebastián		  “City by the Bay of Biscay” tour
	 5		  San Sebastián		  Transfer to Bordeaux via Bayonne 
			   Bordeaux	 P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 6		  Bordeaux		  Morning scenic cruising 
			   Libourne		  Saint-Émilion excursion and Grand Cru Classé 	
					     wine tasting 
						      OR Saint-Émilion bike tour
	 7		  Libourne		  Bastide and market visit 
						      OR Ancient Watermill and breadmaking 
						      OR Château Boutinet hike with wine and  
						      tapas tasting
	 8		  Blaye		  Citadel visit 
						      OR Blaye Chemin de Fer bike tour 
					     Blaye to Bourg bike tour 
			   Bourg			   OR Bourg walking tour, Carriage Museum, 
						      and WWII Petrol Cistern 
					     Exclusive wine festival
	 9		  Cussac-Fort-		  Medoc Grand Cru Classé wine tasting and  
			   Medoc		  scenic vineyard tour 
						      OR Margaux Vineyard hike and local  
						      specialties tasting 
						      OR Seaside Soulac-sur-Mer excursion
	10		  Cadillac		  Roquetaillade Castle with Sauternes wine tasting 
						      OR Roquetaillade and Cadillac visit 
						      OR Cadillac bike tour
	11		  Bordeaux		  UNESCO city tour and market tasting 
						      OR Bordeaux bike tour 
					     Bordeaux Cité du Vin (wine museum) visit 
						      OR Bassins de Lumières
	12		  Bordeaux	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   Loire Valley/		  Transfer to Cognac 
			   Amboise		  Château de Cognac tour 
					     Hotel check-in
	13		  Amboise		  Château de Chenonceau, Clos du Lucé and  
					     Château d’Amboise
	14		  Amboise		  Hotel check-out 
					     Château de Chambord  
			   Paris CDG		  Transfer to Paris; Hotel check-in
	15		  Paris		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark
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La Cité du Vin, Bordeaux, France
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 170 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
B Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,699
A Violin French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,799

  A+ Violin French Balcony 225 sq. ft. $2,799
S Violin French Balcony 255 sq. ft. $3,099

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Bilbao + 2 nights San Sebastián: $1,320 in double; 
$1,880 in single
2 nights Loire Valley + 1 night Paris: $1,485 in double;  
$1,895 in single

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; A+, Suite 100% of  
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaDolce

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

14-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 9 Bilbao Mar	 13 AmaDolce $3,939 $6,744
Mar	 16 Bilbao Mar	20 AmaDolce $4,039 $6,844
Mar	 23 Bilbao Mar	 27 AmaDolce $4,239 $7,044
Mar	30 Bilbao Apr	 3 AmaDolce $4,439 $7,244
Apr	 6 Bilbao Apr	 10 AmaDolce $4,539 $7,344
Apr	 13 Bilbao Apr	 17 AmaDolce $4,639 $7,444
Apr	20 Bilbao Apr	 24 AmaDolce $4,739 $7,544
Apr	 27 Bilbao May	 1 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
May	 4 Bilbao May	 8 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
May	 11 Bilbao May	 15 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
May	 18 Bilbao May	22 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
May	25 Bilbao May	29 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jun	 1 Bilbao Jun	 5 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jun	 8 Bilbao Jun	 12 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jun	 15 Bilbao Jun	 19 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jun	 22 Bilbao Jun	 26 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jun	 29 Bilbao Jul	 3 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jul	 6 Bilbao Jul	 10 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jul	 13 Bilbao Jul	 17 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jul	 20 Bilbao Jul	 24 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Jul	 27 Bilbao Jul	 31 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Aug	 3 Bilbao Aug	 7 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Aug	10 Bilbao Aug	 14 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Aug	 17 Bilbao Aug	 21 AmaDolce $4,939 $7,744
Aug	24 Bilbao Aug	28 AmaDolce $4,939 $7,744
Aug	 31 Bilbao Sep	 4 AmaDolce $4,939 $7,744
Sep	 7 Bilbao Sep	 11 AmaDolce $4,939 $7,744
Sep	 14 Bilbao Sep	 18 AmaDolce $4,939 $7,744
Sep	 21 Bilbao Sep	 25 AmaDolce $4,939 $7,744
Sep	28 Bilbao Oct	 2 AmaDolce $4,839 $7,644
Oct	 5 Bilbao Oct	 9 AmaDolce $4,739 $7,544
Oct	 12 Bilbao Oct	 16 AmaDolce $4,639 $7,444
Oct	 19 Bilbao Oct	 23 AmaDolce $4,439 $7,244
Oct	 26 Bilbao Oct	 30 AmaDolce $4,239 $7,044
Nov	 2 Bilbao Nov	 6 AmaDolce $4,139 $6,944
Nov	 9 Bilbao Nov	 13 AmaDolce $4,139 $6,944

	 Wine Cruise
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Tournus, France

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

ESSENCE OF BURGUNDY & PROVENCE

Essence of Burgundy & Provence
3 nights Geneva, Switzerland, 7-night Port of Dijon, France to Arles river cruise & 3 nights Nice  
(or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Geneva at the Hotel Rotary 
Geneva-MGallery (or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Nice at the Hyatt Regency Nice 
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and a variety of excursions

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Geneva		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Geneva		  “The Peace Capital” city tour 
					     Chillon Castle visit
	 3		  Geneva		  “Pearl of the French Alps” Annecy excursion
	4		  Geneva		  Transfer to ship 
				    	 Dijon city tour 
			   Port of Dijon	  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 5		  Chalon-sur-Saône		  Beaune walking tour 
						      OR Historic city tour 
			   Tournus		  Scenic cruising 
						      OR Chalonnaise wine tasting 
						      OR Chalon-Tournus bike tour
	6		  Tournus		  Tournus city tour & Abbey of Saint Philibert visit 
						      OR Château Cormatin OR Medieval Brancion 
			   Mâcon		  Scenic cruising 
						      OR Maconnais wine tasting 
						      OR Tournus-Macon bike tour
	 7		  Mâcon		  “The South Burgundy City” Mâcon tour 
							      OR Cluny Abbey visit 
					     Scenic cruising 
						      OR Beaujolais wine tasting
	 8		  Lyon		  “France’s Culinary Capital” city tour 
						      OR Vieux Lyon walk and tasting tour 
						      OR Lyon bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising 
			   Vienne		  Vienne walking tour 
						      OR Mount Pipet hike 
						      OR ViaRhôna bike tour
	9		  Viviers		  Viviers walking tour 
						      OR Grignan truffle farm visit 
						      OR Viviers hike OR Bike tour 
					     “Ghost Walk” of Viviers
	10		  Avignon		  Walking tour and Papal Palace 
						      OR Tastes of Avignon 
			   Arles		  Arles walking tour 
						      OR Van Gogh walking tour 
						      OR Arles bike tour
	11		  Arles	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   Aix-en-Provence		 Transfer to Nice 
			   Nice		  Hotel check-in
	12		  Nice		  Nice city tour
	13		  Nice		  Eze, Monaco, and Monte Carlo excursion
14			  Nice	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCello

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.

Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.

Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 10 Nice Mar	 13 AmaCello $3,939 $6,924
Mar	 31 Geneva Apr	 3 AmaCello $4,439 $7,424
Apr	 7 Nice Apr	 10 AmaCello $4,539 $7,524
Apr	 28 Geneva May	 1 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
May	 5 Nice May	 8 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
May	 12 Geneva May	 15 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
May	 19 Nice May	22 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
May	26 Geneva May	29 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Jun	 2 Nice Jun	 5 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Jun	 23 Geneva Jun	 26 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Jun	 30 Nice Jul	 3 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Jul	 7 Geneva Jul	 10 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Jul	 14 Nice Jul	 17 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Aug	 4 Geneva Aug	 7 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Aug	 11 Nice Aug	 14 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Aug	 18 Geneva Aug	 21 AmaCello $4,939 $7,924
Aug	25 Nice Aug	28 AmaCello $4,939 $7,924
Sep	 1 Geneva Sep	 4 AmaCello $4,939 $7,924
Sep	 8 Nice Sep	 11 AmaCello $4,939 $7,924
Sep	 15 Geneva Sep	 18 AmaCello $4,939 $7,924
Sep	 22 Nice Sep	 25 AmaCello $4,939 $7,924
Sep	29 Geneva Oct	 2 AmaCello $4,839 $7,824
Oct	 6 Nice Oct	 9 AmaCello $4,739 $7,724
Oct	 13 Geneva Oct	 16 AmaCello $4,639 $7,624
Oct	 20 Nice Oct	 23 AmaCello $4,439 $7,424
Nov	 10 Geneva Nov	 13 AmaCello $4,139 $7,124

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 170 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
B Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,699
A Violin French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,799
S Violin French Balcony 255 sq. ft. $3,099

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Geneva: $1,530 in double; $2,130 in single
3 nights Nice: $1,455 in double; $2,145 in single

	 Wine Cruise
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Avignon, France

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

COLORS OF PROVENCE

Colors of Provence
3 nights Paris, France, 7-night Lyon to Arles river cruise & 3 nights Barcelona, Spain (or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Paris at the Renaissance  
Arc de Triomphe (or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Barcelona at Renaissance  
Barcelona (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and a variety of excursions

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Paris		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Paris		  “City of Light” tour
	 3		  Paris		  Evening Montmartre and illumination tour
	4		  Paris		  TGV high-speed train to Lyon  
			   Lyon		  Taste of Lyon 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 5		  Lyon		  City tour 
						      OR Les Halles Market tour 
						      OR Lyon bike tour 
					     Free time
	6		  Lyon		  Beaujolais tasting
	 7		  Vienne		  “Footsteps of Ancient Romans” walking tour 
						      OR Mount Pipet hike 
						      OR ViaRhôna bike tour
	 8		  Tournon		  Steam train ride 
						      OR Red wine and chocolate tasting 
						      OR Tain l’Hermitage hike and wine tasting
	9		  Avignon		  Walking tour and Papal Palace 
						      OR Tastes of Avignon 
						      OR Avignon bike tour 
					     Pont du Gard 
						      OR Grignan truffle farm visit
	10		  Arles		  Les Baux de Provence 
					     Arles walking tour 
						      OR Bike tour 
						      OR Van Gogh walking tour
	11		  Arles	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
					     TGV train to Barcelona 
			   Barcelona		  Hotel check-in
	12		  Barcelona		  “The Best of Barcelona” tour
	13		  Barcelona		  “The Mountains and Abbey of Montserrat”  
					     excursion
	14		  Barcelona		  Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark



Sa
ôn

e

Rhône

LYON
VIENNE

TOURNON

AVIGNON
LES BAUX

ARLES

BARCELONA

BEAUJOLAIS

TAIN-L’HERMITAGE

PARIS

"

P

GRIGNAN

MONTSERRAT

SPAIN

FRANCE

GERMANY

SWITZ.

ITALY

BELGIUM

®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Provence, France
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaKristina

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 160 sq. ft. $299
CB Violin French Balcony 155 sq. ft. $999
CA Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
BB Cello French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $1,999
BA Violin French/Outside Balcony 210 sq. ft. $2,199
AB Cello French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,399
AA Violin French/Outside Balcony 235 sq. ft. $2,599
SS Violin French/Outside Balcony 350 sq. ft. $3,899

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Paris: $1,485 in double; $2,265 in single
3 nights Barcelona: $1,290 in double; $1,890 in single

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 10 Paris Mar	 13 AmaKristina $3,939 $6,714
Mar	 17 Barcelona Mar	20 AmaKristina $4,039 $6,814
Mar	24 Paris Mar	 27 AmaKristina $4,239 $7,014
Mar	 31 Barcelona Apr	 3 AmaKristina $4,439 $7,214
Apr	 7 Paris Apr	 10 AmaKristina $4,539 $7,314
Apr	 14 Barcelona Apr	 17 AmaKristina $4,639 $7,414
Apr	 21 Paris Apr	 24 AmaKristina $4,739 $7,514
Apr	 28 Barcelona May	 1 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
May	 5 Paris May	 8 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
May	 12 Barcelona May	 15 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
May	 19 Paris May	22 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
May	26 Barcelona May	29 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jun	 2 Paris Jun	 5 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jun	 9 Barcelona Jun	 12 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jun	 16 Paris Jun	 19 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jun	 23 Barcelona Jun	 26 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jun	 30 Paris Jul	 3 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jul	 7 Barcelona Jul	 10 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jul	 14 Paris Jul	 17 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jul	 21 Barcelona Jul	 24 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Jul	 28 Paris Jul	 31 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Aug	 4 Barcelona Aug	 7 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Aug	 11 Paris Aug	 14 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Aug	 18 Barcelona Aug	 21 AmaKristina $4,939 $7,714
Aug	25 Paris Aug	28 AmaKristina $4,939 $7,714
Sep	 1 Barcelona Sep	 4 AmaKristina $4,939 $7,714
Sep	 8 Paris Sep	 11 AmaKristina $4,939 $7,714
Sep	 15 Barcelona Sep	 18 AmaKristina $4,939 $7,714
Sep	 22 Paris Sep	 25 AmaKristina $4,939 $7,714
Sep	 29 Barcelona Oct	 2 AmaKristina $4,839 $7,614
Oct	 6 Paris Oct	 9 AmaKristina $4,739 $7,514
Oct	 13 Barcelona Oct	 16 AmaKristina $4,639 $7,414
Oct	 20 Paris Oct	 23 AmaKristina $4,439 $7,214
Oct	 27 Barcelona Oct	 30 AmaKristina $4,239 $7,014
Nov	 3 Paris Nov	 6 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914
Nov	 10 Barcelona Nov	 13 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914
Nov	 17 Paris Nov	20 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914
Nov	24 Barcelona Nov	27 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914
Dec	 1 Paris Dec	 4 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914
Dec	 8 Barcelona Dec	 11 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914
Dec	 15 Paris Dec	 18 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914
Dec	 22 Barcelona Dec	 25 AmaKristina $4,139 $6,914

	 Wine Cruise	 Holiday Cruise	 New Year’s Cruise

See More of France
Select departures may be combined with 

Paris & Normandy (page 64)

Ask for availability
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Lyon, France

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

FLAVORS OF BURGUNDY

Flavors of Burgundy
3 nights Geneva, Switzerland, 7-night Lyon, France to Port of Dijon river cruise & 3 nights Paris  
(or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Geneva at the Hotel Rotary 
Geneva-MGallery (or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Paris at the Renaissance  
Arc de Triomphe Hotel (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and a variety of excursions

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Geneva		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Geneva		  “The Peace Capital” city tour 
					     Free afternoon
	 3		  Geneva		  Montreux and Chillon Castle visit
	4		  Geneva		  Transfer to ship via Annecy 
			   Lyon	  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	 5		  Lyon		  “France’s Culinary Capital” city tour 
						      OR Les Halles tasting tour 
						      OR Lyon bike tour 
					     Beaujolais wine tasting
	6		  Mâcon		  “The South Burgundy City” Mâcon tour 
							      OR Cluny Abbey visit 
			   Tournus		  Scenic cruising 
						      OR Mâconnais wine tasting 
						      OR Mâcon-Tournus bike tour
	 7		  Tournus 		  Tournus city tour and Abbey of  
					     Saint Philibert visit 
						      OR Château Cormatin 
						      OR Medieval Brancion 
			   Chalon-sur-Saône	 Scenic cruising 
						      OR Tournus-Chalon bike tour 
						      OR Chalonnaise wine tasting
	 8		  Chalon-sur-Saône	 Historic city tour 
			   Seurre		  Scenic cruising 
						      OR Nuits-Saint-Georges wine tasting
	9		  Seurre		  Beaune excursion 
					     Scenic cruising 
						      OR Seurre-Dijon bike tour
	10		  Port of Dijon		  Dijon city tour 
						      OR “Banks of the Saône” bike tour 
						      OR Château d’Arcelot visit
	11		  Port of Dijon	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   		  Transfer to Chablis 
					     Chablis excursion 
			   Paris		  Hotel check-in
	12		  Paris		  “City of Light” tour
	13		  Paris		  Evening Montmartre and illumination tour
14			  Paris	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaCello

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.

Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.

Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 170 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
B Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,699
A Violin French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,799
S Violin French Balcony 255 sq. ft. $3,099

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 17 Paris Mar	20 AmaCello $4,039 $7,054
Mar	 24 Geneva Mar	 27 AmaCello $4,239 $7,254
Apr	 14 Paris Apr	 17 AmaCello $4,639 $7,654
Apr	 21 Geneva Apr	 24 AmaCello $4,739 $7,754
Jun	 9 Paris Jun	 12 AmaCello $4,839 $7,854
Jun	 16 Geneva Jun	 19 AmaCello $4,839 $7,854
Jul	 21 Paris Jul	 24 AmaCello $4,839 $7,854
Jul	 28 Geneva Jul	 31 AmaCello $4,839 $7,854
Oct	 27 Paris Oct	 30 AmaCello $4,239 $7,254
Nov	 3 Geneva Nov	 6 AmaCello $4,139 $7,154

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Geneva: $1,530 in double; $2,130 in single
3 nights Paris: $1,485 in double; $2,265 in single

	 Wine Cruise
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Les Andelys, France

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

PARIS & NORMANDY

Paris & Normandy
2 nights Paris, France & 7-night roundtrip Paris river cruise

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking and biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Paris at the Maison Astor,  
Curio by Hilton (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tour, Montmartre and Atelier des Lumières

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Paris		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Paris		  “Hidden Paris” tour and Atelier des Lumières
	 3		  Paris		  Montmartre tour 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Les Andelys		  Château Gaillard 
						      OR Château Gaillard hike 
						      OR Les Andelys bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising
	 5		  Le Havre		  Honfleur excursion 
					     Le Havre “UNESCO City of Architects” tour 
						      OR Bike tour
	6		  Le Havre		  Normandy U.S. Landing Beaches 
						      OR Normandy British and  
						      Canadian Landing Beaches 
						      OR Full-day Pays d’Auge* 
			   Caudebec-en-Caux	 Seine Museum
	 7		  Rouen		  Medieval Rouen walking tour 
						      OR Rouen bike tour 
						      OR Tastes of Normandy 
					     Bonnemare Castle visit
	 8		  Vernon		  Scenic cruising 
					     Monet’s home and gardens in Giverny** 
						      OR Château de Bizy tour 
						      OR Giverny bike tour**
	 9		  Paris		  Artist’s walk of Auvers-sur-Oise 
						      OR Bike tour 
					     Paris “City of Light” tour 
						      OR Château Malmaison tour
	10		  Paris	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

*Not combinable with other tours on this day.
**Monet’s Gardens may be closed; therefore, an alternative tour will operate instead.
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaDante & AmaLyra

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; A+ and Suite 100% of 
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

9-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 11 Paris Mar	 13 AmaLyra $3,939 $4,919
Mar	 13 Paris Mar	 15 AmaDante $3,939 $4,919
Mar	 18 Paris Mar	20 AmaLyra $4,039 $5,019
Mar	20 Paris Mar	 22 AmaDante $4,039 $5,019
Mar	 25 Paris Mar	 27 AmaLyra $4,239 $5,219
Apr	 1 Paris Apr	 3 AmaLyra $4,439 $5,419
Apr	 8 Paris Apr	 10 AmaLyra $4,539 $5,519
Apr	 10 Paris Apr	 12 AmaDante $4,539 $5,519
Apr	 15 Paris Apr	 17 AmaLyra $4,639 $5,619
Apr	 17 Paris Apr	 19 AmaDante $4,639 $5,619
Apr	 22 Paris Apr	 24 AmaLyra $4,739 $5,719
Apr	 29 Paris May	 1 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
May	 6 Paris May	 8 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
May	 8 Paris May	 10 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
May	 13 Paris May	 15 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
May	 15 Paris May	 17 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
May	20 Paris May	22 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
May	27 Paris May	29 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jun	 3 Paris Jun	 5 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jun	 5 Paris Jun	 7 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
Jun	 10 Paris Jun	 12 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jun	 12 Paris Jun	 14 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
Jun	 17 Paris Jun	 19 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jun	 24 Paris Jun	 26 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 1 Paris Jul	 3 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 3 Paris Jul	 5 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 8 Paris Jul	 10 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 10 Paris Jul	 12 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 15 Paris Jul	 17 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 22 Paris Jul	 24 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 29 Paris Jul	 31 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Jul	 31 Paris Aug	 2 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
Aug	 5 Paris Aug	 7 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Aug	 7 Paris Aug	 9 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
Aug	 12 Paris Aug	 14 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Aug	 19 Paris Aug	 21 AmaLyra $4,939 $5,919
Aug	26 Paris Aug	28 AmaLyra $4,939 $5,919
Aug	28 Paris Aug	30 AmaDante $4,939 $5,919
Sep	 2 Paris Sep	 4 AmaLyra $4,939 $5,919
Sep	 4 Paris Sep	 6 AmaDante $4,939 $5,919
Sep	 9 Paris Sep	 11 AmaLyra $4,939 $5,919
Sep	 16 Paris Sep	 18 AmaLyra $4,939 $5,919
Sep	 23 Paris Sep	 25 AmaLyra $4,939 $5,919
Sep	 25 Paris Sep	 27 AmaDante $4,939 $5,919
Sep	30 Paris Oct	 2 AmaLyra $4,839 $5,819
Oct	 2 Paris Oct	 4 AmaDante $4,839 $5,819
Oct	 7 Paris Oct	 9 AmaLyra $4,739 $5,719
Oct	 14 Paris Oct	 16 AmaLyra $4,639 $5,619
Oct	 21 Paris Oct	 23 AmaLyra $4,439 $5,419
Oct	 23 Paris Oct	 25 AmaDante $4,439 $5,419
Oct	 28 Paris Oct	 30 AmaLyra $4,239 $5,219
Oct	 30 Paris Nov	 1 AmaDante $4,239 $5,219
Nov	 4 Paris Nov	 6 AmaLyra $4,139 $5,1 19
Nov	 6 Paris Nov	 8 AmaDante $4,139 $5,1 19

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 170 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
B Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,699
A Violin French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,799

  A+ Violin French Balcony 225 sq. ft. $2,799
S Violin French Balcony 255 sq. ft. $3,099

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Paris: $980 in double; $1,420 in single

	 Wine Cruise

See More of France
Select departures may be combined with 

Colors of Provence (page 60)

Ask for availability
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Eiffel Tower, Paris, France

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

IMPRESSIONS OF THE SEINE & PARIS

Impressions of the Seine & Paris
2 nights Paris, France, 7-night Paris to Le Havre river cruise & 3 nights St. Malo + 1 night Paris 
(or reverse)

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» Fine dining with a variety of choices

	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues

	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Biking tours

	» Exclusive special interest tours

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Paris at the Maison Astor, 
Curio by Hilton (or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in St. Malo at the Le Grand Hotel 
(or similar)

	» 1 night hotel in Paris at the Pullman Charles 
de Gaulle (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast

	» City tours and a variety of excursions

	» Portage service

	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Paris		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Paris		  Hidden Paris tour and Atelier des Lumières
	 3		  Paris		  Montmartre tour 
				    P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION
	4		  Paris		  “City of Light” tour 
						      OR Bike tour
	 5		  Mantes-la- Jolie		  Walking tour and bee farm 
						      OR Château d’Anet 
			   La Roche-Guyon	 Scenic cruising 
					     Farm visit with cider & tasting
	6		  Vernon		  Monet’s home and gardens in Giverny 
						      OR Bike tour  
						      OR Gardens d’Acquigny
	 7		  Rouen		  Medieval Rouen walking tour 
						      OR Château de Bonnemare 
						      OR Tastes of Normandy 
					     Bike tour 
					     Scenic cruising
	 8		  Caudebec-en-Caux	 Full-day Bayeux & Caen tours 
						      OR Full-day Harcourt Arboretum, Château 	
						      du Champ de Bataille and Le Bec Hellouin 
						      OR Château d’Ételan
	9		  Le Havre		  Half-day Honfleur excursion 
						      OR Full-day Normandy Beaches* 
					     Le Havre city tour 
						      OR Bike tour
	10		  Le Havre	 "	 RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   St. Malo		  Transfer to St. Malo with Fourgères visit
	11		  St. Malo		  St. Malo, Dinard and Dinan tours
	12		  St. Malo		  Mont St. Michel excursion
	13		  St. Malo		  Transfer to Paris Airport Hotel with a visit  
					     to Chartres Cathedral 
			   Paris CDG		  Hotel check-in
	14		  Paris	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *Not combinable with other tours on this day.
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaDante

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 27 Paris Mar	 29 AmaDante $4,239 $7,059
Apr	 1 Paris Apr	 5 AmaDante $4,439 $7,259
Apr	 24 Paris Apr	 26 AmaDante $4,739 $7,559
Apr	 29 Paris May	 3 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
May	22 Paris May	24 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
May	27 Paris May	 31 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
Jun	 19 Paris Jun	 21 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
Jun	 24 Paris Jun	 28 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
Jul	 17 Paris Jul	 19 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
Jul	 22 Paris Jul	 26 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
Aug	 14 Paris Aug	 16 AmaDante $4,839 $7,659
Aug	 19 Paris Aug	23 AmaDante $4,939 $7,759
Sep	 11 Paris Sep	 13 AmaDante $4,939 $7,759
Sep	 16 Paris Sep	20 AmaDante $4,939 $7,759
Oct	 9 Paris Oct	 1 1 AmaDante $4,739 $7,559
Oct	 14 Paris Oct	 18 AmaDante $4,639 $7,459

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

D Piano Window 170 sq. ft. $299
C Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,399
B Violin & Cello French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,699
A Violin French Balcony 170 sq. ft. $1,799

  A+ Violin French Balcony 225 sq. ft. $2,799
S Violin French Balcony 255 sq. ft. $3,099

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Paris: $980 in double; $1,420 in single
3 nights St. Malo + 1 night Paris: $1,840 in double;  
$2,440 in single

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; A+ and Suite 100% of  
twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

	 Wine Cruise



6 8   |

Meet the friendly people of Colombia

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

MAGIC OF COLOMBIA
NEW FOR 2025

Magic of Colombia
3 nights Medellín, Colombia, 7-night Barranquilla to Cartagena river cruise & 3 nights Panama City, Panama

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» All fine dining on board
	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment
	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking, birdwatching and boat tours
	» Enjoy an exclusive year-round Carnaval 
celebration in Barranquilla – just for 
AmaWaterways guests!

	» Be treated to a dinner and cumbia performance  
in El Banco – an AmaWaterways exclusive!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights hotel in Medellín at Marriott (or similar)
	» 3 nights hotel in Panama City at Sofitel Legend 
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast
	» Lunch before departing for Panama and 
during Panama Canal excursion

	» City tours and a variety of excursions
	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Intra-air flight from Medellín to Barranquilla
	» Intra-air flight from Cartagena to Panama 
	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Medellín		  Hotel check-in
	 2		  Medellín		  Full-day Coffee Region tour and tasting
	 3		  Medellín		  Medellín city tour
	4		  Barranquilla 		  Flight to Barranquilla 
				     P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION 
					     Exclusive “Carnaval” Celebration
	 5		  Nueva Venecia		  Stilt-House Village tour
	6		  Santa Barbara		  Walking tour 
			   de Pinto 
			   Mompox		  Exclusive Jazz Street Performance
	 7		  Mompox		  Ciénaga Pijiño exploration 
					     Historic walking tour
	 8		  Mompox		  Scenic cruising through the La Mojana region 
			   El Banco		  Walking tour 
					     Shoreside Dinner and  
					     Exclusive Cumbia Performance
	9		  Magangue		  Birdwatching tour 
						      OR Ciénaga hike 
					     Scenic cruising from Magangue to Calamar 
			   Calamar		  Historic tour by Paola (rickshaw)
	10		  Cartagena 		  Walled City tour  
					     Getsemaní tour and San Felipe Castle and  
					     Sundown cruise
	11		  Cartagena	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   Panama		  Flight to Panama 
					     Biomuseo and Old Town
	12		  Panama		  Full-day Panama Canal “Pacific to the Caribbean”
	13		  Panama		  Chagres “Embera” Indigenous Village visit
14			  Panama	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark
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Enjoy live street performances

Delight in the vivid colors of traditional Carnaval costumes
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

B Salsa French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $699
A Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $999
LS Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 306 sq. ft. $1,999
GS Salsa French/Outside Balcony 516 sq. ft. $2,999

AmaMelodia
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

B Salsa French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $699
A Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $999

Jr. Ste Salsa French/Outside Balcony 275 sq. ft. $1,499
LS Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 306 sq. ft. $1,999

Cruise prices are per person in a Category C deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaMagdalena

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

13-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 19 Medellín Mar	 22 AmaMagdalena $4,039 $7,462
Apr	 2 Medellín Apr	 5 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Apr	 16 Medellín Apr	 19 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Apr	30 Medellín May	 3 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
May	 14 Medellín May	 17 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
May	28 Medellín May	 31 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Jun	 8 Medellín Jun	 1 1 AmaMelodia $3,939 $7,362
Jun	 11 Medellín Jun	 14 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $7,362
Jun	 22 Medellín Jun	 25 AmaMelodia $3,939 $7,362
Jun	 25 Medellín Jun	 28 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $7,362
Jul	 6 Medellín Jul	 9 AmaMelodia $3,939 $7,362
Jul	 9 Medellín Jul	 12 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $7,362
Jul	 20 Medellín Jul	 23 AmaMelodia $3,939 $7,362
Aug	 3 Medellín Aug	 6 AmaMelodia $3,939 $7,362
Aug	 6 Medellín Aug	 9 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $7,362
Aug	 17 Medellín Aug	20 AmaMelodia $3,939 $7,362
Aug	20 Medellín Aug	23 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $7,362
Aug	 31 Medellín Sep	 3 AmaMelodia $3,939 $7,362
Sep	 3 Medellín Sep	 6 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $7,362
Sep	 14 Medellín Sep	 17 AmaMelodia $3,839 $7,262
Sep	 17 Medellín Sep	20 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Sep	 28 Medellín Oct	 1 AmaMelodia $3,839 $7,262
Oct	 1 Medellín Oct	 4 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Oct	 12 Medellín Oct	 15 AmaMelodia $3,839 $7,262
Oct	 15 Medellín Oct	 18 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Oct	 26 Medellín Oct	 29 AmaMelodia $3,839 $7,262
Oct	 29 Medellín Nov	 1 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Nov	 9 Medellín Nov	 12 AmaMelodia $3,839 $7,262
Nov	 12 Medellín Nov	 15 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $7,262
Nov	23 Medellín Nov	26 AmaMelodia $3,839 $7,262
Nov	26 Medellín Nov	29 AmaMagdalena $4,039 $7,462
Dec	 7 Medellín Dec	 10 AmaMelodia $4,039 $7,462
Dec	 10 Medellín Dec	 13 AmaMagdalena $4,039 $7,462
Dec	 21 Medellín Dec	24 AmaMelodia $4,039 $7,462
Dec	24 Medellín Dec	 27 AmaMagdalena $4,039 $7,462

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
3 nights Medellín: $1,425 in double; $2,070 in single  
(inclusive of intra-Colombia air)
3 nights Panama City: $1,998 in double; $3,150 in single 
(inclusive of Barranquilla/Panama flight)
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Magdalena River, Colombia

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

WONDERS OF COLOMBIA
NEW FOR 2025

Wonders of Colombia
2 nights Cartagena, 7-night Cartagena to Barranquilla river cruise & 3 nights Panama City, Panama

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» All fine dining on board
	» Unlimited hand-selected wine, beer and soft 
drinks with lunch and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner, La Chaîne  
des Rôtisseurs Dinner, Captain’s Cocktail and  
Gala Dinner

	» Professionally trained Wellness Host leading  
a variety of exercise classes

	» Live local entertainment
	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» Small group guided shore excursions with a 
variety of choices and activity levels, including 
gentle, regular and active walking tours

	» Hiking, birdwatching and boat tours
	» Enjoy an exclusive year-round Carnaval 
celebration in Barranquilla – just for 
AmaWaterways guests!

	» Be treated to a dinner and cumbia performance  
in El Banco – an AmaWaterways exclusive!

LAND PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» 2 nights hotel in Cartagena at Sofitel Legend 
(or similar)

	» 3 nights hotel in Panama City at Sofitel Legend 
(or similar)

	» Daily breakfast
	» Lunch before departing for Panama and 
during Panama Canal excursion

	» City tours and a variety of excursions
	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained  
Cruise Manager throughout your cruise  
and land stay

	» Intra-air flight from Barranquilla to Panama
	» Intra-air flight from Cartagena to Panama 
	» Transfers between hotel and ship are included 
with the purchase of cruise and land package; 
airport transfers are included with the purchase  
of airfare from AmaWaterways

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Cartagena		  Hotel check-in 
					     Walled City walking tour
	 2		  Cartagena		  San Felipe Castle visit 
					     Gold Museum and Caribbean Naval Museum
	 3		  Cartagena		  Hotel check-out 
					     The Vaults walking tour 
				     P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION 
					     Getsemaní tour 
					     Sundown cruise
	4		  Gambote - 		  Drum Rhythms and Freedom 
			   Palenque 
			   Calamar		  Historic Tour by Paola
	 5		  Santa Barbara		  Walking tour 
			   de Pinto 
			   Mompox		  Exclusive Jazz Street Performance
	 6		  Mompox		  Ciénaga Pijiño exploration 
					     Historic walking tour
	 7		  Mompox		  Scenic cruising through the La Mojana region 
			   El Banco		  Walking tour 
					     Shoreside Dinner and  
					     Exclusive Cumbia Performance
	 8		  Magangue		  Birdwatching tour 
						      OR Ciénaga hike 
			    		  Scenic cruising from Magangue to  
					     Nueva Venecia
	9		  Nueva Venecia		  Stilt-House Village tour 
			   Barranquilla		  Exclusive “Carnaval” Celebration
	10		  Barranquilla	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   Panama		  Flight to Panama 
					     Biomuseo and Old Town
	11		  Panama		  Full-day Panama Canal “Pacific to the Caribbean”
	12		  Panama		  Chagres “Embera” Indigenous Village visit
	13		  Panama	 	 Return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark



M
ag

da
len

a

M
ag

da
len

a

Brazo de Loba

Can
al

Brazo de Mompox

M
ag

da
len

a

Panama 

Canal

Cartagena

Barranquilla

Calamar

El Banco

Mompox

Santa Barbara 
de Pinto

Bogota

Palenque

Medellín

Nueva Venecia

Magangue

Panama
City

3

Gambote

3

"

P2

COLOMBIA Venezuela

PANAMA

®	 START LAND PACKAGE	 ®	 END LAND PACKAGE

Revel in an exclusive Carnaval celebration in Barranquilla	 Photo Credit: Carnaval SA
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Note: Itinerary is subject to change and can be reserved as cruise only.  
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the itinerary 
schedule provided with your final documents.
Single Supplement Cruise: 50% of twin price; Suite 100% of twin price.
Airfare: For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

B Salsa French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $699
A Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $999
LS Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 306 sq. ft. $1,999
GS Salsa French/Outside Balcony 516 sq. ft. $2,999

AmaMelodia
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

B Salsa French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $699
A Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 237 sq. ft. $999

Jr. Ste Salsa French/Outside Balcony 275 sq. ft. $1,499
LS Cumbia French/Outside Balcony 306 sq. ft. $1,999

Cruise prices are per person in a Category C deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of $240 per person port charges.  
To upgrade to a higher category, add per person:

AmaMagdalena

Add an optional 3-night land package in  
Medellín, Colombia before Cartagena

Add to the cruise and land price:
$1,425 in double; $2,070 in single

Intra-air included: Medellín to Cartagena

Alternative Itinerary Option

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

7-NIGHT 
CRUISE

12-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND

Mar	 13 Cartagena Mar	 15 AmaMagdalena $4,039 $6,937
Mar	 27 Cartagena Mar	 29 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $6,837
Apr	 10 Cartagena Apr	 12 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Apr	 24 Cartagena Apr	 26 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
May	 8 Cartagena May	 10 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
May	22 Cartagena May	24 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Jun	 2 Cartagena Jun	 4 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Jun	 5 Cartagena Jun	 7 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $6,837
Jun	 16 Cartagena Jun	 18 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Jun	 19 Cartagena Jun	 21 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $6,837
Jun	 30 Cartagena Jul	 2 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Jul	 3 Cartagena Jul	 5 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $6,837
Jul	 14 Cartagena Jul	 16 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Jul	 28 Cartagena Jul	 30 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Jul	 31 Cartagena Aug	 2 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $6,837
Aug	 11 Cartagena Aug	 13 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Aug	 14 Cartagena Aug	 16 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $6,837
Aug	25 Cartagena Aug	27 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Aug	28 Cartagena Aug	30 AmaMagdalena $3,939 $6,837
Sep	 8 Cartagena Sep	 10 AmaMelodia $3,939 $6,837
Sep	 11 Cartagena Sep	 13 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Sep	 22 Cartagena Sep	 24 AmaMelodia $3,839 $6,737
Sep	 25 Cartagena Sep	 27 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Oct	 6 Cartagena Oct	 8 AmaMelodia $3,839 $6,737
Oct	 9 Cartagena Oct	 1 1 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Oct	 20 Cartagena Oct	 22 AmaMelodia $3,839 $6,737
Oct	 23 Cartagena Oct	 25 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Nov	 3 Cartagena Nov	 5 AmaMelodia $3,839 $6,737
Nov	 6 Cartagena Nov	 8 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Nov	 17 Cartagena Nov	 19 AmaMelodia $3,839 $6,737
Nov	20 Cartagena Nov	22 AmaMagdalena $3,839 $6,737
Dec	 1 Cartagena Dec	 3 AmaMelodia $4,039 $6,937
Dec	 4 Cartagena Dec	 6 AmaMagdalena $4,039 $6,937
Dec	 15 Cartagena Dec	 17 AmaMelodia $4,039 $6,937
Dec	 18 Cartagena Dec	20 AmaMagdalena $4,039 $6,937
Dec	 29 Cartagena Dec	 31 AmaMelodia $4,039 $6,937

For individual land packages, add to cruise-only price:
2 nights Cartegena: $900 in double; $1,300 in single
3 nights Panama City: $1,998 in double; $3,150 in single  
(inclusive of Barranquilla/Panama flight)
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AmaDahlia in Aswan, Egypt

Nubian villager, Aswan, Egypt

RIVER CRUISE & LAND ITINERARY

SECRETS OF EGYPT & THE NILE

Secrets of Egypt & the Nile
3 nights Cairo, Egypt,  7-night roundtrip Luxor Nile River cruise & 1 night Cairo

ONBOARD CRUISE INCLUSIONS
	» 7-night cruise in elegantly appointed 
accommodations

	» All fine dining on board
	» Local wine, beer, and soft drinks with lunch 
and dinner

	» Multiple dining venues
	» Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
wine, beer, spirits and soft drinks

	» Welcome Cocktail, Welcome Dinner and dinner, 
at an onboard specialty restaurant

	» A dedicated English-speaking Egyptologist 
accompanying you on your river cruise journey 
and in Cairo

	» Nightly entertainment including a belly dance 
show, Galabeya Party, and movie night

	» Unlimited complimentary Wi-Fi access

COMPLIMENTARY EXCURSIONS
	» A variety of small group guided walking tours 
and excursions

	» Exclusive visits to the Tomb of Queen Nefertari 
and a Nubian village

CAIRO INCLUSIONS
	» 3 nights pre-cruise and 1-night post-cruise 
in partial Nile view room at either the Four 
Seasons Cairo at the First Residence or  
The St. Regis Cairo (or similar)

	» Daily breakfast
	» City tours and a variety of excursions
	»	 Visits to Hanging Church and Ben Ezra Synagogue
	» Exclusive private tour of the Abdeen Presidential  
Palace with special farewell lunch at the palace

	» Portage service
	» Services of a professionally trained Cruise Manager  
throughout your cruise and land stay

	» Roundtrip airport transfers to/from hotel on 
Days 1 and 12, as well as extra nights booked 
through AmaWaterways

PRE- AND POST-EGYPT LAND 
PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
	» A variety of guided excursions such as Burj Khalifa  
visit and Zayed Grand Mosque in Dubai; and  
Old Amman, the Dead Sea, Petra, and Wadi Rum  
jeep tour in Jordan

	» Stays at world-class hotels in the heart of Dubai  
and Jordan with daily breakfast and some meals

	» Portage service
	» Services of an AmaWaterways Local Guide
	» Arrival and departure airport transfers

DAY	 DESTINATION		  INCLUDED EXCURSIONS
	 1		  Cairo		  Arrival transfer; hotel check-in
	 2		  Cairo		  Egyptian Museum and King Tut’s treasures 
					     Local lunch; Alabaster Mosque 
					     Evening Welcome Reception with  
					     tapas and drinks
	 3		  Cairo		  Pyramids and Sphinx of Ancient Memphis
	4		  Cairo		  Flight to Luxor 
			   Luxor	  P	RIVER CRUISE EMBARKATION 
					     Free evening
	 5		  Luxor		  Exclusive access to the Tomb of Queen Nefertari 
					     Valley of the Kings and Queens
	6		  Edfu		  Temple of Horus
	 7		  Aswan		  Free morning 
						      OR Abu Simbel excursion* 
					     Felucca ride around Elephantine Island 
					     Late afternoon free or High Tea at the  
					     Cataract Hotel*
	 8		  Aswan		  Nubian Village visit and Philae Temple 
			   Kom Ombo		  Great Temple of Kom Ombo 
					     Traditional Galabeya evening
	9		  Luxor		  Scenic cruising 
					     Karnak Temple visit; Art of Papyrus making 
					     Luxor Temple visit; Luxor Market visit
	10		  Qena		  Temple of Hathor; Cruise back to Luxor
	11		  Luxor	  "	RIVER CRUISE DISEMBARKATION 
			   		  Flight to Cairo 
			   Cairo		  Exclusive Abdeen Palace private tour and lunch
	12		  Cairo		  Departure transfer; return flight home

P	 Embark	 " 	 Disembark

 *Guests should reserve the optional tour to Abu Simbel and/or High Tea at the Old  
  Cataract Hotel at time of booking your Nile adventure to ensure availability.
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2025 DATES & PRICES (USD)

Cruise prices are per person in a Category E deluxe outside stateroom  
with window, and are inclusive of intra-Egypt air. To upgrade to a 
higher category, add per person:

AmaDahlia
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

CB Lotus French Balcony 226 sq. ft. $1,499
CA Jasmine French Balcony 226 sq. ft. $1,899
SB Lotus French/Outside Balcony 370 sq. ft. $2,599
SA Lily French/Outside Balcony 370 sq. ft. $2,799
DS Lotus French/Outside Balcony 400 sq. ft. $2,999
GS Lily French/Outside Balcony 430 sq. ft. $3,899

Included Intra-Egypt Air (Cairo/Luxor): $495 per person including 
taxes and fuel surcharges.
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the 
itinerary schedule provided with your final documents.
International Airfare:  
For more information, visit AmaWaterways.com/air.

For individual pre- and post-Egypt land packages, add to 
11-night cruise and land price:

3 nights Dubai (pre- or post-cruise and land package):  
from $1,749 in double; $2,624 in single (optional Dubai/Cairo 
flight is additional)

4 nights Jordan (pre-cruise and land package):  
from $2,679 in double; $3,779 in single (inclusive of Amman/
Cairo flight, taxes and fuel surcharges)

AmaLilia
CAT. DECK STATEROOM SQ. FT. ADD’L

CB Lotus French Balcony 215 sq. ft. $1,499
CA Jasmine French Balcony 215 sq. ft. $1,899
LS Lily French/Outside Balcony 430 sq. ft. $3,499
GS Jasmine French/Outside Balcony 430 sq. ft. $3,899
OS Lily French/Outside Balcony 522 sq. ft. $5,499

START 
DATE

START 
CITY

EMBARK 
DATE

SHIP 
NAME

11-NIGHT 
CRUISE/LAND/

INTRA-AIR

Dec	30 Cairo Jan	 2 AmaLilia $6,694
Jan	 3 Cairo Jan	 6 AmaDahlia $6,694
Jan	 6 Cairo Jan	 9 AmaLilia $6,994
Jan	 13 Cairo Jan	 16 AmaLilia $6,994
Jan	 15 Cairo Jan	 18 AmaDahlia $6,994
Jan	 20 Cairo Jan	 23 AmaLilia $7,194
Jan	 22 Cairo Jan	 25 AmaDahlia $6,994
Jan	 27 Cairo Jan	 30 AmaLilia $7,194
Jan	 29 Cairo Feb	 1 AmaDahlia $7,194
Feb	 3 Cairo Feb	 6 AmaLilia $7,394
Feb	 5 Cairo Feb	 8 AmaDahlia $7,194
Feb	 10 Cairo Feb	 13 AmaLilia $7,394
Feb	 12 Cairo Feb	 15 AmaDahlia $7,394
Feb	 17 Cairo Feb	20 AmaLilia $7,394
Feb	 19 Cairo Feb	 22 AmaDahlia $7,394
Feb	 24 Cairo Feb	 27 AmaLilia $7,394
Feb	26 Cairo Mar	 1 AmaDahlia $7,394
Mar	 3 Cairo Mar	 6 AmaLilia $7,394
Mar	 5 Cairo Mar	 8 AmaDahlia $7,394
Mar	 10 Cairo Mar	 13 AmaLilia $7,394
Mar	 12 Cairo Mar	 15 AmaDahlia $7,394
Mar	 17 Cairo Mar	20 AmaLilia $7,394
Mar	 19 Cairo Mar	 22 AmaDahlia $7,394
Mar	 24 Cairo Mar	 27 AmaLilia $7,394
Mar	 26 Cairo Mar	 29 AmaDahlia $7,394
Mar	 31 Cairo Apr	 3 AmaLilia $7,394
Apr	 2 Cairo Apr	 5 AmaDahlia $7,394
Apr	 7 Cairo Apr	 10 AmaLilia $7,294
Apr	 9 Cairo Apr	 12 AmaDahlia $7,394
Apr	 14 Cairo Apr	 17 AmaLilia $7,194
Apr	 16 Cairo Apr	 19 AmaDahlia $7,294
Apr	 21 Cairo Apr	 24 AmaLilia $7,094
Apr	 23 Cairo Apr	 26 AmaDahlia $7,194
Apr	 28 Cairo May	 1 AmaLilia $6,794
Apr	30 Cairo May	 3 AmaDahlia $7,094
May	 5 Cairo May	 8 AmaLilia $6,794
May	 7 Cairo May	 10 AmaDahlia $6,794
May	 12 Cairo May	 15 AmaLilia $6,594
May	 14 Cairo May	 17 AmaDahlia $6,794
May	 19 Cairo May	22 AmaLilia $6,494
May	 21 Cairo May	24 AmaDahlia $6,594
May	26 Cairo May	29 AmaLilia $6,194
May	28 Cairo May	 31 AmaDahlia $6,494
Jun	 2 Cairo Jun	 5 AmaLilia $6,194
Jun	 4 Cairo Jun	 7 AmaDahlia $6,194
Jun	 9 Cairo Jun	 12 AmaLilia $6,194
Jun	 11 Cairo Jun	 14 AmaDahlia $6,194
Jun	 16 Cairo Jun	 19 AmaLilia $6,194
Jun	 18 Cairo Jun	 21 AmaDahlia $6,194
Sep	 1 Cairo Sep	 4 AmaLilia $6,294
Sep	 3 Cairo Sep	 6 AmaDahlia $6,294
Sep	 8 Cairo Sep	 11 AmaLilia $6,394
Sep	 10 Cairo Sep	 13 AmaDahlia $6,394
Sep	 15 Cairo Sep	 18 AmaLilia $6,494
Sep	 17 Cairo Sep	20 AmaDahlia $6,494
Sep	 22 Cairo Sep	 25 AmaLilia $6,694
Sep	24 Cairo Sep	 27 AmaDahlia $6,694
Sep	29 Cairo Oct	 2 AmaLilia $6,894
Oct	 1 Cairo Oct	 4 AmaDahlia $6,894
Oct	 6 Cairo Oct	 9 AmaLilia $7,094
Oct	 8 Cairo Oct	 11 AmaDahlia $7,094
Oct	 13 Cairo Oct	 16 AmaLilia $7,294
Oct	 15 Cairo Oct	 18 AmaDahlia $7,294
Oct	 20 Cairo Oct	 23 AmaLilia $7,394
Oct	 22 Cairo Oct	 25 AmaDahlia $7,394
Oct	 27 Cairo Oct	30 AmaLilia $7,494
Oct	 29 Cairo Nov	 1 AmaDahlia $7,494
Nov	 3 Cairo Nov	 6 AmaLilia $7,494
Nov	 5 Cairo Nov	 8 AmaDahlia $7,494
Nov	 10 Cairo Nov	 13 AmaLilia $7,494
Nov	 12 Cairo Nov	 15 AmaDahlia $7,494
Nov	 17 Cairo Nov	20 AmaLilia $7,494
Nov	 19 Cairo Nov	22 AmaDahlia $7,494
Nov	24 Cairo Nov	27 AmaLilia $7,394
Nov	26 Cairo Nov	29 AmaDahlia $7,394
Dec	 1 Cairo Dec	 4 AmaLilia $7,294
Dec	 3 Cairo Dec	 6 AmaDahlia $7,294
Dec	 8 Cairo Dec	 11 AmaLilia $7,194
Dec	 10 Cairo Dec	 13 AmaDahlia $7,194
Dec	 15 Cairo Dec	 18 AmaLilia $7,094
Dec	 17 Cairo Dec	20 AmaDahlia $7,094
Dec	 22 Cairo Dec	25 AmaLilia $7,094
Dec	24 Cairo Dec	27 AmaDahlia $7,094
Dec	29 Cairo Jan	 1 AmaLilia $7,094
Dec	 31 Cairo Jan	 3 AmaDahlia $7,094

Visit Abu Simbel with roundtrip airfare, two temple  
visits and the services of an English-speaking  
Egyptologist all included ($425 per person)

Enjoy High Tea at the Old Cataract Hotel in Aswan  
($68 per person)

Both excursions must be pre-reserved before  
final payment

Optional Excursions
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Violin Deck Outside Balcony - 710 sq. ft.Owners
Suite

Piano Deck Fixed Windows - 205 sq. ft.Cat. D

Violin Deck Outside Balcony - 355 sq. ft.Cat. SA

Piano Deck Fixed Windows - 205 sq. ft.Cat. E

Violin Deck Outside Balcony - 252 sq. ft.Cat. AA

Cello Deck Outside Balcony - 355 sq. ft.Cat. SB

Cello Deck Outside Balcony - 252 sq. ft.Cat. AB

Violin Deck Outside Balcony - 474 sq. ft.
Grand
Suite Length: 443 ft.

Width: 72 ft.
Crew: 70
Staterooms: 98
Passengers: 196
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Staterooms separated by a dotted line can become connected upon request

Up to triple and quad occupancy
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Violin Deck

Sun Deck

THE CHEF’S TABLE
RESTAURANT

MAIN
RESTAURANT

MAIN LOUNGE

AL FRESCO RESTAURANT

WHEEL
HOUSEPOOL

JIMMY’S
RESTAURANT

RECEPTION

PICKLEBALL
COURT

WHIRLPOOL

LOBBY

ZEN
WELLNESS

STUDIO

ELEVATOR

ELEVATOR

OUTDOOR
LOUNGE

ELEVATOR

POP-UP
SKY BAR

MASSAGE
ROOMS/

NAIL SALON

LOWER
LOUNGE

THE CINEMA

HAIR
SALON

GIFT
SHOP

RUDI’S
CAFE

LOWER
LOUNGE

AmaMagna 

Note: Elevator reaches Violin Deck, Cello Deck and Piano Deck.

VIOLIN DECK

CELLO DECK

PIANO DECK

AmaMagna Cat. OS (Owner’s Suite)

Bathroom

Shower

Bathtub

Category
Owners Suite (OS)

Bathtub

AmaMagna Cat. GS (Grand Suite)

Category
Grand Suite (GS)

Bathroom

Shower

AmaMagna Cat. SA  + SB (Violin & Cello Suite)

Category
Suite SA / SB

Bathroom

Shower

AmaMagna Cat. AA + AB (Upper & Middle Staterooms)

Category
AA / AB

Bathroom

Shower

AmaMagna Cat. D + E (Lower Staterooms)

Category
D / E

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 205 sq. ft.Cat. D

Cat. E

Cat. AA

Cat. AB

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 205 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
Outside Balcony - 252 sq. ft.
Cello Deck
Outside Balcony - 252 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
Outside Balcony - 710 sq. ft.

Owner’s 
Suite

Suite  
Cat. SA
Suite 

Cat. SB

Violin Deck
Outside Balcony - 355 sq. ft.
Cello Deck
Outside Balcony - 355 sq. ft.

Grand 
Suite

Violin Deck
Outside Balcony - 474 sq. ft.

Length: 443 ft.
Width: 72 ft.
Crew: 70
Staterooms: 98
Passengers: 196
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Balcony Suite (Category SA/SB)

AMAMAGNA

AmaMagna
AmaMagna offers the most luxurious suites on the river, four dining venues, a Sun Deck with a full-size 
pickleball court, heated swimming pool, whirlpool and an expansive Zen Wellness Studio.

Staterooms separated by a dotted line can become connected upon request.

Up to triple and quad occupancy.

Note: Elevator reaches Violin Deck, Cello Deck and Piano Deck.

Outside
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Fixed
Windows



Length: 443 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 51
Staterooms: 78
Passengers: 156
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 350 sq. ft.Suite

Violin Deck French Balcony - 155 sq. ft.Cat. CB

Piano Deck Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.Cat. D

Cello Deck French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.Cat. AB

Piano Deck Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.Cat. E

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.Cat. BA

Cello Deck French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.Cat. BB

Violin & Cello Deck French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.Cat. CA

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.Cat. AA

Length: 443 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 51
Staterooms: 76
Passengers: 152
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Staterooms separated by a dotted line can become connected upon request Up to triple occupancy Up to quadruple occupancy
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Violin Deck

Sun Deck
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LOUNGE

MAIN RESTAURANT

FITNESS ROOM

ELEVATOR

THE CHEF’S TABLE 

GIFT SHOP

WHEEL HOUSE

RECEPTION

MASSAGE

ELEVATOR

POOL LOWER SUN DECK

Elevator reaches Main Restaurant, Lobby/Main Lounge and staterooms on Violin, Cello and Piano Deck.
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2025 - AmaKristina 

CELLO DECK

VIOLIN DECK

PIANO DECK

Note: For Cat. D and E staterooms, please refer to page 77 for general layouts.

Large 
Window

French BalconyOutside Balcony

Bathtub

Category
Suite

Large 
Window

French
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Category
AA / AB

BathroomShower

Large 
Window

French
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Category
BA / BB

French Balcony

Category
CB

French Balcony

Category
CA / C

The Chef’s Table Restaurant, AmaKristina

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 350 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck
French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. CA

Cat. AA

Cat. D

Cat. AB

Cat. E

Cat. BA

Cat. BB

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.

Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.
Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
French Balcony - 155 sq. ft.

Cat. CB

Twin-balcony stateroom, AmaMora

AMALEA, AMALUCIA, AMAKRISTINA 
AMAMORA, AMASIENA,    

AMASTELLA & AMAVIOLA

AmaLea, AmaLucia, AmaKristina, AmaMora  
AmaSiena, AmaStella & AmaViola
These 156-passenger ships offer spacious staterooms and suites with our exclusive twin balconies,  
a choice of dining venues, a heated pool with swim-up bar, fitness room, and massage and hair services.

Up to triple occupancy.

Staterooms separated by a dotted line 
can become connected upon request.

Up to quadruple occupancy.

Outside Balcony Outside
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Large
Window

Large
Window

French
Balcony

French
Balcony

Large
Window

French Balcony

French
Balcony

French Balcony

Am aWaterways .co m   |   75  

Note: Elevator on AmaKristina, AmaLea, AmaLucia, AmaMora and AmaSiena reaches the Violin, Cello, and Piano Deck (does not 
reach the Sun Deck); Elevator on AmaStella and AmaViola reaches the Violin and Cello Deck (does not reach the Piano or Sun Deck).

For a larger deck plan, please visit AmaWaterways.com



Length: 443 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 51
Staterooms: 81
Passengers: 162
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 300 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 290 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Cello Deck French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.

Cello Deck French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Piano Deck Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.

Piano Deck Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. C

Cat. AA

Cat. D

Cat. AB

Cat. E

Cat. BA

Cat. BB

Cat. AA+

Cat. AA+ stateroom has no bathtub and other modifications
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AmaPrima | AmaReina  | AmaSonata | AmaCerto

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 300 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 290 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Cello Deck French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. AA

Cat. AB

Cat. BA

Cat. AA+

Stateroom has no bathtub and other modifications

Note: Elevator does not reach the Sun Deck or Piano Deck

Built: AmaVenita - 2015
Length: 443 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 51
Staterooms: 82
Passengers: 164
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Length: 443 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 51
Staterooms: 81
Passengers: 162
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data
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Sun Deck

Violin Deck

Cello Deck

Piano Deck

FITNESS ROOM

HAIR SALON

THE CHEF’STABLE

MASSAGE

RECEPTION MAIN
LOUNGE

MAIN RESTAURANT

ELEVATOR

ELEVATOR

AmaVenita | AmaSerena

FITNESS ROOM

HAIR SALON

THE CHEF’S TABLE RESTAURANT

MASSAGE

RECEPTION

MAIN
LOUNGE

MAIN RESTAURANT

ELEVATOR

POOL

WHEEL HOUSE

ELEVATOR

GIFT SHOP

Note: Elevator does not reach the Sun Deck or Piano Deck

Sun Deck

Violin Deck

Cello Deck

Piano Deck

LOWER SUN DECK

CELLO DECK

VIOLIN DECK

PIANO DECK

Bathtub

Category
Suite

Category
AA / AB

Category
BA / BB

Note: For Cat. C, D, and E staterooms, please refer to page 77 for general layouts.

Twin-balcony stateroom, AmaCerto

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 300 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck
French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. C

Cat. AA

Cat. D

Cat. AB

Cat. E

Cat. BA

Cat. BB

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.

Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 160 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.
Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.

Cat. AA+ Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 290 sq. ft.

Note: Stateroom 302 on AmaSerena  
is a Suite.
Cat. AA+ is available on AmaSonata,  
AmaPrima and AmaCerto.
Select staterooms on board  
AmaSerena can become adjoining  
by request; ask for details.

Sun Deck, AmaPrima

Library, AmaSerena

AmaSonata

AMACERTO, AMAPRIMA, AMAREINA 
AMASERENA, AMASONATA & AMAVENITA 

AmaCerto, AmaPrima, AmaReina 
AmaSerena, AmaSonata & AmaVenita
These ships accommodate 162 guests and feature our signature twin-balcony staterooms and suites, 
heated swimming pool, salon and massage services, fitness room and stunning glass elevator.

Outside Balcony Large
Window

French
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Large
Window

French
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Large
Window

French
Balcony

Note: Elevator reaches the Violin and Cello Deck (does not reach Piano Deck or Sun Deck).
For a larger deck plan, please visit AmaWaterways.com
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AmaVerde, Dürnstein, Austria

Length: 443 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 51
Staterooms: 80
Passengers: 160
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 350 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck
French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. C

Cat. AA

Cat. D

Cat. AB

Cat. E

Cat. BA

Cat. BB

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 170 sq. ft.

Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 170 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.
Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.

Technical Data
AmaVerde: Rebuilt 2021
AmaBella: Rebuilt 2021

Length: 443 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 51
Staterooms: 80
Passengers: 160
Registry: Switzerland

AmaBella | AmaVerde

Note: Suite 302 has a modified layout
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Up to triple occupancy

Cello Deck

Violin Deck

Sun Deck

Piano Deck

MAIN LOUNGE

POOL

MAIN
RESTAURANT

FITNESS ROOM

MASSAGE & HAIR SALON

ELEVATORTHE CHEF’S TABLE RESTAURANT 

Note: Elevator does not reach the Sun Deck or Piano Deck

WHEEL HOUSE

RECEPTION
GIFT SHOP

ELEVATOR

CELLO DECK

VIOLIN DECK

PIANO DECK

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 350 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck
French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. C

Cat. AA

Cat. D

Cat. AB

Cat. E

Cat. BA

Cat. BB

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Windows - 170 sq. ft.

Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 235 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Windows - 170 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.
Cello Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 210 sq. ft.

Twin-balcony stateroom, AmaBella

AMABELLA & AMAVERDE 

AmaBella & AmaVerde
These 160-passenger ships feature AmaWaterways’ signature twin-balcony staterooms and suites,  
a choice of dining venues, heated pool, fitness room and massage and hair services. 

Category
D / E

Fixed WindowsFixed Windows

Category
Suite

Large 
Window French BalconyOutside BalconyOutside Balcony French Balcony
Large 

 Window

Category
AA / AB

Large 
Window

French
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Large 
 Window

Outside 
 Balcony

French 
 Balcony

BathroomShower

Large 
Window

French
Balcony

Outside
Balcony

Category
BA / BB

Large 
 Window

Outside 
 Balcony

French 
 Balcony

Category
C

French BalconyFrench Balcony
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Note: Elevator reaches the Violin and Cello Deck (does not reach Piano Deck or Sun Deck).
For a larger deck plan, please visit AmaWaterways.com



French Balcony

Bathtub

Floor-to-Ceiling
Window Fixed Windows

Category
Suite

Category
D / E

French Balcony

Category
A / B / C

French Balcony stateroom, AmaCello

Violin Deck French Balcony - 225 sq. ft.

Piano Deck Fixed Windows - 170 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. D

Cat. E

Cat. A

Cat. B

Cat. C

Piano Deck Fixed Window - 170 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Single Cello Deck French Balcony - 140 sq. ft.

Violin Deck French Balcony - 255 sq. ft.Suite

Cat. A+
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WHIRLPOOL

MAIN LOUNGE

GIFT SHOP

MASSAGE & HAIR SALON

FITNESS ROOM

THE CHEF’S TABLE

RECEPTION

ELEVATOR

MAIN RESTAURANT

Sun Deck

Violin Deck

Cello Deck

Piano Deck

Note: Elevator does not reach the Sun Deck or Piano Deck

WHEEL HOUSE

AmaLyra | AmaDolce | AmaDante

Length: 360 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 45
Staterooms: 71
Passengers: 140
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

LOWER SUN DECK

ELEVATOR

CELLO DECK

VIOLIN DECK

PIANO DECK

Length: 360 ft.
Width: 38 ft.
Crew: 45
Staterooms: 73
Passengers: 144
Registry: Switzerland

Technical Data

Main Lounge, AmaCello

Yoga on the Sun Deck

AmaLyra, Les Andelys, France

Violin Deck
French Balcony - 255 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Windows - 170 sq. ft.

Suite

Cat. D

Cat. A+

Cat. E

Cat. A

Single

Cat. B

Cat. C

Violin Deck
French Balcony - 225 sq. ft.

Piano Deck
Fixed Window - 170 sq. ft.

Violin Deck
French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Cello Deck
French Balcony - 140 sq. ft.

Violin & Cello Deck
French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.
Violin & Cello Deck
French Balcony - 170 sq. ft.

Note:	 Stateroom 302 on AmaCello is a suite.
Cat. A+ is available on AmaLyra, AmaDolce and AmaDante.

AMACELLO, AMADANTE 
AMADOLCE & AMALYRA

AmaCello, AmaDante, AmaDolce & AmaLyra
These ships offer spacious staterooms and suites, most with French balconies. Other features include 
different dining venues, fitness room, massage services, and sun-deck walking track and whirlpool.

Fixed WindowsFrench BalconyFrench Balcony
Floor-to-Ceiling 

Window

Note: Elevator reaches Main Restaurant, Lobby/Main Lounge and staterooms on Violin and Cello Deck (does not reach Piano Deck or Sun Deck).
For a larger deck plan, please visit AmaWaterways.com
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20
1

20
2

Length: 225 ft
Width: 42.6 ft
Crew: 30
Staterooms: 30
Passengers: 60
Registry: Colombia

Technical Data

Cat. C

Cat. B

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

Cumbia Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 306 sq. ft.

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

Cat. A Cumbia Deck 
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 516 sq. ft.

Grand
Suite

Luxury
Suite
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POOL
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Luna Deck

Cumbia Deck

MAIN
RESTAURANT

Salsa Deck

RECEPTION

MAIN
LOUNGE

GYM

MASSAGE

AL FRESCO
BBQ AREA

Up to triple occupancy Up to quadruple occupancy

LS 

French Balcony

French BalconyFrench Balcony

Large
Window Outside Balcony

BathroomSh
ow
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20
1

Length: 225 ft
Width: 42.6 ft
Crew: 30
Staterooms: 32
Passengers: 64
Registry: Colombia

Technical Data

Cat. C

Cat. B

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 275 sq. ft.

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

Cat. A Cumbia Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

Junior
Suite
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AmaMelodía

20
3

20
1

20
6

20
5

20
8

20
7

21
0

20
9

21
2

21
1

21
4

21
3

21
6

21
5

10
2

10
6

10
5

10
8

10
7

11
0

10
9

11
2

11
1

11
4

11
3

11
6

11
5

Cumbia Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 318 sq. ft.

Luxury
Suite
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Luna Deck
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Up to triple occupancy









AmaMagdalena Concept Art

AmaMagdalena

AmaMelodia

Up to triple occupancy.

LUNA DECK

CUMBIA DECK

SALSA DECK

LUNA DECK

CUMBIA DECK

SALSA DECK

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 516 sq. ft.

Grand
Suite

Luxury
Suite

Cat. A

Cat. B

Cat. C

Cumbia Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 306 sq. ft.
Cumbia Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.
Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.
Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

Cumbia Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 306 sq. ft.

Luxury
Suite
Junior
 Suite

Cat. A

Cat. B

Cat. C

Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 275 sq. ft.
Cumbia Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.
Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.
Salsa Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 237 sq. ft.

AMAMAGDALENA & AMAMELODIA
DEBUTING 2025

AmaMagdalena & AmaMelodia
Our stunning, newly designed Magdalena River ships feature our signature twin balconies in every 
stateroom, a heated pool on the Sun Deck and an intimate new al fresco dining experience.

Bathroom

Ba
th

ro
om

French BalconyOutside Balcony
Large

Window

Shower

GS 

Category
Grand Suite

Category
Luxury Suite

Jr Suite

French BalconyOutside Balcony

Large
Window

BathroomSh
ow

er

Category
Junior Suite

Length: 225 ft.
Width: 43 ft.
Crew: 30
Staterooms: 30 / 32
Passengers: 60 / 64
Registry: Colombia

Technical Data

Cat. C - B - A

French BalconyOutside Balcony

Large
Window

Bathroom

Shower

Category
A / B / C

Up to quadruple occupancy.
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For a larger deck plan, please visit AmaWaterways.com
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Rebuilt: 2021
Length: 236 ft
Width: 42.6 ft
Crew: 65
Staterooms: 36
Passengers: 72
Registry: Egypt

Technical Data

Lotus Deck  French Balcony & 
Small Outside Balcony (seats one) - 400 sq. ft.Suite

Cat. E

Cat. CB

Acacia Deck Fixed Window - 194 sq. ft.

Lily Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 370 sq. ft.

Lotus Deck French & Outside Balcony - 370 sq. ft.

Lotus Deck French Balcony - 226 sq. ft.

Cat. CA Jasmine Deck French Balcony - 226 sq. ft.

Lily Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.
Grand
Suite

Deluxe
Suite

Staterooms separated by a dotted line become connected by request.

Cat. SA
Suite

Cat. SB
Suite
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2
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5
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3

40
1

40
7

POOLBAR SUN DECK

WHEEL
HOUSE

CHEF’S 
AL FRESCO

RESTAURANT

MAIN LOUNGE
& BAR

ELEVATOR

MAIN
RESTAURANT

ATRIUM

ELEVATOR

LOBBY

Sun Deck

Jasmine Deck

Lily Deck

Lotus Deck

Acacia Deck 

GIFT SHOP

FITNESS ROOM

HAIR &
NAIL

SALON

LIBRARY

MASSAGE
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ELEVATOR
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Length: 236 ft
Width: 47.6 ft
Crew: 65
Staterooms: 41
Passengers: 82
Registry: Egypt

Technical Data

Cat. E

Cat. CB

Acacia Deck Fixed Window - 215  sq. ft.

Jasmine Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.

Lily Deck French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.

Lotus Deck French Balcony - 215 sq. ft.

Cat. CA Jasmine Deck French Balcony - 215 sq. ft.

Lily Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 522 sq. ft.
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Rebuilt: 2021
Length: 236 ft
Width: 42.6 ft
Crew: 65
Staterooms: 36
Passengers: 72
Registry: Egypt

Technical Data

Lotus Deck  French Balcony & 
Small Outside Balcony (seats one) - 400 sq. ft.Suite

Cat. E

Cat. CB

Acacia Deck Fixed Window - 194 sq. ft.

Lily Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 370 sq. ft.

Lotus Deck French & Outside Balcony - 370 sq. ft.

Lotus Deck French Balcony - 226 sq. ft.

Cat. CA Jasmine Deck French Balcony - 226 sq. ft.

Lily Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.
Grand
Suite

Deluxe
Suite

Staterooms separated by a dotted line become connected by request.

Cat. SA
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Cat. SB
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Built: 2024
Length: 236 ft
Width: 47.6 ft
Crew: 65
Staterooms: 41
Passengers: 82
Registry: Egypt

Technical Data

Cat. E

Cat. CB

Acacia Deck Fixed Window - 215  sq. ft.

Jasmine Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.

Lily Deck French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.

Lotus Deck French Balcony - 215 sq. ft.

Cat. CA Jasmine Deck French Balcony - 215 sq. ft.

Lily Deck  French & Outside Balcony - 522 sq. ft.
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AmaLilia
POOL

WHEEL
HOUSE

CHEF’S 
TABLE

RESTAURANT

MAIN
RESTAURANT ATRIUM

LOBBY

Sun Deck

Jasmine Deck

Lily Deck

Lotus Deck

Acacia Deck 

GIFT SHOP

FITNESS
ROOM

MASSAGE ROOMS/
HAIR & NAIL SALON

CAFE

LIBRARY

LOUNGE
& BAR

ATRIUM

BAR

AmaDahlia, Aswan, Egypt

AmaDahlia

AmaLilia

JASMINE DECK

LILY DECK

LOTUS DECK

ACACIA DECK

JASMINE DECK

LILY DECK

LOTUS DECK

ACACIA DECK

AMADAHLIA & AMALILIA

AmaDahlia & AmaLilia
Featuring spacious accommodations and stunning regionally inspired décor, the 72-passenger AmaDahlia 
and 82-passenger AmaLilia are true treasures of the Nile.

Lily Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.
Lotus Deck  French Balcony &  
Small Outside Balcony (seats one) - 400 sq. ft.
Lily Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 370 sq. ft.
Lotus Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 370 sq. ft.
Jasmine Deck
French Balcony - 226 sq. ft.
Lotus Deck
French Balcony - 226 sq. ft.
Acacia Deck
Fixed Window - 194 sq. ft.

Lily Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 522 sq. ft.
Jasmine Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.
Lily Deck
French & Outside Balcony - 430 sq. ft.
Jasmine Deck
French Balcony - 215 sq. ft.
Lotus Deck
French Balcony - 215 sq. ft.
Acacia Deck
Fixed Window - 215 sq. ft.

For technical details, amenities and images, scan here:

For technical details, amenities and images, scan here:
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*Airline cancellation charges imposed upon receipt of full payment of either airfare and/or river cruise relating to AmaWaterways air promotions, and if airline tickets have been issued. 
For complete Terms & Conditions related to airline cancellations charges, visit www.Amawaterways.com/terms-conditions. California Seller of Travel Law: We are registered with  
the California Attorney General, California Seller of Travel Program as AmaWaterways LLC, registration number CST 2065452-20.

This plan provides insurance coverage that only applies during the covered trip. You may have coverage from other sources that provides 
you with similar benefits but may be subject to different restrictions depending upon your other coverages. You may wish to compare 
the terms of this policy with your existing life, health, home, and automobile insurance policies. If you have any questions about your 
current coverage, call your insurer or insurance agent or broker.  Coverage is offered by Travel Guard Group, Inc (Travel Guard). California 
lic. no.0B93606, 3300 Business Park Drive, Stevens Point, WI 54482, www.travelguard.com. CA DOI toll free number: 800-927-HELP. 
This is only a brief description of the coverage(s) available. The Policy will contain reductions, limitations, exclusions and termination 
provisions. Insurance underwritten by National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, Pa., a Pennsylvania insurance company, 
with its principal place of business at 1271 Avenue of the Americas, 37th FL, New York, NY 10020-1304. It is currently authorized to transact 
business in all states and the District of Columbia. NAIC No. 19445. Coverage may not be available in all states. Your travel retailer may not 
be licensed to sell insurance, and cannot answer technical questions about the benefits, exclusions, and conditions of this insurance and 
cannot evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance. The purchase of travel insurance is not required in order to purchase any other 
product or service from the travel retailer. Travel assistance services provided by Travel Guard.  TG-14223-23   03/21/23

For questions, please 
call Travel Guard at 
1.866.833.8780.

Plan Cost:13% of Trip Cost

Cruise Protection Plan
Travel Insurance & Global Assistance

Travel Insurance Coverage
Trip Cost Trip Cancellation & Interruption: 
Reimburses forfeited, non-refundable, unused 
payments or deposits up to the Maximum Limit 
shown on the Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are 
canceled or interrupted due to covered reasons such 
as: Sickness, injury, or death of you, a Family Member, 
Traveling Companion, or Business Partner; Inclement 
Weather; Strike; Primary Residence or Destination 
being made Uninhabitable or inaccessible; being 
subpoenaed, required to serve on a jury, hijacked, 
or quarantined; military service; a Terrorist Incident; 
and involuntary termination of employment or layoff. 
For a complete list of covered reasons, refer to the 
Certificate of Insurance or Policy.
Trip Cost Single Occupancy: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
for the additional costs charged by the Travel 
Supplier for the Trip as a result of a change in the 
per-person occupancy rate if a person booked to 
share accommodations with the Insured has his or 
her Trip cancelled or interrupted due to any of the 
Unforeseen events shown in the Trip Cancellation or 
Trip Interruption section, and the Insured does not 
cancel or interrupt.
$600 Trip Delay: Reimburses up to $200 per day/
per person up to the Maximum Limit shown on the 
Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are delayed due 
to covered reasons such as: Common Carrier delay, 
Natural Disaster, Traffic Accident, Injury or Sickness 
of the Insured or Traveling Companion if your Trip 
is delayed for 5 hours or more. For a complete list of 
covered reasons, refer to the Certificate of Insurance 
or Policy.
$250 Missed Connection: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
if Inclement Weather or Common Carrier causes 
cancellation or a delay of regularly scheduled airline 
flights for 3 or more hours to your point of departure.
$1,000 Baggage & Personal Effects: Can reimburse 
you if your Baggage is lost, stolen, or damaged while 
on your Trip, subject to the Maximum Limit.  
$1,000 Baggage Delay: If your Baggage is delayed 
more than 12 hours, you can be reimbursed for the 
purchase of Necessary Personal Effects, subject to 
the Maximum Benefit.

$100,000 Travel Medical Expense: Pays up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits for 
necessary medical expenses incurred due to Injury or 
Sickness which occurred while on your Trip. 
$500,000 Emergency Evacuation & Repatriation 
of Remains: Covers evacuation and transportation 
as directed by a Physician to the nearest adequate 
medical facility (home in the event of death or if 
medically required). 
$2,500 Ancillary Evacuation Benefit: Includes: Return 
Transportation, Baggage Return, Return of Children 
and Bedside Visit.
$100,000 Non-flight Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment: Pays for loss of life or limb due to an 
accident during your Trip.
Assistance Services1: Travel Medical Assistance; 
Worldwide Travel Assistance; Concierge Services; 
Identity Theft Assistance; Pet Return Service; Vehicle 
Return Service; $100 Roadside Assistance (provided by 
Quest Towing Services, LLC.)
1 Non-insurance services are provided by Travel Guard.
Expenses incurred from third-party vendors for assistance 
services not part of a filed insurance plan are the 
responsibility of the traveler. 

Extra Coverages
Waiver of Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion if 
purchased within  
21 days of initial trip payment.*
*Day one is the date the initial payment is received.
COVERAGE MAY VARY BY STATE. PRICING AND 
COVERAGE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

This plan provides insurance coverage that only applies during the covered trip. You may have coverage from other sources that provides 
you with similar benefits but may be subject to different restrictions depending upon your other coverages. You may wish to compare 
the terms of this policy with your existing life, health, home, and automobile insurance policies. If you have any questions about your 
current coverage, call your insurer or insurance agent or broker.  Coverage is offered by Travel Guard Group, Inc (Travel Guard). California 
lic. no.0B93606, 3300 Business Park Drive, Stevens Point, WI 54482, www.travelguard.com. CA DOI toll free number: 800-927-HELP. 
This is only a brief description of the coverage(s) available. The Policy will contain reductions, limitations, exclusions and termination 
provisions. Insurance underwritten by National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, Pa., a Pennsylvania insurance company, 
with its principal place of business at 1271 Avenue of the Americas, 37th FL, New York, NY 10020-1304. It is currently authorized to transact 
business in all states and the District of Columbia. NAIC No. 19445. Coverage may not be available in all states. Your travel retailer may not 
be licensed to sell insurance, and cannot answer technical questions about the benefits, exclusions, and conditions of this insurance and 
cannot evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance. The purchase of travel insurance is not required in order to purchase any other 
product or service from the travel retailer. Travel assistance services provided by Travel Guard.  TG-14223-23   03/21/23

For questions, please 
call Travel Guard at 
1.866.833.8780.

Plan Cost:13% of Trip Cost

Cruise Protection Plan
Travel Insurance & Global Assistance

Travel Insurance Coverage
Trip Cost Trip Cancellation & Interruption: 
Reimburses forfeited, non-refundable, unused 
payments or deposits up to the Maximum Limit 
shown on the Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are 
canceled or interrupted due to covered reasons such 
as: Sickness, injury, or death of you, a Family Member, 
Traveling Companion, or Business Partner; Inclement 
Weather; Strike; Primary Residence or Destination 
being made Uninhabitable or inaccessible; being 
subpoenaed, required to serve on a jury, hijacked, 
or quarantined; military service; a Terrorist Incident; 
and involuntary termination of employment or layoff. 
For a complete list of covered reasons, refer to the 
Certificate of Insurance or Policy.
Trip Cost Single Occupancy: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
for the additional costs charged by the Travel 
Supplier for the Trip as a result of a change in the 
per-person occupancy rate if a person booked to 
share accommodations with the Insured has his or 
her Trip cancelled or interrupted due to any of the 
Unforeseen events shown in the Trip Cancellation or 
Trip Interruption section, and the Insured does not 
cancel or interrupt.
$600 Trip Delay: Reimburses up to $200 per day/
per person up to the Maximum Limit shown on the 
Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are delayed due 
to covered reasons such as: Common Carrier delay, 
Natural Disaster, Traffic Accident, Injury or Sickness 
of the Insured or Traveling Companion if your Trip 
is delayed for 5 hours or more. For a complete list of 
covered reasons, refer to the Certificate of Insurance 
or Policy.
$250 Missed Connection: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
if Inclement Weather or Common Carrier causes 
cancellation or a delay of regularly scheduled airline 
flights for 3 or more hours to your point of departure.
$1,000 Baggage & Personal Effects: Can reimburse 
you if your Baggage is lost, stolen, or damaged while 
on your Trip, subject to the Maximum Limit.  
$1,000 Baggage Delay: If your Baggage is delayed 
more than 12 hours, you can be reimbursed for the 
purchase of Necessary Personal Effects, subject to 
the Maximum Benefit.

$100,000 Travel Medical Expense: Pays up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits for 
necessary medical expenses incurred due to Injury or 
Sickness which occurred while on your Trip. 
$500,000 Emergency Evacuation & Repatriation 
of Remains: Covers evacuation and transportation 
as directed by a Physician to the nearest adequate 
medical facility (home in the event of death or if 
medically required). 
$2,500 Ancillary Evacuation Benefit: Includes: Return 
Transportation, Baggage Return, Return of Children 
and Bedside Visit.
$100,000 Non-flight Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment: Pays for loss of life or limb due to an 
accident during your Trip.
Assistance Services1: Travel Medical Assistance; 
Worldwide Travel Assistance; Concierge Services; 
Identity Theft Assistance; Pet Return Service; Vehicle 
Return Service; $100 Roadside Assistance (provided by 
Quest Towing Services, LLC.)
1 Non-insurance services are provided by Travel Guard.
Expenses incurred from third-party vendors for assistance 
services not part of a filed insurance plan are the 
responsibility of the traveler. 

Extra Coverages
Waiver of Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion if 
purchased within  
21 days of initial trip payment.*
*Day one is the date the initial payment is received.
COVERAGE MAY VARY BY STATE. PRICING AND 
COVERAGE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

This plan provides insurance coverage that only applies during the covered trip. You may have coverage from other sources that provides 
you with similar benefits but may be subject to different restrictions depending upon your other coverages. You may wish to compare 
the terms of this policy with your existing life, health, home, and automobile insurance policies. If you have any questions about your 
current coverage, call your insurer or insurance agent or broker.  Coverage is offered by Travel Guard Group, Inc (Travel Guard). California 
lic. no.0B93606, 3300 Business Park Drive, Stevens Point, WI 54482, www.travelguard.com. CA DOI toll free number: 800-927-HELP. 
This is only a brief description of the coverage(s) available. The Policy will contain reductions, limitations, exclusions and termination 
provisions. Insurance underwritten by National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, Pa., a Pennsylvania insurance company, 
with its principal place of business at 1271 Avenue of the Americas, 37th FL, New York, NY 10020-1304. It is currently authorized to transact 
business in all states and the District of Columbia. NAIC No. 19445. Coverage may not be available in all states. Your travel retailer may not 
be licensed to sell insurance, and cannot answer technical questions about the benefits, exclusions, and conditions of this insurance and 
cannot evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance. The purchase of travel insurance is not required in order to purchase any other 
product or service from the travel retailer. Travel assistance services provided by Travel Guard.  TG-14223-23   03/21/23

For questions, please 
call Travel Guard at 
1.866.833.8780.

Plan Cost:13% of Trip Cost

Cruise Protection Plan
Travel Insurance & Global Assistance

Travel Insurance Coverage
Trip Cost Trip Cancellation & Interruption: 
Reimburses forfeited, non-refundable, unused 
payments or deposits up to the Maximum Limit 
shown on the Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are 
canceled or interrupted due to covered reasons such 
as: Sickness, injury, or death of you, a Family Member, 
Traveling Companion, or Business Partner; Inclement 
Weather; Strike; Primary Residence or Destination 
being made Uninhabitable or inaccessible; being 
subpoenaed, required to serve on a jury, hijacked, 
or quarantined; military service; a Terrorist Incident; 
and involuntary termination of employment or layoff. 
For a complete list of covered reasons, refer to the 
Certificate of Insurance or Policy.
Trip Cost Single Occupancy: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
for the additional costs charged by the Travel 
Supplier for the Trip as a result of a change in the 
per-person occupancy rate if a person booked to 
share accommodations with the Insured has his or 
her Trip cancelled or interrupted due to any of the 
Unforeseen events shown in the Trip Cancellation or 
Trip Interruption section, and the Insured does not 
cancel or interrupt.
$600 Trip Delay: Reimburses up to $200 per day/
per person up to the Maximum Limit shown on the 
Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are delayed due 
to covered reasons such as: Common Carrier delay, 
Natural Disaster, Traffic Accident, Injury or Sickness 
of the Insured or Traveling Companion if your Trip 
is delayed for 5 hours or more. For a complete list of 
covered reasons, refer to the Certificate of Insurance 
or Policy.
$250 Missed Connection: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
if Inclement Weather or Common Carrier causes 
cancellation or a delay of regularly scheduled airline 
flights for 3 or more hours to your point of departure.
$1,000 Baggage & Personal Effects: Can reimburse 
you if your Baggage is lost, stolen, or damaged while 
on your Trip, subject to the Maximum Limit.  
$1,000 Baggage Delay: If your Baggage is delayed 
more than 12 hours, you can be reimbursed for the 
purchase of Necessary Personal Effects, subject to 
the Maximum Benefit.

$100,000 Travel Medical Expense: Pays up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits for 
necessary medical expenses incurred due to Injury or 
Sickness which occurred while on your Trip. 
$500,000 Emergency Evacuation & Repatriation 
of Remains: Covers evacuation and transportation 
as directed by a Physician to the nearest adequate 
medical facility (home in the event of death or if 
medically required). 
$2,500 Ancillary Evacuation Benefit: Includes: Return 
Transportation, Baggage Return, Return of Children 
and Bedside Visit.
$100,000 Non-flight Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment: Pays for loss of life or limb due to an 
accident during your Trip.
Assistance Services1: Travel Medical Assistance; 
Worldwide Travel Assistance; Concierge Services; 
Identity Theft Assistance; Pet Return Service; Vehicle 
Return Service; $100 Roadside Assistance (provided by 
Quest Towing Services, LLC.)
1 Non-insurance services are provided by Travel Guard.
Expenses incurred from third-party vendors for assistance 
services not part of a filed insurance plan are the 
responsibility of the traveler. 

Extra Coverages
Waiver of Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion if 
purchased within  
21 days of initial trip payment.*
*Day one is the date the initial payment is received.
COVERAGE MAY VARY BY STATE. PRICING AND 
COVERAGE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

DAYS BEFORE  
DEPARTURE

CRUISE & LAND  
CANCELLATION CHARGE

AIRFARE CANCELLATION 
CHARGE (ECONOMY 
CONTRACT FARES)

AIRFARE CANCELLATION 
CHARGE (BUSINESS/FIRST 
CLASS CONTRACT FARES)

OTHER CHARGES 
(EXCEPT INSURANCE)

121 days or more 
prior to departure

$200 (Europe, Colombia and Asia) 
$600 (Egypt); $1,200 (Africa) $350 penalty* $600 penalty* —

120-90 days 
prior to departure

$400 (Europe, Colombia and Asia) 
$1,200 (Egypt); $2,400 (Africa) $350 penalty* $600 penalty* —

89-60 days 
prior to departure

35% of cruise and 
land price $350 penalty* $600 penalty* 35% of all charges

59-31 days 
prior to departure

50% of cruise and 
land price $350 penalty* $600 penalty* 50% of all charges

30 days-25 hours 
prior to departure

100% of cruise and 
land price $350 penalty* $600 penalty* 100% of all charges

24 hours or less 
prior to departure

100% of cruise and 
land price 100% penalty 100% penalty 100% of all charges

Booking and Sales Terms & Conditions
IMPORTANT NOTICE: All prices are in US dollars. Below are the Cancellation Terms & Conditions governing the booking and  
sale of your cruise and related travel from Amawaterways, LLC as sales and marketing agent for the carriers (“terms”). For the  
complete Terms & Conditions and the most current version, which will supersede the Terms & Conditions published in any of our  
brochures in the event of a conflict and any prior oral, implied, written or other representation or agreement between you and us,  
please visit www.AmaWaterways.com/terms-conditions. A separate Passenger Ticket Contract between the passenger and the carrier  
governs the cruise and travel itself. The Passenger Ticket Contract is available www.Amawaterways.com/terms-conditions. Please carefully  
read the full Terms & Conditions and the Passenger Ticket Contract which are binding to you and contain significant fees for  
cancellation and limitations of liability, including limitations on damages for baggage and other property, personal injury, illness  
or death; time limits for claims and suits, Swiss choice of law and Swiss forum selection requirements, and class action waiver. 

This plan provides insurance coverage that only applies during the covered trip. You may have coverage from other sources that provides 
you with similar benefits but may be subject to different restrictions depending upon your other coverages. You may wish to compare 
the terms of this policy with your existing life, health, home, and automobile insurance policies. If you have any questions about your 
current coverage, call your insurer or insurance agent or broker.  Coverage is offered by Travel Guard Group, Inc (Travel Guard). California 
lic. no.0B93606, 3300 Business Park Drive, Stevens Point, WI 54482, www.travelguard.com. CA DOI toll free number: 800-927-HELP. 
This is only a brief description of the coverage(s) available. The Policy will contain reductions, limitations, exclusions and termination 
provisions. Insurance underwritten by National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, Pa., a Pennsylvania insurance company, 
with its principal place of business at 1271 Avenue of the Americas, 37th FL, New York, NY 10020-1304. It is currently authorized to transact 
business in all states and the District of Columbia. NAIC No. 19445. Coverage may not be available in all states. Your travel retailer may not 
be licensed to sell insurance, and cannot answer technical questions about the benefits, exclusions, and conditions of this insurance and 
cannot evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance. The purchase of travel insurance is not required in order to purchase any other 
product or service from the travel retailer. Travel assistance services provided by Travel Guard.  TG-14223-23   03/21/23

For questions, please 
call Travel Guard at 
1.866.833.8780.

Plan Cost:13% of Trip Cost

Cruise Protection Plan
Travel Insurance & Global Assistance

Travel Insurance Coverage
Trip Cost Trip Cancellation & Interruption: 
Reimburses forfeited, non-refundable, unused 
payments or deposits up to the Maximum Limit 
shown on the Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are 
canceled or interrupted due to covered reasons such 
as: Sickness, injury, or death of you, a Family Member, 
Traveling Companion, or Business Partner; Inclement 
Weather; Strike; Primary Residence or Destination 
being made Uninhabitable or inaccessible; being 
subpoenaed, required to serve on a jury, hijacked, 
or quarantined; military service; a Terrorist Incident; 
and involuntary termination of employment or layoff. 
For a complete list of covered reasons, refer to the 
Certificate of Insurance or Policy.
Trip Cost Single Occupancy: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
for the additional costs charged by the Travel 
Supplier for the Trip as a result of a change in the 
per-person occupancy rate if a person booked to 
share accommodations with the Insured has his or 
her Trip cancelled or interrupted due to any of the 
Unforeseen events shown in the Trip Cancellation or 
Trip Interruption section, and the Insured does not 
cancel or interrupt.
$600 Trip Delay: Reimburses up to $200 per day/
per person up to the Maximum Limit shown on the 
Schedule of Benefits for Trips that are delayed due 
to covered reasons such as: Common Carrier delay, 
Natural Disaster, Traffic Accident, Injury or Sickness 
of the Insured or Traveling Companion if your Trip 
is delayed for 5 hours or more. For a complete list of 
covered reasons, refer to the Certificate of Insurance 
or Policy.
$250 Missed Connection: Reimburses up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits 
if Inclement Weather or Common Carrier causes 
cancellation or a delay of regularly scheduled airline 
flights for 3 or more hours to your point of departure.
$1,000 Baggage & Personal Effects: Can reimburse 
you if your Baggage is lost, stolen, or damaged while 
on your Trip, subject to the Maximum Limit.  
$1,000 Baggage Delay: If your Baggage is delayed 
more than 12 hours, you can be reimbursed for the 
purchase of Necessary Personal Effects, subject to 
the Maximum Benefit.

$100,000 Travel Medical Expense: Pays up to the 
Maximum Limit shown on the Schedule of Benefits for 
necessary medical expenses incurred due to Injury or 
Sickness which occurred while on your Trip. 
$500,000 Emergency Evacuation & Repatriation 
of Remains: Covers evacuation and transportation 
as directed by a Physician to the nearest adequate 
medical facility (home in the event of death or if 
medically required). 
$2,500 Ancillary Evacuation Benefit: Includes: Return 
Transportation, Baggage Return, Return of Children 
and Bedside Visit.
$100,000 Non-flight Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment: Pays for loss of life or limb due to an 
accident during your Trip.
Assistance Services1: Travel Medical Assistance; 
Worldwide Travel Assistance; Concierge Services; 
Identity Theft Assistance; Pet Return Service; Vehicle 
Return Service; $100 Roadside Assistance (provided by 
Quest Towing Services, LLC.)
1 Non-insurance services are provided by Travel Guard.
Expenses incurred from third-party vendors for assistance 
services not part of a filed insurance plan are the 
responsibility of the traveler. 

Extra Coverages
Waiver of Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion if 
purchased within  
21 days of initial trip payment.*
*Day one is the date the initial payment is received.
COVERAGE MAY VARY BY STATE. PRICING AND 
COVERAGE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Contact your preferred travel advisor or cal l

1 .888 .626 . 1438 |  AmaWaterways .c om

4500 PARK GRANADA
CALABASAS, CA 91302
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